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6/27/2025 17:33:49 bhaipappuyadav8566@gmail.comBibha kumari 7814503283 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Aurangabad Haspura Ums amjhar sarif Gaya Manpur fatehpur tankuppa wazirganj Bodh gaya 1-5 general 

6/28/2025 10:41:06 badsah321@gmail.comAbcd [1] 700937474737 [2]ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) [3] Jamui [4] Imamganj Abcd [5] Sheohar [6] All block Abcd [7]

6/28/2025 10:38:28 gulshanzahra91@gmail.comGULSHAN ZAHRA 8789446694 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Bhojpur Badahra SHRI SHIV JANMDAS AVAM AATMSWARUP +2 HIGH SCHOOL BALUA Patna PATNA SADAR BLOCK ACCOUNTANCY 

6/28/2025 11:12:50 rohitrirana3447@gmail.comRana Rohit Kumar 7004565322 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Patna Dhanarua S.S. +2 School Panditganj Patna Patna sadar, Phulwari, Khagaul Nagar Parishad, Danapur Accountancy 

6/28/2025 11:13:15 ky5156881@gmail.comKiran Yadav 9336917954 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Mohra M.S. Koiriyachak Buxar Buxar All 

6/27/2025 16:39:27 p30521187@gmail.comPooja 7250630093 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Jamui Laxmipur N.P.S.JHOPA Lakhisarai Pipariya All subject

6/28/2025 12:03:39 sy80096276@gmail.com Km Sanju yadav 8009627601 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Kishanganj Thakurganj UHS BEHBULDANGI Saran Revelganj All subject

6/28/2025 12:09:23 kailashandnath@gmail.comKm Nandita Tiwari 9935667222 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Madhepura Madhya vidyalay Kaunihar,Gamharia Madhepura Madhya vidyalaya kaunihar,Gamharia,Madhepura Kaimur Chand,Durgavati, Chainpur,All subject

6/27/2025 18:26:38 ak582783@gmail.comAnkit kumar 8630778238 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Madhepura Murliganj Ums sahebganj ITHARI Rohtas All block All subject 

6/28/2025 6:08:30 priya3january@gmail.comPriya kumari 7004559397 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Darbhanga Ghanshyampur NPS KORTHU DP Buxar Dumraon All subject ( GENERAL)

6/27/2025 21:06:29 sushmachoudhary763@gmail.comSushma 8130915510 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Bibhutipur(samastipur)उ×Đͧमत मÚय ͪवɮयालय झहुरा साखमोहन (utkramit Madhya Vidyalay Jhahura sakmohan)Nalanda Giriyak All subjects 

6/28/2025 12:09:01 ashokkumardas416@gmail.comASHOK kumar das 8292337502 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Munger Jamalpur M.S.Halimpur West Champaran.Bettiah,jogapatti,lauriya,nautan,chanpatiyaBangla

6/28/2025 13:02:57 snehlatarai791@gmail.comSnehlata Rai 7668035644 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (1-5) Kaimur Bhagwanpur UMS Katkara Buxar Chausa Basic grade (general)

6/27/2025 16:35:00 ck2cms@gmail.comChandan Kumar 9110011838 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Kaimur Bhabua Smt Udasi Devi +2 high school, bhabua Bhojpur Ara Bhojpuri

6/27/2025 17:55:52 nadirsiddiki0@gmail.comNadir Siddique 8210789221 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Araria Forbesganj +2 R.N.H/S Ramai Araria Araria Botany

6/27/2025 18:01:36 shersinghyadav241@gmail.comSHERSINGH 6307958579 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.NARKATIAGANJ RAJA RAM HIGH SCHOOL SATHI Gopalganj Vijaipur,Bhore, Botany

6/27/2025 18:44:51 beenakumari18@gmail.comBeena kumari 9931437966 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Banka Chanand UHS BHELWA Bhagalpur Bhagalpur, sabour, kahalgaon Botany

6/27/2025 18:53:14 reshmanasreen3@gmail.comReshma Nasreen 7870023839 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Vaishali Bhagwanpur G A high school Patna Patna sadar urban,danapur fatuha(maujipur)Botany

6/28/2025 7:49:41 praveshsinha87@gmail.comPriyanka bharti 9973691009 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Purnia Barhara kothi U H S gahil sthan Bhagalpur Kahalgaon and pirpainti botany

6/28/2025 11:28:56 tanweeralamq28@gmail.comTanweer Alam Qurashi 9304629394 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Patna Daniyawan H.S.Tope Patna Patna Sadar, Danpur, Phulwarisharif,Khagaul,Patna Sadar rural,Fatua,sampatchakBotany

6/27/2025 17:31:09 spsatyaprakashsaini@gmail.comSatya prakash saini 9198451435 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Lakhisarai Halsi +2 High school pratappur halsi Buxar Buxar Botany 

6/27/2025 22:57:54 avinash.bhu9@gmail.comSakshi singh 8920347945 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Katihar Balrampur +2 UHS Fatehpur Buxar Dumraon Botany 

6/27/2025 17:48:01 nirajkumar8905@gmail.comNiraj kumar 7909063421 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Akbarpur Uhs Paijuna Akbarpur  [8] Gaya Bodhgya, Botony

6/27/2025 17:54:17 yajay246824@gmail.comAjay 8707624856 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Pusa Nps bishnupur bathua ward 8 Kaimur Bhabhua mohainya chand  bhawgwanpurBpsc 1s5 

6/27/2025 17:44:41 ravirajakmpjc@gmail.comRavi Rajak 9927503825 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Samastipur Bibhutipur U.M.V. Gangauli Manda Samastipur Samastipur Business Studies

6/27/2025 20:31:24 ratneshsinhanpd@gmail.comRATNESH PRASAD 8676046343 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Samastipur SAMASTIPUR +2 HIGH SCHOOL HARPUR SINGHIA JAGATSINGHPURSamastipur SAMASTIPUR , TAJPURBUSINESS STUDIES

6/27/2025 18:04:33 rajniranjan2509@gmail.comRajni Ranjan 7903180350 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Patna Paliganj U.M .V.Mahabalipur chowk Patna Phulwari,danapur ,patna sadar Business studies 

6/27/2025 21:28:40 mdmurtuzakamaal2050@gmail.comMd Murtuza 9973739852 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhubani Babubarhi Uchh madhyamik vidyalaya Teghra Barail Madhubani Madhepur, Lakhnaur, Business Studies 

6/27/2025 21:36:39 manishishang@gmail.comManish Kumar 8210833582 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Samastipur Ujiyarpur U m v lohagir Samastipur Vidyapati nagar, dalsingsarai Business studies 

6/28/2025 10:53:07 manishks183@gmail.comManish Kumar singh 7631391432 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Aurangabad Goh +2 uccha madhymik vidayaalaya Dihuri Darbhanga Bahadurpur, jale, keoti,sadar, SinghwaraBusiness studies 

6/28/2025 14:36:42 anitabtps21@gmail.comAnita kumari 6205324008 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gaya Sherghati UHS Naknupa Gaya Gaya nagar nigam Business studies 

6/28/2025 13:17:48 theabhishekraj146@gmail.comSonu kumar 7870070160 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Roh Inter school roh Patna Patna sadar Business study

6/27/2025 19:40:56 mahimakri8597@gmail.comMahima kumari 7667196369 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Patna Pandarak Shri Mati radhika devi high school +2 Patna Sampatchak, phulbari shrifChemistry

6/27/2025 23:28:16 santosh10021986@gmail.comSantosh kumar chaurasia8051259259 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Samastipur Bibhutipur +2 RHS mishraulia Samastipur Nagar  Nigm (samastipur )Chemistry

6/27/2025 15:14:58 vikasagrahari512@gmail.comVikas Kumar Gupta 7011090415 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gaya Dobhi Dobhi Khagaria Durgawati , mohania Chemistry 

6/27/2025 15:22:43 pawankeshrigzp@gmail.comPawan Kumar Keshri 9569378811 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Buxar RAJPUR +2 HIGH SCHOOL RAJPUR BUXAR Buxar CHAUSA Chemistry 

6/27/2025 15:40:40 swetakumari53@gmail.comSweta kumari 8969882986 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Muzaffarpur Saraiya Uhs marwapakar Nalanda Biharsharif Chemistry 

6/27/2025 15:50:13 kamal675kumkum@gmail.comKamal Kishor Singh 9006434675 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhubani Harlakhi +2 High School Khirhar Madhubani Jhanjharpur Lakhnaur Andhrathadi, Madhepur Chemistry 

6/27/2025 17:41:54 gopuchs2013@gmail.comGopal kumar 7903389120 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Bhojpur Badahra Rajkiyakrit high school Khwaspur Bhojpur Ara Chemistry 

6/27/2025 17:42:34 sabitakumari210289@gmail.comSabita kumari 9155908559 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Rohtas Nasriganj Utkramit ucch madhyamik vidyalaya.DhanawkhasRohtas Sasaram Chemistry 

6/27/2025 17:43:02 sahibaamjad10@gmail.comSahiba parween 7800609581 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gopalganj Barauli U HS Mahammadpur Nilami Gopalganj Kateya Chemistry 

6/27/2025 17:58:00 ayeshasingh20.2018@gmail.comJyoti kushwaha 8419813208 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Patna Bakhtiyarpur UMV hidayatpur saidpur bakhtiyarpur Patna Sampatchak, danapur, phulwari sharif, bihta , manerChemistry 

6/27/2025 18:17:31 anusinghofficial123@gmail.comAnu kumari 7488149470 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Rohtas Dawath block U. M. V. Babhnaul school Gaya Dobhi block Chemistry 

6/27/2025 18:24:55 kunal9430145900@gmail.comKUNAL KUMAR 9430145900 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Banka CHANDAN U.H.S BANK Banka BOUNSI CHEMISTRY 

6/27/2025 19:01:12 ranpar89@gmail.comShailesh ram 7903805959 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhepura Kumarkhand U M S RAGHUNIYA Gaya Barachati Chemistry 

6/27/2025 19:17:40 rajiv.raaz001@gmail.comRajiv Kumar 9241532400 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Patna PANDARAK UMV PANDARAK Darbhanga Near to nagarnigam or near block of nagar nigam Chemistry 

6/27/2025 20:19:10 praj7272@gmail.comYash Pratap 8340566141 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Rohtas Nokha SSAJ +2 School Beseni khurd Rohtas Dehari Chemistry 

6/28/2025 10:11:44 rk5797326@gmail.comTuntun Kumar Roushan 6287147386 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gaya Imamganj U.H.S. Banshi Gaya Gaya C.D BLOCK, MANPUR, BODHGAYA,CHAKANDChemistry 

6/28/2025 11:20:29 roshankumari174888@gmail.comRoshan Kumari 8877069830 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Purnia Rupauli UMV BHOWA PARWAL Begusarai Begusarai Chemistry 

6/28/2025 12:49:19 asifansarichem88@gmail.comMOHD ASIF ANSARI 9956399090 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.Mainatand UHS GHORPAKARI HINDI West Champaran.Madhubani, Bhitaha, Bagaha 1CHEMISTRY 

6/28/2025 13:13:38 vsapna057@gmail.comSaurabh Kumar Rai 7668035644 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Kaimur Ramgargh +2 Uchcha Vidhyalay Narhan Buxar Chausa Chemistry 

6/28/2025 13:37:46 sanjitkumarsingh5678@gmail.comSanjit Kumar Singh 9939519648 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Siwan Darauli S.l.Jain HS cum inter College Darauli Siwan Nautan Chemistry 

6/27/2025 17:44:26 sawanraju@gmail.comSawan 9122405279 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Lakhisarai Surajgarha U H S HUSAINA Nawada Nawada Computer

6/27/2025 14:54:13 ms.aditya47@gmail.comPawan Kumar 9798444422 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Rajauli UMV Murhaina Gaya Manpur Or Any Near BlockComputer Science

6/27/2025 14:55:46 arpita.n.sharma@gmail.comArpita Kumari 8310016653 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Govindpur UUMV Budhwara Nawada Hisua, Sirdala, MeskaurComputer science

6/27/2025 15:10:47 coolrajpatna@gmail.comVivek kr 7903135918 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Patna Mokama Umv kasaha diyara Patna Patna sadar or near patna urbanComputer science

6/27/2025 15:12:32 sumankushi1234@gmail.comSuman kumar 7503095612 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Khagaria Alauli Uhs khairi khutaha Muzaffarpur Kanti Computer science

6/27/2025 15:17:30 anahuraj9798@gmail.comAnshu kumari 9431046570 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) East Champaran RAXAUL UHS JOKIYARI East ChamparanMotihari, Turkauliya Computer science

6/27/2025 15:25:36 deepaksinghmlvtec999@gmail.comDeepak tomar 9983918186 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhepura Murliganj Ramsundar +2 school tamout parsa Saran Any where in saran Computer science

6/27/2025 15:42:06 mksh.arya@gmail.comMukesh Kumar 9835059279 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Samastipur Patory Uchcha Madhyamik Vidyalaya South DhamaunSamastipur Samastipur, Sarairanjan, Morwa, Ujiyarpur, TajpurComputer Science

6/27/2025 16:30:24 kr.sunny.st.karens@gmail.comSajan kumar 9315415291 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Sitamarhi Suppi UHS SONAKHAN Patna Any block Computer science

6/27/2025 16:55:14 lgg8xthinq20102020@gmail.comRohit kumar 7991173862 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gopalganj Kateya Senior secondary school pakadi dih Gaya Gaya sadar, Tekari Nagar parisad , Bodhgaya Nagar parisad, Any where in Gaya DistrictComputer Science

6/27/2025 17:42:47 dhanju101097@gmail.comDhananjay Kumar 7766887459 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Araria Palasi Purnanand High school sohandar hat Gaya Bodhgaya Computer science

6/27/2025 17:43:55 akmadhukar590@gmail.comAshish Kumar Madhukar 8083087366 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Araria Sikti High School Bardaha Gaya Any block from Gaya Computer Science

6/27/2025 17:47:42 rkkj2922@gmail.comRakesh Kumar 7004401276 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhepura Singheshwar UHS SINGHESHWAR (10110701603) Patna Danapur, sampatchal, phulwari, punpun, bihta, maner, fatuhaComputer science
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6/27/2025 17:50:01 abhi.ignoudel@gmail.comAbhishek Kumar 8826384712 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Vaishali Goraul UHS Piroi Vaishali Lalganj Computer Science

6/27/2025 18:17:50 vs401031@gmail.comVIDYA SAGAR 7255820875 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Saharsa Mahishi Uchch madhyamik vidyalaya Rajanpur Mahishi Saharsa Vaishali Patepur (all Block in Vaishali District)Computer Science

6/27/2025 18:26:23 nidhish.kumar85@gmail.comNIDHISH KUMAR 9031481826 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Muzaffarpur MOTIPUR UHS KAMALPUR BITHRAUL(10140203302) Muzaffarpur MUSHARI, KURHANI COMPUTER SCIENCE

6/27/2025 18:30:45 james.srt334433@gmail.comRajesh kumar 7519757579 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Lakhisarai Suryagarha Uchch madhyamik vidyalaya dighari bhawanipurPatna Danapur Computer science

6/27/2025 20:01:14 ff58039@gmail.comJamshed ansari 7061090292 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Siwan Bhagwanpur hatt S V HIGH SCHOOL CHAKIA CHATURVEDI Vaishali Gorea kothi Computer science

6/27/2025 20:43:27 ankitvnit.21@gmail.comAnkit kumar 8287231950 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Patna Dhanarua High school Veer oiyara Patna Danapur Computer Science

6/27/2025 20:57:20 raghawendrakumar.singh@gmail.comRaghawendra Kumar Singh8102322444 [9]ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gaya Imamganj UHS Banshi Nawada Rajauli/Sirdalla Computer Science

6/27/2025 21:14:07 ayushkumar.cse.nits2@gmail.comAyush Kumar 9911672331 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Patna Pandarak UMV Parsawan Patna Bihta, Danapur, Fatuha, Maner, Phulwari, NaubatpurComputer Science

6/27/2025 22:00:54 kumarmanish8186@gmail.comManish kumar 7003567829 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Pakribarawan UHS KABLA Nawada Nawada , Nardiganj, HisuaComputer science

6/27/2025 22:16:50 vishwaranjan99@gmail.comVishwa Ranjan 9008003613 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Akbarpur U. H. S. PAIJUNA Nawada Nawada, Akbarpur, Hisua, Roh, WarsaliganhComputer Science

6/28/2025 0:06:33 grkmacet@gmail.comGYAN RANJAN KUMAR 9162378343 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Sitamarhi Bathnaha UMV KAMALDAH VISHNUPUR Aurangabad Aurangabad Computer science

6/28/2025 0:43:55 vishal7005@gmail.comVishal kumar 9939755260 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhepura Murliganj UHSS BRINDABAN Bhojpur Ara Computer Science

6/28/2025 7:53:03 ranjan.rajeev347@gmail.comRajeev Ranjan 7091818128 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Sirdala UHS Akamba sirdala Nawada Rajauli Computer Science

6/28/2025 11:12:02 avinash.07529@gmail.comAvinash kumar 6202413515 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Patna Maner SRGPS HIGH School Vyapur maner Patna Danapur or Patna SadarComputer science

6/28/2025 11:23:15 ankitsonuanand@gmail.comAnkit Anand 6200510059 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Lakhisarai Chanan R S high school Mananpur Patna Pandarak Computer science

6/28/2025 11:29:56 rajkr10278@gmail.comRaj Kumar 9801297256 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Munger Haveli Kharagpur High School Brindawan Galimpur Bhagalpur Shahkund, Bhagalpur SadarComputer Science

6/28/2025 11:30:15 sweetyhemant1989@gmail.comHEMANT KUMAR 7903794193 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Samastipur Shivajinagar UHS MADHURAPUR Samastipur Ujiarpur Computer Science

6/28/2025 12:14:22 p2k17k@gmail.comPrince 8541040720 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Samastipur Ujiyarpur Desua high school Samastipur Samastipur Computer science

6/28/2025 12:26:26 gunjan011188@gmail.comGUNJAN KUMAR 8102803925 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Pakribarawan UUMV KUDHETA Nalanda Bihar sharif Computer Science

6/28/2025 12:46:36 imeavin@gmail.comAVINASH CHANDRA SHARMA9708854617 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Warisaliganj UHS PAINGARI Nalanda Bihar Sharif Computer Science

6/27/2025 14:58:11 susheeloberoy@gmail.comSsss 7479793972 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Sitamarhi BAJPATTI (10%HRA) UMV MADHUBAN BASAHA PURVI BAJPATTI Jamui Any COMPUTER SCIENCE 

6/27/2025 14:59:42 rekhabce.kumari@gmail.comRekha Kumari 8804044958 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gaya Dobhi Uchh Madhyamik vidyalaya Patti dobhi Gaya Manpur Computer Science 

6/27/2025 15:01:03 priyanka3012kumari@gmail.comPriyanka kumari 9835207853 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Samastipur Patori UHS Taradhamoun Patna Patna sadar, patna citt Computer science 

6/28/2025 20:55:29 birendraraj300@gmail.comBirendra Kumar 9852504759 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Jamui Sono +2 UHS RAJAUN Gaya Barachatti Computer science 

6/27/2025 15:01:32 ramasingh221001@gmail.comRama Singh 8090330659 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Jamui Barhat Plus 2 Project Kamini Girls High School malaypur jamui Nalanda Bihar Sharif Computer science 

6/27/2025 15:24:14 pksami21@gmail.comPAWAN KUMAR 8439011189 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Akbarpur UHS PHARPUR Gaya MOHANPUR COMPUTER SCIENCE 

6/27/2025 16:05:27 anandrahul452@gmail.comRahul Anand 9007647350 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) East Champaran Sangrampur UHS INDRAGACHHI NAVIN East ChamparanMotihari, Banjariya, Turkauliya Computer Science 

6/27/2025 16:10:08 santoshbkg90@gmail.comSantosh kumar 7545069966 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gaya Dumariya UHS BARHA Rohtas Dinara ,nokha ,bikramganj, surypura Computer science 

6/27/2025 16:34:43 kamleshkumar1092@gmail.comKamlesh kumar 7856089640 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Siwan DARAUNDA UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA BAIDAPUR Nawada Nawada sadar Computer science 

6/27/2025 17:43:57 gautam02021990@gmail.comGautam kumar 7677445062 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Bhojpur Sahar High school dhanchhuhan Patna Patna, danapur, khagaul, naubatpur, maner, bihta, punpun, Computer science 

6/27/2025 17:44:01 singhnima273@gmail.comNikhil kumar 8092492567 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Muzaffarpur Aurai U.H.S Atrar Muzaffarpur Kurhani,sakra,musahariComputer science 

6/27/2025 17:44:05 shahinneyz18@gmail.comShahin praveen 6287165494 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Aurangabad Kutumba UHS Niranjanpur telhara Vaishali Hajipur Computer science 

6/27/2025 17:44:52 happyrestart2024@gmail.comPankaj Kumar 9431275045 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhubani Laukahi Sarvjanik +2 High School, Baruar Madhubani Jaynagar, Khajauli,Ladaniya, Basopatti, Kaluahi,HarlakhiComputer Science 

6/27/2025 18:05:03 manish009.1757@gmail.comAmrita 8305721358 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gopalganj Kuchaikot Uhs balthari Aurangabad Aurangabad Computer science 

6/27/2025 18:09:14 vickychoudhary10021995@gmail.comVicky Kumar 9430652695 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhubani Babubarhi +2 Collegiate High school garhpar biharsharif Nalanda Bihar Computer science 

6/27/2025 18:15:38 testdeepak90@gmail.comDEEPAK KUMAR 6200488064 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Munger HAWELI KHARAGPUR+ 2 LALITA SMARK UCCHYA VIDYALAYA Munger JAMALPUR, MUNGER, MATADIH, MAI, FULKA, SHIVKUND, DHARAHARA, DASHRATHPUR, NAWAGARHI, ITHARI, PARHAM , SINGHIYACOMPUTER SCIENCE 

6/27/2025 18:28:35 swati15902@gmail.comSwati kumari 7992424914 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhepura Madhepura UHHS Rampur Patna Patna Computer science 

6/27/2025 19:00:33 rashmi.05.cs@gmail.comRASHMI KUMARI 6239092120 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhepura Shankarpur UHSS BATHAN PARSA Gaya Sadar gaya Computer science 

6/27/2025 19:10:43 mantuer9@gmail.commantu Kumar Chaudhary8210504762 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Vaishali vaishali or patna UMV BISHUNPUR ARARA Patna patna sadar or  hajipur computer science 

6/27/2025 19:17:18 kknarayan16@gmail.comKundan Kumar 8789453608 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Munger BARIARPUR UMV KARHARIYA SOUTH Lakhisarai Surajgarha Computer science 

6/27/2025 19:39:42 diatm58@gmail.comManish Kumar 7980886637 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) East Champaran Chiraiya Jagannath High School East ChamparanRaxaul Computer Science 

6/27/2025 20:10:44 mrinalinikaran413@gmail.comMrinalini Karan 9341366083 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Khagaria Gogri UHS Sondiha, Gogri Aurangabad Aurangabad Computer Science 

6/27/2025 21:33:49 pankaj.123073@gmail.comPankaj Kumar 8548910894 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Rajauli Umv dhamni Nalanda Hilsa,...etc Computer science 

6/27/2025 21:42:11 m.saurav87@gmail.comSAURAV KUMAR 6206489723 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Narhat U. M. V. SAIDAPUR GOWASA Nawada Nardiganj Computer science 

6/27/2025 21:52:54 sandeep.113104@gmail.comSandeep kumar 9142537290 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Roh High school siur Nalanda Biharsharif and nawada blockComputer science 

6/27/2025 23:04:43 surbhigupta387@gmail.comSurbhi kumari 8287712627 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gaya Amas Uchha madhyamik vidyalaya Rampur Amas Gaya Gaya Gaya, Bodhgaya, manpur, paraiyaComputer science 

6/28/2025 0:19:45 sagarsaurav9@gmail.comSagar saurabh 8210584859 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Warisaliganj Uhs dosut Gaya Any Computer science 

6/29/2025 10:39:05 mukeshverma7206@gmail.comKanaklata kumari 8902670388 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Jamui Khaira +2UHS DHARAMPUR Nawada Nawada Computer science  [10]

6/28/2025 6:18:53 raushanit6@gmail.comRAUSHAN KUMAR 9576678469 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhubani Andhrathadi U.U.M.V ANDHRATHADI SOUTH Gaya MANPUR Computer Science 

6/28/2025 6:58:53 pkbharti9196@gmail.comPrem Kumar Bharti 8986008905 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Rajauli Inter school Amawan, Rajauli Gaya Wazirganj,Fatehpur or Near by Tungi or Hisua Block.Computer Science 

6/28/2025 8:03:44 rajeshlagma@gmail.comRajesh Ranjan 8285154543 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Darbhanga Jale UHS JALE SOUTH Darbhanga DARBHANGA URBAN,RURAL,KEOTI,SIMRI, TARDIH MANIGACHI ALINAGAR JHANJHARPUR Computer science 

6/28/2025 8:17:40 kantshashi355@gmail.comShashi kant 7979771072 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Rupau U.M.V Nawadih Nalanda Silao,Rajgir,Noorsrai,Warsaliganj,Nawada Town,NardiganjComputer Science 

6/28/2025 8:26:43 iviveksingh1995@gmail.comVivekanand 9718071775 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Meskaur Uhs Bisiyait Nawada Akbarpur, Nawada, Govindpur, rajauli Computer science 

6/28/2025 11:10:05 ehatshamuddin786@gmail.comEhatshamuddin 9024249138 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gopalganj KATEYA GAYANESHWARI HIGH SCHOOL GAURA Gopalganj Gopalganj, thawe, mirganj, manhja, brauli Computer science 

6/28/2025 11:16:27 krishnakantpd@gmail.comKRISHNA KANT PRASAD 7903721169 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Sheohar PURNAHIYA U.M.V. BARAHI JAGDISH Muzaffarpur KANTI, MINAPUR, MUZAFFARPUR NAGAR( MUSHARI)COMPUTER SCIENCE 

6/28/2025 11:22:15 piyush8989brb@gmail.comPiyush 7002151955 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Jamui Laxmipur +2 bangardih h s Shekhpura Near Sheikhpura or nalanda Computer science 

6/28/2025 12:43:31 rajaryan21193@gmail.comSaveen kumar 8340673076 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Khagaria Parbatta Uhs ARARIA    mariya Nalanda Nalanda,jahanabad,gaya,arbal,nawada [11]Computer science 

6/28/2025 11:32:17 jit.kumar13@gmail.comJitendra Kumar 9973693371 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gaya Tankuppa UHS BHETAURA TANKUPPA Gaya Gaya CD BLOCK. Manpur.tekari.bodhgayaComputer science 

6/28/2025 11:53:20 infoshailesh136@gmail.comShailesh Kumar 9990964804 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Siwan Basantpur UMS shekhpura basantpur Siwan Mairwa, jiradei, nautan, guthani, darauliComputer science 

6/28/2025 12:11:46 mailtomrdeepak@gmail.comDeepak kumar 9934164839 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Pakribarawan Mahant Ganesh Dutt Rajyakrit High School DhorhaGaya Barachatti Computer science 

6/28/2025 13:17:30 kaushal90.ec@gmail.comKAUSHAL KUMAR 7903262514 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Araria BHARGAMA Uchcha Madhyamik Vidhyalya Haripur Kala Vaishali Hajipur, Bhagwanpur, lalganj, bidupur Computer science 

6/28/2025 17:00:30 vikashlalla89@gmail.comVikash Kumar 7646002979 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Khagaria Parbatta UHS KHIRADIH Nalanda Rahui Computer science 

6/28/2025 22:10:36 rajnikant13134@gmail.comRajnikant kumar 8340296294 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Saran Baniyapur UHS maricha Nalanda Hilsa, daniyawan,karai,ekangar, nagarnaushaComputer science 

6/27/2025 17:30:23 neetishkumar90@gmail.comNEETISH KUMAR 9608150165 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Kauakol Uchch Madhyamik vidyalaya Darawan Nalanda Any where Nalanda, ,Nawada(Nardiganj, Warsaliganj, kasichak)Computer Science Teacher

6/27/2025 17:42:57 rajavickyhalsi@gmail.comVicky raja 9852119097 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Lakhisarai Halsi Rajkiyakrit high school halsi Lakhisarai Surajgarha Computer teacher
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6/27/2025 17:53:19 sangitakumari081@gmail.comSANGITA  KUMARI 930833724 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Jamui LAXMIPUR +2U.H.S .SINGHIYA Jamui CHAKAI ECONOMICS

6/27/2025 18:25:13 manojjha833@gmail.comManoj kumar Jha 9354467352 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.Majhaulia Ram Dayal singh High school , Amwa Majhar (10km from Bettiah town and travel time from Bettiah via Bike or scooty is 20 mins)Patna Masaurhi, Dhanarua , Punpun , Dulhin BazarEconomics

6/27/2025 20:09:44 ashfaqullah0000@gmail.comASHFAQULLAH ANSARI8083091149 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.GAUNAHA RAGHUVIR HIGH SCHOOL SUBHADRA JAMUNIAWest Champaran.BETTIAH,NAUTAN,MAJHAULIYAECONOMICS

6/28/2025 11:30:01 mandaltanku89@gmail.comTanku mandal 9631524018 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Jamui Sikandra HSS Gokhula fatehpur Rabai Banka Bounsi Economics

6/28/2025 11:40:56 sanjeev2patna@gmail.comSanjeev Ranjan 8825225164 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Vaishali Mahnar UHS KAMLA KANYA KARNAUTI Vaishali Hajipur Economics

6/28/2025 14:58:01 click2skverma92@gmail.comSaurav Kumar Verma 9102605583 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Shekhpura Shekhopur sarai UHS MOHABBATPUR Shekhpura SHEIKHPURA Economics

6/27/2025 18:10:52 ashishkumar85210@gmail.comAshish Kumar 9262931847 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gaya Konch Project Girls High School Konch Gaya Imamganj Economics 

6/27/2025 19:16:24 mdtanjilitarmeem@gmail.comMD TARMEEM 8825300435 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Katihar Kursela +2 Ayodhya Prasad High School Ayodhyaganj Katihar Barsoi, Katihar Economics 

6/28/2025 7:08:45 ak951781@gmail.comAbhishek Kumar 9006482866 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Muzaffarpur SAKRA Sbhs Muzaffarpur Kanti , motipur,minapur Economics 

6/27/2025 15:16:47 imanishachaudhary7@gmail.comManisha kumari 7250201059 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Sheohar Piprahi Project girls higher secondary school piprahi Gaya Gaya town cd block English

6/27/2025 15:23:32 pinkustm2018@gmail.comPinku kumar 6207243303 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Sitamarhi Sursand UHS, Amana Muzaffarpur Mushari, turki, kanti.... English

6/27/2025 16:05:53 rkb.grdh@gmail.comRINKU KUMAR BHADANI8271734065 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Rajauli UMV MURHAINA Gaya Manpur English

6/27/2025 16:20:56 sushilkumarmarandi@gmail.comSUSHIL KUMAR MARANDI7004990852 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (6-8) Vaishali Jandaha UMS MAHISAUR DAKSHIN Banka Katoria, chandan English

6/27/2025 16:27:00 dr.abhijitprakash@gmail.comAbhijit Prakash 7992376006 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Siwan Goreyakothi UMV SATWAR, SIWAN Arwal Anywhere English

6/27/2025 16:40:28 jyotihanuvinayak@gmail.comJyoti kumari 7014436906 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) East Champaran Harsiddhi UMS MANIKPUR HASUAHAN Nawada Nawada English

6/27/2025 17:44:00 kumaripoonamkumari272@gmail.comPoonam kumari 6299084562 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Patna Bikram Uumv saidabad kanpa Patna Samptachak, fatuha, English

6/27/2025 17:56:49 kumaramitkush@gmail.comAMIT KUMAR 8210848700 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.RAMNAGAR U.M.V DHOKRAHAN , NAWGAWAN West Champaran.1.PAKARIYA 2.BETTIAH 3.MAJHAULIYAENGLISH

6/27/2025 18:03:53 raiamanrai647@gmail.comAnkita Singh 7007441268 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Rohtas Rajpur UMS BAKULAKHOH Buxar Chausa English

6/27/2025 18:05:44 rakeshraushanforever99@gmail.comRakesh Raushan 9199089797 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Madhepura Gamhariya High School Suryaganj Samastipur Any Block near town English

6/27/2025 18:22:50 iamrajeev2310@gmail.comRAJEEV RANJAN 8509606009 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nalanda CHANDI HIGH SCHOOL BIRNAWAN Patna PHULWARISHARIF, PATNA CITY, DANAPUR, SAMPATCHAKENGLISH

6/27/2025 18:42:50 anshu.14897@gmail.comAnshu Sinha 8271447010 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Vaishali Vaishali G. M. S. Phuladh Vaishali Hajipur English

6/28/2025 13:21:58 kansalbxr199110@gmail.comShubham verma 8808739131 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Nawada Nawada U m v oraina Buxar Buxar English

6/28/2025 15:47:12 bhulan2091@gmail.comBhulan Kumar 9162585186 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) East Champaran Kotwa UHS बरहरवा कला वेèट East Champaran Ramgarhwa English

6/28/2025 22:20:35 sonoflaxmi1997@gmail.comKamlesh Kumar 8235606616 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Gaya Amas UHS rampur amas Gaya Wazirganj, mampur, FatehpurEnglish

6/27/2025 14:20:24 sagarchaudhary7739@gmail.comSagar Chaudhary 7739581772 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (6-8) Nawada Kawakol U.M.S SARAUNI Nawada Kasichak English 

6/27/2025 15:16:36 yadavshailesh1990@gmail.comShailesh Kumar Yadav 9670299467 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Gopalganj Barauli M.S. Sareya Narendra Urdu Gopalganj Vijaipur, Bhore, Kateya, Guthani, MairwaEnglish 

6/27/2025 15:22:21 ashrafnasir575@gmail.comMd Nasir Ashraf 9308356558 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Muzaffarpur Minapur Project Ram Janki Girls High school Patna Danapur English 

6/27/2025 15:43:20 guptavikramkumar92@gmail.comVikram Kumar Gupta 7004620461 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Nawada Roh U.m.s jaila Nawada Warisaliganj English 

6/27/2025 16:24:07 amarjeetkumarrfj1999@gmail.comAmarjeet Kumar 7856083058 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Madhubani Jainagar UHS Kuwardh Jainagar Madhubani Aurangabad Rafiganj English 

6/27/2025 16:30:31 sp9044217883@gmail.comShubham 8562958094 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Bhojpur Sandesh Umv ahpura Buxar Simri dumrao buxar English 

6/27/2025 16:45:26 jeetrazadarsh932@gmail.comAdarsh Kumar 9534657023 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Munger Tarapur Upgraded high school Dhobai Tarapur Patna Musallahpur haaat English 

6/27/2025 16:55:05 saan.anuj@gmail.comANUJ KUMAR 9801877710 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Gaya DUMARIYA U.H.S BARHA Gaya GURUA ENGLISH 

6/27/2025 17:45:31 ravichakravarti817@gmail.comRavi chakravarti 7549145170 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Araria Araria U.H.S. Hariya Nalanda Bihar Sharif English 

6/27/2025 17:45:41 ckg4760@gmail.comCHANDAN KUMAR GUPTA 9006025353 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada NARHATU.H.S U.H.S DAI BIGHA Nalanda PARWALPUR ENGLISH 

6/27/2025 17:49:53 gk07022@gmail.comGautam Kumar 8809058111 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Purnia Barahra kothi (B kothi)Gyanwati high school mouzampatti Block-B kothi purnea Madhepura Madhepura sadar,singheshwar,ghailadh ,gamhariya ,shankarpur,murliganj English 

6/27/2025 17:50:08 srk633183@gmail.comshashi ranjan kumar 6201363602 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Katihar mansahi +2high school fulhara gorgama mansahi Katihar Sitamarhi Bathnaha ENGLISH 

6/27/2025 17:54:28 shamim007khan@gmail.comMD SHAMIM AHSAN 9334159770 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Muzaffarpur Motipur UMV KAMALPUR BITHRAUL Patna Patna sadar ENGLISH 

6/27/2025 17:58:15 ekta62538@gmail.comEkta kumari +917903771017ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Kaimur Kudra UHSS DERWAN Gaya Tekari English 

6/27/2025 18:01:53 priyakumarisamsa@gmail.comPriya kumari 9934801600 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Begusarai Garhpura Rajkiya krit high school garhpura Begusarai Mansurchak English 

6/27/2025 18:24:32 anshukr999@gmail.comAnshu kumar Shrivastava 7909023615 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Kaimur Rampur U H S AMAON RAMPUR Kaimur Bhabhua,chainpur English 

6/27/2025 18:29:13 kanhaiyakhirhar@gmail.comKanhai khirhar 9661977073 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Sitamarhi Runnisaidpur U.m.v Sirkhiriya Sitamarhi Dumra and Riga English 

6/27/2025 18:44:08 kumodranjan75@gmail.comKumod Ranjan Jha 8797741775 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Sitamarhi Sursand U. M. V. Malahi Sitamarhi Riga English 

6/27/2025 19:04:12 avinashankush008@gmail.comAvinash kumar 8210440674 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Aurangabad nabinagar UHS kanker Aurangabad Daudnagar English 

6/27/2025 19:10:29 nasir.hussain47@gmail.comMD NASIR HUSSAIN 7004271766 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Katihar UHS CHHOHAR BLOCK -SAMELI UHS CHHOHAR Bhagalpur PIRPAINTI ENGLISH 

6/27/2025 19:26:12 diksha9973@gmail.comDIKSHA BHARTI 9205210593 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Samastipur MOHIUDDIN NAGAR UMS BHASINGPUR Muzaffarpur Mushari English 

6/27/2025 19:55:45 satishmarsh@gmail.comSatish Kumar 7301521670 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Saran Chapra Sadar Uchch Madhyamik Vidyalaya Barhara Mahaji, Chapra Sadar Gaya Koi bhi block ya Gaya ke aas paas district English 

6/27/2025 20:09:22 jhumakkhatun543@gmail.comJHUMA KHATUN 7001753463 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Saran Lahladpur block (dayalpur panchayat) umv dayalpur, janta bazar Uchh madhyamik vidyalaya dayalpur, lahladpur Katihar Katihar nagar Nigam, puranpur , anywhere in katihar English 

6/27/2025 21:13:33 jitendrayadav21053@gmail.comJitendra yadav 9939856374 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (6-8) Siwan Goreakothi UMS JAMO Siwan Maharajganj, daraundha,pachrukhiEnglish 

6/27/2025 21:24:17 tiwaribrajendra86@gmail.comBrajendra Kumar Tiwari 9801095388 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Siwan Daraunda U.M.V. Pinarthu khurd Siwan Nautan or Mairwa ENGLISH 

6/27/2025 21:38:12 dpsvats@gmail.comDhirendra Pratap Singh 8979783223 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Supaul Supaul UMS Chakdumariya Buxar Buxar English 

6/27/2025 22:44:52 mohammadkhan170722@gmail.comNusharat Jahan 9616960338 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Siwan Hussainganj Upgraded High School, Machakna Gopalganj Panchdeori/kateya English 

6/28/2025 6:26:35 dkb545681@gmail.comDurga Nand sah 8709684644 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Kaimur Mohania UHSS DEWKALI MOHANIA Madhubani Any English 

6/28/2025 10:27:06 richabishatt5546@gmail.comRicha Bhadani 8340165212 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gaya Imamganj U.H.S Banshi Gaya Gaya Nagar Nigam Manpur Bodhgaya chandauti [12]English 

6/28/2025 11:08:56 kevaltiwary@gmail.comKeval Tiwary 8709163586 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Rohtas Akodhigola MS Dharhara Banka Bounsi English 

6/28/2025 11:14:52 lalmohd151287@gmail.comLAL MOHAMMAD 9415037469 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) West Champaran.Mainatand UHS GHORPAKADI HINDI West Champaran.BETTIAH, NARKATIAGANJ, BAGAHA- 1, MADHUBANI English 

6/28/2025 11:20:49 unonitishpatel@gmail.comNitish Kumar 8340688650 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Kishanganj Bahadurganj +2 uhs bilasi Saharsa Kahra block English 

6/28/2025 11:21:17 pratihastanidhi2016@gmail.comNidhi kumari 9708949362 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Madhubani Benipatti U.u.m.v Nagdah Balain Patna Patna sadar urban English 

6/28/2025 11:31:55 avdheshmuj19@gmail.comAvdhesh Kumar Mahto 9650764907 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhepura पुरैनी UMS MAKDAMPUR, Puraini Madhepura Darbhanga Darbhanga Sadar English 

6/28/2025 11:49:51 jayant.kr799@gmail.comJayant kusum 9570949542 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Katihar Katihar UUMV DAHERIYA KATIHAR Bhagalpur Sabour English 

6/28/2025 11:53:32 shalinipandey818@gmail.comShalini Pandey 7209315433 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Muzaffarpur Saraiya U.H.S Raghwa chhapra Muzaffarpur Marwan,musahri English 

6/28/2025 12:09:55 zpzaahid60@gmail.comMd Zahid Parwez 9939646631 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Patna Bihta Patna G C High School, Rambag Bihta Patna Vaishali All English 

6/28/2025 13:09:08 hemantraj140289@gmail.comHEMANT KUMAR 6200947656 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Sitamarhi SONBARSA UMV MADHIYA SONBARSA Sitamarhi DUMRA/ BAJPATTI/ BATHNAHA ENGLISH 

6/28/2025 15:48:40 pragyapiyush25@gmail.comPragya Piyush 7004049467 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Muzaffarpur Sahebganj UHS mahdeiya Math Muzaffarpur Kurhani , mushari, bochahhaEnglish 

6/28/2025 17:32:39 prateek.muna@gmail.comPushpanjali kumari 8271815799 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Jehanabad Makhdumpur U.H.School Rampur Patna Masaurhi or Dhanrua English 

6/28/2025 22:22:34 vinodaradhya51@gmail.comVinod Kumar 9934083699 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) East Champaran Areraj UHS GOVINDGANJ East ChamparanPatahi /Motihari English 
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6/28/2025 8:39:08 kushkrishna333@gmail.comManish Kumar 9576648873 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Jamui Chakai +2 Project Girls High School Darbhanga DARBHANAGA NAGAR NIGAM OR NEAREST BLOCK OR DISTRICTEntrepreneurship

6/27/2025 17:52:37 archanap161093@gmail.comArchana Patel 7217602826 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Rohtas Sanjhauli Gauri Shankar +2 High School Patna Danapur Entrepreneurship 

6/28/2025 12:09:54 vikashm094@gmail.comVIKASH KUMAR MISHRA 6204576749 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Siwan MAHARAJGANJ UHS RATANPURA Bhojpur BIHIYA, ARA, SAHPUR, JAGDISHPURENTREPRENEURSHIP 

6/28/2025 9:30:11 sunil847422@gmail.comSunil Kumar mahto 9570939238 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Darbhanga Hayaghat L m high school anandpur Darbhanga Manigachi ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

6/28/2025 11:16:32 manish802201@gmail.comRavi Kumar 9431233448 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Shekhpura Barbigha H.s maldah Patna Patna Entrepreneurships 

6/27/2025 17:45:09 rsyadavdbg555@gmail.comRavi Shankar Yadav 7870000980 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Araria Palasi +2 purnand high school SOHANDARHAT Darbhanga Alinagar EPS 

6/28/2025 8:53:05 manu.dubey279@gmail.comAJIT KUMAR DUBEY 9755189562 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Saran SONPUR UMS GANGAJAL SONPUR Rohtas DEHRI ON SONE EPS 

6/27/2025 15:08:17 muskanrawat1999@gmail.comMuskan rajpoot 7088902290 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Bhojpur Sahar Ekwari Bhojpur Ara , udwantnagar , koilwar Gen

6/27/2025 17:45:34 manishdev1992baburi@gmail.comManish Patawa 8423487528 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Banka Chandan Ums tetriya Kaimur Chand Gen

6/27/2025 18:00:01 surkumdav8434@gmail.comSurendra kumar 8434548114 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Sakra Ps tara bishunpur Nalanda Kari pasurai Gen

6/27/2025 18:32:16 nishantkumar6265@gmail.comNishant Kumar 9905409789 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Neemchak bathani M.S.Natesar Hindi Jehanabad Modanganj Gen

6/27/2025 20:17:20 archanayadav63583@gmail.comArchana kumari 9113468870 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Shekhpura Ghatkusumbha U M S dariyapur Gaya Manpur, khizersarai, Gen

6/28/2025 14:00:27 anupamaarya7@gmail.comAnupama Arya 9142991691 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Katra UMS SINGWARI HINDI Muzaffarpur Maravan, Kanti, Mushari, kurhni, bochanha, saraiyaGen

6/27/2025 17:47:03 ck4836880@gmail.comChandni 9625792926 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Lakhisarai Ramgarh chowk Buniyadi vidyalaya nandnama Patna Patna Nagar Nigam Gen subject 

6/28/2025 12:07:15 bnpandey1993@gmail.comBHOLA NATH PANDEY 7905744755 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur KATRA U M S SINGWARI HINDI Buxar Dumraon , nawanagar, Brahmpura ,  Rajpur, chausa itadhi,  [13]GEN(1-5)

6/27/2025 15:07:37 dipshx@gmail.comKumari D 8084080316 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Sitamarhi Bairgania MS Bilardhe Muzaffarpur Sakra General

6/27/2025 15:34:06 alamistiyaq@gmail.comAlam 9807246541 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Singhia Nps kanjara Patna Paliganj या पटना मɅ कहȣ भीGeneral

6/27/2025 15:14:58 skumat656@gmail.comSUMIT KUMAR 825220959 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur PAROO PS CHANDPURA MUSLIM TOLA URDU Lakhisarai LAKHISARAI GENERAL

6/27/2025 15:22:54 mausam844123@gmail.comMausam kumari 9304940226 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Saraiya Primary school repura mahadev Muzaffarpur Marwan, saraiya me or najdik saraiya se phle General

6/27/2025 15:29:49 cpmishravns12@gmail.comMadhubala 7880805034 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Banka Katoriya Mothaabari Buxar Chausa General

6/27/2025 15:30:58 sanjaykumar.kumar388@gmail.comRubi Kumari 6202407270 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Aurangabad Rafiganj NPS MANJKHAD Aurangabad Rafiganj General

6/27/2025 15:42:02 jyotirajhiit@gmail.comJYOTI KUMARI 7479942865 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Wazirganj M.S DEDAUR H.T. Gaya C. D block General

6/27/2025 15:53:01 rakeshkumarsingh801@gmail.comShivani kumari 8804003212 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gopalganj Sidhwaliya/mahamadpur/baikunthpurNos tandaspur Gopalganj Manjha/gopalganj/thaweGeneral

6/27/2025 15:59:17 pandeyaashu79@gmail.comAkash pandey 8127869894 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Vidyapati nagar M S mow Gopalganj Katiya General

6/27/2025 16:44:54 adarshsharma950@gmail.comAdarsh sharma 9634349323 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) West Champaran.Narkatiaganj Ps emiliya Buxar Buxar General

6/27/2025 17:26:38 csameer803@gmail.comRenu kumari 8210888486 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Kudhani New PS bachuman kishunapur madhuban Muzaffarpur Marwan General

6/27/2025 17:35:51 anuragkumarsingh93@gmail.comAkanksha Singh 8299748192 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) West Champaran.Narkatiaganj UHS ANJUA SUGAULI West Champaran.Piprasi General

6/27/2025 17:44:17 manishdevyadav34@gmail.comAntima yadav 9415018554 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Aurai P S PATORI MUSHAR Muzaffarpur Saraiya,kanti,minapur, bochaha,marwan,mushahriGeneral

6/27/2025 17:45:11 kumardeepak4291@gmail.comDeepak Kumar 7061103484 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Sakra Upg MS Shyampur Harijan Muzaffarpur Muraul, Musahari General

6/27/2025 17:46:28 rp0530660@gmail.comPRIYANKA SHAW 8617792762 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Khagaria KHAGARIA P S SONBARASHA GANGTOLI Jamui JHAJHA GENERAL

6/27/2025 17:46:29 reshamy49@gmail.comReshama yadav 9336739494 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Aurangabad Obra M.s.nawadih Kaimur Kaimur,dharhar,chhaw,chandGeneral

6/27/2025 17:51:53 lovenature1109@gmail.comAmit Kumar singh 8858227894 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Tikari Middle School Thanapur Buxar Semari chakki General

6/27/2025 17:53:43 shikhakumari07021999@gmail.comShikha kumari 6206268327 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Purnia Dagarua Ms kamalpur Patna Masaurhi General

6/27/2025 17:55:06 zebatabassum384@gmail.comZeba Tabassum 9060823684 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Mohanpur Middle school lahthua Gaya Gaya C.D block and Manpur blockGeneral

6/27/2025 17:55:39 anshumansdr10@gmail.comAnshuman Dwivedi 9129762418 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Pusa P S Pusa Kanya ( RPCAU Campus) Siwan Mairwa / Near About General

6/27/2025 18:08:41 mdsarique0786@gmail.comAMEEN [14] 7782931825 [15]ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Nalanda Asthawan UUMS MOHUNI Patna BARH General

6/27/2025 18:03:41 kumaruskrds@gmail.comUMASHANKAR KUMAR9525143770 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Kurahni PS CHHAPKI CHANDAN MARICHA Muzaffarpur Sariya/Paroo General

6/27/2025 18:03:52 yabhishek5050@gmail.comAbhishek Kumar yadav 8115256899 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Banka Fullidumar Ums pairgha Buxar Chausa General

6/27/2025 18:07:58 dinesh2017sb@gmail.comDinesh kumar 8969885354 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Bibhutipur U U M S Belsanditara Muzaffarpur Sahebganj General

6/27/2025 18:10:12 gunjankumar371@gmail.comGunjan Kumar 6201429451 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Imamganj M.S.MANJRA Nalanda Ekangar General

6/27/2025 18:24:17 farhatperveen82@gmail.comFarhat pervren 8873952724 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Darbhanga Tardih P.S Machhaita  girls Darbhanga Sadar& bahadurpur General

6/27/2025 18:34:00 chhavianupam901@gmail.comChhavi Anupam 7903595165 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Banka Chandan U.M.S. PIRRA Banka Dhoraiya, Barahat, BounsiGeneral

6/27/2025 18:39:37 shalukumare23@gmail.comShalu 7398082097 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Konch M .S .Chhatihar jamalpur Gaya Gaya town General

6/27/2025 18:54:53 rimpikumari041985@gmail.comSudhir kumar paswan 9263786830 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Kaimur Adhaura Girl primary school Kaimur Bhabua General

6/27/2025 19:03:20 singhkunal575@gmail.comMona Kunal 9430066769 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Warisnagar U M S RAGHUNATHPUR Begusarai Begusarai, Matihani General

6/27/2025 19:05:27 anupamapathak3795@gmail.comKm Anupama Tripathi 6307673891 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Kaimur Chand Buniyadi MS Ailae Kaimur Chand, durgawati General

6/27/2025 19:16:52 m4912595@gmail.comMadhu kumari 8210440674 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Aurangabad Barun NPS SHEKHPURA Aurangabad Daudnagar General

6/27/2025 19:26:49 sunnykumarsharmahjp@gmail.comSUNNY KUMAR 9608417234 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Vaishali RAGHOPUR UMS PAHARPUR RT Vaishali BIDUPUR GENERAL

6/27/2025 19:59:01 kaushikkumar1990@gmail.comKaushik kumar 9939013580 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Bibhutipur UMS KALYANPUR MILKI BHUMIHAR TOL Samastipur Tajpur General

6/27/2025 20:35:21 prashantprabhakar21794@gmail.comPrashant kumar prabhakar9546486932 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Bochaha Ms kamle baliya . Sitamarhi Runni saidpur, minapur, tariyaniGeneral

6/27/2025 21:18:44 irfanahmed0784@gmail.comIrfan Ahmad 9798124432 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Bibhutipur P.S Jhapahi Siwan Maharajganj, badhariyaGeneral

6/27/2025 22:08:41 nikysrivasta@gmail.comJaya shrivastava 8960507090 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Siwan Duraundha M. S. Dhanauti Siwan Bargaon General

6/28/2025 8:46:52 rizwanbelatedha@gmail.comMd Rizwan Ansari 7481000688 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Supaul Kishanpur M s Madhura Supaul Kishanpur General

6/28/2025 12:04:10 pradeepchauhan750@gmail.comMoni 7800139188 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Bhagalpur Kharik M S RATNPURA Saran [16] Saran [17] General

6/28/2025 11:10:56 akumar8294719332@gmail.comArvind kumar 9060543509 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Konch M/S Nimri Gaya [18] Fatehpur  [19] General

6/28/2025 11:12:13 maamanish96@gmail.comManish Yadav 7985273030 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Banka Amarpur Ums bhattichak Buxar Buxar or other nearest district General

6/28/2025 11:13:13 anish52520@gmail.comAnish kumar 6206977951 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Tekari M. S Lekha bigha Nalanda Noorsarai General

6/28/2025 11:13:18 cmjyotimishra@gmail.comJyoti mishra 8340279916 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Aurangabad Rafiganj G.m.s Rampur parasiya  Rafiganj Rohtas Sasaram General

6/28/2025 11:17:09 rakeshraushan567@gmail.comRakesh Kumar 8233361095 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Samastipur Primary school paswan tol ward no 5 BAJITPUR Gopalganj Koi v block General

6/28/2025 11:17:38 murarikumar285@gmail.comKumari puja rani 8789297042 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Katihar आजमनगर P S baluwa toli Purnia B kothi General

6/28/2025 11:19:52 rakeshram797@gmail.comRakesh Ram 7654118217 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur KURHANI M S MAHANTH MANIYARI Muzaffarpur Marwan General

6/28/2025 11:23:20 gk11guddu@gmail.comGuddu Sah 8405966865 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) East Champaran Kesariya UMS Bara Tola Benipur Sheohar Purnahiya General

6/28/2025 11:28:41 diptidipti068@gmail.com9953013844 9953013844 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Banka Banka UMS Domuhan Buxar Buxar General

6/28/2025 11:31:39 komalkri5689@gmail.comKomal kumari 8826639726 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Sherghati Ms naknupa, Gaya Gaya sadar, chakand, kujapi nailiGeneral

6/28/2025 11:43:28 sapnay768@gmail.comSapna kumari 7985460598 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Saraiya M.S.BASADHA Buxar Buxar General
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6/28/2025 11:49:16 danishaftab7547055@gmail.comDanish Aftab 8210663165 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Patna Bakhtiyarpur Primary school ghangh bakhtiyarpur Purnia Purnea purva General

6/28/2025 12:09:23 surbhiupadhyaysurbhi662@gmail.comSurbhi upadhyay 8840812774 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Patna DHANARUA U. M. S. Rasalpur DHANARUA patna Patna Patna sadar General

6/28/2025 12:16:21 shristisharma6033@gmail.comShristi Sharma 7273091651 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Jehanabad Makhdumpur Ums Ghanshyambigha Jehanabad Jehanabad General

6/28/2025 12:28:07 poojadreams96@gmail.comPooja verma 9984713313 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Gaighat UPG ms susta badheya gaighat Siwan Siwan sadar General

6/28/2025 12:30:07 raveendrak0019@gmail.comRavindra Kumar 9838769394 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Saraiya U M S Pagahia rampur Doman Siwan Any block General

6/28/2025 13:23:39 priyakri140@gmail.comPriya kumari 9279894722 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Darbhanga Kusheshwar asthan PS beltharwa Saran Dighwara General

6/28/2025 13:50:17 mishpree.preeti95@gmail.comPreeti Mishra 9911977929 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Jamui Khaira M S Dumarkola Buxar Buxar General

6/28/2025 17:22:11 mdsarfarajalam3150@gmail.comMd sarfaraj alam 7033096968 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Paroo Ps dhoomnagar Muzaffarpur Saraiya ,paroo General

6/28/2025 17:41:30 ramchandragpg@gmail.comArbind kumar 9634895995 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Jehanabad U. M. S isebigha, jehanabad Jehanabad Bodh gaya, nagar panchayat, gaya nagr nigm, chnauti, manpurGeneral

6/28/2025 17:53:24 dhirajkumarjyo@gmail.comDhiraj Kumar 9572823635 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Madhepura Bihariganj NPS Mushahri Koriyarahi Madhepura Madhepura, Singheswar , Ghailadh General

6/28/2025 18:12:29 govindnirala97@gmail.comGovind Kumar Nirala 8521038372 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Katra UMS AJRAKABE LAKHANPUR INMAT Sitamarhi Parihar or sursand General

6/29/2025 11:46:21 swatimaurya43@gmail.comSwati Maurya 9140409784 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Dobhi PS Ranichak Gaya C.D town block ,Gaya General

6/29/2025 12:42:45 only4zuhaib@gmail.comMd Zuhaib Ansari 9432131787 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Araria Raniganj NPS Farkia Chowk Saran Garkha General

6/27/2025 14:22:50 jhaa62254@gmail.comAbhishek kumar jha 7654644862 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur MOHIUDDINNAGAR P S Sultanpur Bichala Tol Madhubani Benipatti General 

6/27/2025 14:26:04 jagnnathkumar166@gmail.comJAGNNATH KUMAR 9128083422 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Hasanpur MIDDLE SCHOOL HASANPUR Madhubani RAHIKA RAJNAGAR PANDAUL General 

6/27/2025 14:40:15 sapanaprajapati2021@gmail.comKM SAPANA PRAJAPATI 7706928004 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Ujiyarpur P.S.SC.RAMTOL LOHAGIR WARD-06 Siwan Siwan Sadar General 

6/27/2025 14:45:08 pinki123sonal@gmail.comRaj nandini 7324902540 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Nawada Nawada Ums paura Patna Danapur General 

6/27/2025 14:49:59 nehababhana@gmail.comNeha Kumari 8709786232 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Nawada Kawakol U.M.S.Mananpur Nalanda Biharsharif General 

6/27/2025 14:51:24 romagupta775@gmail.comRoma Kumari 8210977464 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Ujjiyarpur Ps.sc Ramtol lohagir ward 6 Muzaffarpur Sahebganj General 

6/27/2025 15:05:39 vermamadhu.bhr@gmail.comMadhu kumari 7667611664 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Aurangabad OBARA U.M.S. BARA,OBARA Aurangabad Aurangabad General 

6/27/2025 15:09:16 naazshagufta753@gmail.comShagufta naaz 7903949162 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Purnia Dhamdaha Middle school baraina sc Gopalganj Thawe General 

6/27/2025 15:10:28 kdinmani1997@gmail.comDinmani kumar 7463871228 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Darbhanga Manigachhi P.S Maunbebat Sitamarhi Sonbarsa/dumra General 

6/27/2025 15:13:55 anokhalaulipokhtakham230401@gmail.comPunam verma 7310119670 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Saraiya U.m.s hariherpur Kaimur Durgavti prakhnd General 

6/27/2025 15:14:13 rudragupta968@gmail.comRinku kumari 9153413874 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Rohtas Nawhtta Ps Tilathiya Kaimur Kudra General 

6/27/2025 15:16:15 avinash1250kumar@gmail.comAVINASH KUMAR 7541898034 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (1-5) East Champaran TETARIYA UMS KADMA WEST East ChamparanMOTIHARI, TURKAULIYA,PIPRA KOTHI ,CHIRAIYA,KOTWAGENERAL 

6/27/2025 15:17:04 nehadeepti123@gmail.comKm Neha 7523905232 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Paroo Ums mukundpur Kaimur Durgawati General 

6/27/2025 15:17:55 kulsumparveen040@gmail.comKulsum parveen 8825157165 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Kaimur Bhabua Ums Kirkalan Kaimur Mohania General 

6/27/2025 15:19:16 jkp1408@gmail.comJainendra kumar pal 8874288183 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Begusarai Begusarai Gms pansalla Saran Manjhi block General 

6/27/2025 15:24:25 rumu7695@gmail.comRukmani kumari 9142167472 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Purnia Barahara kothi Ms badiya Banka Belhar, phulidumar, barahat,boushi,General 

6/27/2025 15:25:06 raiyadvendra777@gmail.comYADVENDRA 9455370944 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Aurai MS basant Muzaffarpur Bochaha General 

6/27/2025 15:30:09 kdsharma274@gmail.comKuldeep Kumar Sharma 63071150406 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur BITHAN M.S.UJAN Siwan Any Block in SIWAN, SARAN GOPALGANJ General 

6/27/2025 15:37:33 nidhirj57@gmail.comNidhi Kumari 7004965771 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Darbhanga Ghanshyampur Ps Dih musahari korthu West Gaya Manpur General 

6/27/2025 15:47:27 bijendra200196@gmail.comBIJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 7352315182 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Bhojpur AGIAON UMS KHANET Rohtas RAJPUR, SANJHAULI GENERAL 

6/27/2025 15:49:54 jeevansingh277503@gmail.comJeevan singh 9565798174 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (1-5) East Champaran Areraj GMS CHATIYA Buxar Buxar General 

6/27/2025 15:51:10 anjumara845433@gmail.comAnjum ara 7368925644 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) East Champaran Sugauli G.p.s kekarwa East ChamparanMotihari General 

6/27/2025 15:55:21 premkr1591999@gmail.comPrem Kumar 9576837988 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) East Champaran Tetaria Ums kadma East ChamparanChiraiya /motihari General 

6/27/2025 15:57:25 anupamdubey251@gmail.comAnupam Kumar dubey 8299715472 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Banka Dhoraiya U M S kathara Kaimur Any block General 

6/27/2025 16:17:09 alok.kashyap26@gmail.comAlok Kumar 8127820331 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Vaishali JANDAHA N. P. S. MAHISAUR BHIRIYA Siwan Mairwa General 

6/27/2025 16:31:22 aartisinha141@gmail.comAarti 7015457582 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Munger Haveli kharagpur Primary school korasi Purnia K.nagar,purnea east nagar nigamGeneral 

6/27/2025 16:42:38 vikashraj.vk30@gmail.comVikash kumar 8507060164 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Gurua Urdu PS Bela Gurua Gaya Bodhgaya General 

6/27/2025 16:43:09 shikhas2071@gmail.comShikha Singh 7021501269 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Khagaria Beldour P.S. hajinagar Buxar Buxar General 

6/27/2025 16:44:10 kushalgupta392@gmail.comKUSHAL GUPTA 9795619542 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Bhagalpur Naugachia M.S KHAIRPUR KADWA Buxar Buxar,Chausa General 

6/27/2025 16:49:49 amansaah4@gmail.comAman Gupta 9123296197 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Motipur UMS Kathauliya Muzaffarpur Kudhani, Marwan, Sakara, Dholi , Kanti General 

6/27/2025 16:50:31 shaktibhushan800@gmail.comSHAKTI BHUSHAN 8709343608 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya DUMARIYA U.H.S BARAHA Jehanabad Jehanabad khi v GENERAL 

6/27/2025 16:54:42 vikassinghnagbanshi@gmail.comVikas Singh 7065197938 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Aurangabad Barun Primary schools fesara, Barun, Aurangabad Siwan Any block General 

6/27/2025 16:56:45 vipulrks03@gmail.comVipul kumar 7503223874 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Warisnagar Ums ratanpur Nawada Narhat General 

6/27/2025 17:13:43 priyabhawani1234@gmail.comPriya Bhawani 7766803439 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Nawada Govindpur N.P.S Darshan Paschmi Nawada Hisua block General 

6/27/2025 17:30:10 ranikri95patna@gmail.comRani kumari 7979769919 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Madhepura Murliganj N.P.S.Variyahi( Gurki MUSW) Madhepura Madhepura General 

6/27/2025 17:34:37 shrawankumardaudnagar@gmail.comShrawan Kumar 7091723477 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Aurangabad Madanpur MS NARKAPI Aurangabad Obra, Daudnagar, Haspura General 

6/27/2025 17:37:13 sapnakumaribbu7@gmail.comSapna kumari 8002292753 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Kaimur Chainpur U.m.s majhui Kaimur Ramgarh,mohaniya, nuwaw, durgavati,kudra,bhabhuaGeneral 

6/27/2025 17:39:06 maneesh8874897679@gmail.comMANEESH KUMAR 8874897679 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Banka Bounsi Ums Bhaluabadar Siwan Any General 

6/27/2025 17:39:42 naazsufia131@gmail.comSufia Naaz 9311726098 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Patna Barh U .M.S Budhanpur Patna Danapur, Bihta , phulwari shareef.General 

6/27/2025 17:40:56 manishashukla230@gmail.comManisha Shukla 7007195009 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Bhojpur Piro UMS Kewatiya Buxar Simri or buxer General 

6/27/2025 17:41:21 pujaarajak1997@gmail.comPUJA KUMARI 9199802024 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Purnia SHRINAGAR NEW P. S. PAKISTANI TOLA SINGHIYA SHRINAGAR Katihar KATIHAR GENERAL 

6/27/2025 17:41:32 dkcom3980@gmail.comDEEPAK KUMAR 6203119205 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Begusarai Garhpura GMS KUMHARSON Lakhisarai Barhiya General 

6/27/2025 17:42:03 vishwajeetkumar885533@gmail.comVISHWAJEET KUMAR 6202767557 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Mohhiuddinnagar P.s dushadhtoli anandgolwa Bhagalpur Bihpur, narayanpur naugachiya, kharik ya other bhi chalegaGeneral 

6/27/2025 17:42:53 omprakashkumarlakho@gmail.comOmprakash Kumar 9153339674 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Begusarai Balia G.P.S. , Ramnathpur Begusarai Begusarai General 

6/27/2025 17:42:55 anandashutosh10597@gmail.comShikha giri 7631615065 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Khagaria Gogri M.s sher Kaimur Kaimur General 

6/27/2025 17:43:24 kaushlendrakumar147@gmail.comKaushlendra kumar 9955203420 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Nalanda Islampur M s kewali Patna Barh General 

6/27/2025 17:43:52 mishraamisha051@gmail.comAmisha kumari 9905143918 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) West Champaran.Bagaha 01 UMS tamkuhi urdu bagaha 01 West Champaran.Chanpatiya , bettiah, majhauliya General 

6/27/2025 17:44:10 kausharalamba@gmail.comMohd Kaushar Alam 6280382687 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) West Champaran.Mainatand UMS JINGNA Sitamarhi Sonbarsa General 

6/27/2025 17:44:27 lg604191@gmail.comLucky gupta 8853528425 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Bankey Bazar P.s.Ambhakhar H. T. Gaya Bodhgaya manpur gaya town Dobhi pariyaGeneral 

6/27/2025 17:44:42 santoshsajan47@gmail.comSantosh Kumar pandit 7480025600 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Bhagalpur Sultanganj P S Binovanagar Bhagalpur Naugachia, Gopalpur , RangraGeneral 

6/27/2025 17:44:53 anjaliduggal196@gmail.comAnjali 8587914998 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Paraiya M.S nauabigha Gaya CD block,kujapi block,kujap block,ghuthia block,naili block General 

6/27/2025 17:45:18 sudhakic9628@gmail.comSudha Vishwakarma 8303021491 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Siwan Andar NPS Anusuchit tola asaon Siwan Mairwa General 
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6/27/2025 17:45:29 er.rishabhtripathicivil@gmail.comRishabh Tripathi 8090473954 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Banka Bounsi Middle school Guriya Siwan Any block General 

6/27/2025 17:45:41 shivamdhanraaz@gmail.comSHIVAM KUMAR PANDEY 6200332071 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur SHIVAJINAGAR BALHA Buxar BRAHAMPUR GENERAL 

6/27/2025 17:45:45 laxmangond64488@gmail.comL k 8804107001 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Munger Dharhara M s sarha near Dashrathpur railway station itwa dharhara Munger Sadar munger General 

6/27/2025 17:45:45 darveshk007@gmail.comRupa kumari 7004946891 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Banka Fullidumar UMS Takkipur Patna Any Block General 

6/27/2025 17:45:54 singhchandni617@gmail.comChandani kumari 9995462950 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Kaimur Chand UMS LOHDAN Rohtas Rohtas General 

6/27/2025 17:45:57 rk0708229@gmail.comRahul Kumar 8804780133 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Fatehpur M.s.navadih ramnagar Gaya CD block nagar nigam General 

6/27/2025 17:46:28 mangal9559364718@gmail.comMangal Singh rathaur 9559364718 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Banka Shambhuganj p.s.meharpur Kaimur Bhabhua moahania General 

6/27/2025 17:46:42 raj932973@gmail.comAnkit Raj 9471259185 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya नीमचक बथानी मÚय ͪवɮयालय सीमापर, दͯ¢णी Jehanabad घोषी General 

6/27/2025 17:46:44 santoshneha30@gmail.comSantosh Pandey 9122406942 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Amas Ums paharpur amas Gaya Gaya Manpur, fatehpur, tankuppa General 

6/27/2025 17:46:59 manishyadav7997@gmail.comManish yadav 7355467001 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Sahebganj PS sujaula Buxar Chausa General 

6/27/2025 17:47:03 raju65967@gmail.comRaju kumar yadav 8210557187 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Khizersarai P.s.koniya Gaya Tikari General 

6/27/2025 17:47:19 manishkumarrocking231@gmail.comManish Kumar 9097983097 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Aurai U.m.s basatpur Muzaffarpur Mushahri, kurhani, marwan, bochaha General 

6/27/2025 17:47:35 mamtagangwar9193@gmail.comMamta Gangwar 9193117203 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Kaimur Minapur p.s.kodariya sc East Kaimur Mohaniya General 

6/27/2025 17:47:50 amitkumarsah256@gmail.comAmit Kumar sah 8862901296 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Supaul Marauna UMS TULSIYAHI Supaul Chhatarpur General 

6/27/2025 17:47:57 guptabholaprasad18@gmail.comBhola prasad Gupta 7004206012 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Sarairanjan U.M.S JHAKHARA PATAILI Madhubani Khutauna General 

6/27/2025 17:48:24 agrahari.jyoti033@gmail.comKumari Jyoti agrahari 8210607715 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) West Champaran.Nautan Ps Lakshman Ram ke tola West Champaran.Bettiah General 

6/27/2025 17:48:32 shipus235@gmail.comShippu Singh 8381817380 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Aurangabad Haspura U.M.S  Udaybhanchak Kaimur Durgawati General 

6/27/2025 17:48:42 jitendrakr10122000@gmail.comJitendra Kumar 7461935219 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Purnia Dhamdaha P S harinkol sharnarthee Lakhisarai Koi vi ho General 

6/27/2025 17:48:47 singhshivangiji97@gmail.comShivangi singh 8960344618 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Paroo P.s. gaddopur nagwan Siwan Any General 

6/27/2025 17:49:17 nirajkum085@gmail.comNiraj kumar 9097343389 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Aurangabad rafiganj ashabigha Aurangabad obra General 

6/27/2025 17:49:41 ls1637583@gmail.comLalita Singh 9793486378 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Manpur Middle school Gaura Kaimur Bhabhua General 

6/27/2025 17:50:12 cksingh199@gmail.comCHANDRA KANT SINGH8310061846 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Aurangabad GOH K P S JHARI Siwan MAIRWA, GUTHANI GENERAL 

6/27/2025 17:52:40 moonpandey77@gmail.comKomal pandey 7348333938 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Araria Araria Middle school bangama Rohtas Sasaram nagar nigam ,mokar General 

6/27/2025 17:53:15 antima10398@gmail.comAntima Verma 8795237765 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Ujiyarpur P. S. Lohagir dih Siwan Siwan sader General 

6/28/2025 15:18:32 rkraj2580@gmail.comRahul Kumar 8789839594 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Khizersari Primary school Surju bigha sarbadha Khizersari Jehanabad Jehaband . Any block  [20]General 

6/27/2025 17:54:48 gautamsahu97@gmail.comGautam Kumar 9798372842 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Guraru M.S RAUNAGARH Jehanabad [21]All [22] General 

6/27/2025 17:55:49 sadiyaafreen8527@gmail.comSadiya Afreen 8092786128 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Wajirganj Middle school kadhariya Gaya C.D.block, manpur block  [23]General 

6/27/2025 17:54:27 kumarialka890@gmail.comAlka kumari 9304336966 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Begusarai Ballia NPS SATANA PASWAN TOLI Patna Bakhtiyarpur,Barh Athmalgola, Mokama General 

6/27/2025 17:54:39 khushbumschand@gmail.comKhushbu Kumari 9 9525005400 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Kaimur Chand M S chand Rohtas Sasaram  nokha General 

6/27/2025 18:11:38 pksup8522@gmail.comBPSC tre 1 8406942070 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Supaul Pipra Ms pathra dakshin  [24] Supaul Supaul, triveniganj kisanpur gamhariya  [25]General 

6/27/2025 18:00:22 rajeshxxx74@gmail.comRajesh kumar 9304184944 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Aurangabad NABINAGAR Ps KADOKHARI Bhojpur Garahni General 

6/27/2025 18:02:13 riteshkumar131296@gmail.comRitesh Kumar 8294349433 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Khizersarai M.S Rauniya Rohtas Sasaram General 

6/27/2025 18:03:11 rajeshkarmatikar4@gmail.comRajesh Kumar 8340112040 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Bankey Bazar M s moneyan Gaya Sherghati ya dobhi General 

6/27/2025 18:03:57 ajayshankaryadav1997@gmail.comAjay Shankar Yadav 9170905367 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Katihar Manihari NPS BADI TELDANGA East ChamparanMotihari General 

6/27/2025 18:05:05 nidhiverma9031556215@gmail.comNidhi kumari 9234751308 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Darbhanga Baheri Ms Ujjaina Buxar Ahirauli, Nadaon , Jagdish,churamanpur, Dumraon General 

6/27/2025 18:06:06 sukrtisrivastava@gmail.comSukrti Srivastava 8858257207 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Tankuppa M.S.Dhibar Buxar BUXAR-NAGAR PARISHAD, AHIRAULI, CHURAMANPUR, DALSAGAR.General 

6/27/2025 18:06:09 ajitsaurabh6440@gmail.comSaurabh Singh 7277586458 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Arwal Kurtha M.S. Khaira (near kinjar bajar, patna, jahanabad boarder)Bhojpur Piro, Jagdishpur, charpokhari,bihiya, garhaniGeneral 

6/27/2025 18:07:02 yadavdharmendra1797@gmail.comDharmendra Yadav 7985504724 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Begusarai Teghra Ps brindawan Kaimur Mohaniya General 

6/27/2025 18:08:32 jhap5657@gmail.comPRIYA KUMARI 9572087818 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Motipur P.S HARDI Muzaffarpur BARA JAGARNATH General 

6/27/2025 18:11:10 tanyasri1999@gmail.comTanya Srivastava 7667893235 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Mohiuddinnagar UMS MOGALCHAK Muzaffarpur Kurhani, mushari General 

6/27/2025 18:13:20 adeshtirwa@gmail.comAdesh Kumar 8009358351 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Begusarai Samho akha kurha GPS Ladhauna bhagwati sthan Buxar Any General 

6/27/2025 18:13:23 sanjaykumar729599@gmail.comSanjay Kumar 8252657673 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Darbhanga Kusheshwer Ashatan west Ps mohim BUZURG Muzaffarpur Bhagwanpur General 

6/27/2025 18:13:27 amanraja.gpg123@gmail.comAman rAja 7091389555 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Supaul Pratapganj Ms Gangsayar Supaul Raghopur,Dumari panchayat or Devipur panchayat General 

6/27/2025 18:13:35 ravi9631467412@gmail.comRAVI ranjan prakash 9631467412 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Arwal KARPI P. S BASAN BIGHA Patna Paliganj, dulhin bazar, bikarm,General 

6/27/2025 18:14:25 ishuraja746@gmail.comPriyanka Kumari 8271820525 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Madhepura Bihariganj P.s. pakilpar Muzaffarpur Mushari General 

6/27/2025 18:16:21 nilam80singhbala@gmail.comShashi wala 9798979812 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Vaishali Patepur UMS MAHEYA Patna Punpun, naubatpur, danapur, phulwarisharifGeneral 

6/27/2025 18:16:45 yromi8020@gmail.comRomi Yadav 9219683651 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Kishanganj कोचाधामन नया Ĥाथͧमक ͪवɮयालय ईदगाह टोला डहुआबारȣ Siwan ͧसवान सदर General 

6/27/2025 19:26:19 3112shashi@gmail.comSHASHI SHEKHAR SINGH7061286411 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Bhagalpur Goradih M S AGARPUR Saran Ekma, General 

6/27/2025 18:22:58 jhaanu1806@gmail.comAnu kumari 8920328988 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Patna PANDARAK Middle school Manikpur Patna Phulwarisharif , masuri , patna city , fatuha , naubatpur General 

6/27/2025 18:23:48 golu121242@gmail.comRanjan Kumar Singh 7549360385 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Gaighat Ps Shakarwara Dushad Tola Muzaffarpur Kanti, Minapur , Mushahari,Marwan, Bochaha General 

6/27/2025 18:24:13 gaurav8721@gmail.comGAURAV KUMAR BHUSHAN 9709945184 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Buxar Dumrain P S KUMBHI DERA Saharsa Sour bazar General 

6/27/2025 18:24:21 rajandubey9670@gmail.comRaksha mishra 8423098929 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Saran अमनौर NPS Parmanandpur chapra dalit tola Saran मांझी जलालपुर ǐरवीलगंज General 

6/27/2025 18:27:58 rajputsangam130@gmail.comDEEPAK KUMAR 9105728404 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur MOHIUDDINNAGAR N. P. S. PASWAN TOL KACHHARI Kaimur BHABHUA GENERAL 

6/27/2025 18:36:06 vr23aug@gmail.comVivek raj 6200787800 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Shekhpura Barbigha M.s toi Nawada Nawada sadar, akbarpur ,hisua, nardiganj,kadirganjjGeneral 

6/27/2025 18:36:19 kiran811415@gmail.comKiran prajapati 6393391861 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Kishanganj Terhagachh Nps gachhbelbadi adiwasi harijan tola Siwan Siwan sadar General 

6/27/2025 18:39:50 moniperveen@gmail.comMoni perveen 7257959772 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Barachatti M.s manjhauli Munger Munger nagar nigam and also bhagalpur nagar nigamGeneral 

6/27/2025 18:40:47 kumarraju823004@gmail.comRaju Kumar 7079483482 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Mohra Primary School Pathri Gaya GAYA TOWN CD BLOCK, SHERGHATI, MANPUR,PARAIYA, BODHGAYA,banke bazarGeneral 

6/27/2025 18:41:47 rupamkumari76670@gmail.comRupam Kumari 7667018736 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Bochaha Ps Rampur fakira Muzaffarpur Katra General 

6/27/2025 18:43:47 cscakashimore@gmail.comNidhi kumari 8804865550 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Purnia Dagarua P S BELWARI Siwan Maharajganj, bhagwanpur, daraunda, pachrukhi, barharia General 

6/27/2025 18:43:52 bhardwajrupa08@gmail.comKumari rupa 7488793865 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Darbhanga Kusheshwar sthan Ps pachiyari rahi Darbhanga Darbhanga all block General 

6/27/2025 18:51:06 ranjanamit094@gmail.comAmit Ranjan 7352830798 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Saraiya M. S. Bardaha Muzaffarpur Bochaha General 

6/27/2025 18:53:43 singhp7897@gmail.comPriyanka Singh 7897198343 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Rohtas Rohtas P.S. Indira Awas Banjari Kaimur Durgawati General 

6/27/2025 19:00:30 priyasneha458@gmail.compriya kumari 7004950527 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Munger Dharhara PS lakarkola Bhojpur Koilwar General 

6/27/2025 19:01:40 1998jitendrakr@gmail.comJitendra kumar 8084324554 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Fatehpur Ps DHANGAWAN fatehpur Gaya Imamganj General 

6/27/2025 19:14:23 nituku0909@gmail.comNitu Kumari 9801440462 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) East Champaran Ramgahwa UMS Pokhariya Kaimur Durgawati / Mohania General 
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6/27/2025 19:14:45 shivkantbharti83@gmail.comShivaKant bharti 8969934049 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Tankuppa MS  BUDHGINJOI Jehanabad Jehanabad General 

6/27/2025 19:26:33 sandeeparyas6327@gmail.comsudha suman 7503331628 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Jamui Sono Ps asauta Jamui Chakai General 

6/27/2025 20:06:39 priyakumari500879@gmail.comPriya Kumari 9234869926 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Mohanpur M.S.Matihani Gaya Gaya tiwn General 

6/27/2025 20:07:05 ansarisamar121212@gmail.comGulam husain 8572903473 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Madhubani Laukahi P.s.mahdeva Kaimur कहȣं भी General 

6/27/2025 20:07:29 khushboodubey7890@gmail.comKhushaboo kumari 6202168970 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Kaimur Chainpur Ums masoikhurd (baburahani) Kaimur Rampur General 

6/27/2025 20:09:02 madankumar725085@gmail.comMadan paswan 7488640381 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Paroo P.s jafarpur urdu Muzaffarpur Bochaha General 

6/27/2025 20:12:24 ranjanlalganj68@gmail.comRanjan kumar 9570274893 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Bandra U.m.s.sundarpur Ratwara Vaishali Vaishali.lalganj.patedhi belsar General 

6/27/2025 20:26:04 lalitaku646@gmail.comLalita Kumari 8595706367 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Madhubani Andhrathadi Ms Jalsain Madhubani Jhanjharpur General 

6/27/2025 20:31:29 vikaskr8862@gmail.comVikas Kumar 8540878617 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Aurangabad Nabinagar G.m.s Pipra Aurangabad Daudnagr General 

6/27/2025 20:41:44 jainiwashkr@gmail.comJai Niwash kumar 6209843964 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Ujiyarpur Ms shahwajpur Vaishali Hajipur General 

6/27/2025 20:54:15 beautysingh1804@gmail.comBeauty kumari 6299289712 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Vidyapatinagar U.M.S kanya Sahit Siwan Bhagwanpur hat general 

6/27/2025 20:58:00 gurjardevendra611@gmail.comDevendra Singh gurjar 9057989753 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Bibitipur Ums diyanatpur pateliya sakh mohan Muzaffarpur 111 General 

6/27/2025 21:02:53 ravikumargupta5555@gmail.comAditi Kumari 8210994657 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Darbhanga Kusheshwarasthan East Primary school khesaraha dih Samastipur Bibhutipur Dalsinghsarai Ujiyarpur General 

6/27/2025 21:07:25 ambikayaduwanshi1997@gmail.comAmbika yadav 9115218152 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Mohiuddin nagar Ums Balthara Kaimur Mohaniya,bhabhua,chhaw ,Akhalaspur ,sikathi, Ratwar ..General 

6/27/2025 21:07:26 ghanshyamkr99@gmail.comGhanshyam Kumar 9798060835 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Dumariya MS Fulwariya Gaya Mohra, Neemchak bathani, AtriGeneral 

6/27/2025 21:12:44 pritibharti084@gmail.comPriti Bharti 9122933667 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Munger Jamalpur M.S Chandanpura Munger Asarganj General 

6/27/2025 21:13:00 skumar78860@gmail.comSumit kumar 7979084309 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Saraiya U.M.S RATANPUR DIHI Muzaffarpur Kanti General 

6/27/2025 21:25:11 mkkushwaha200896@gmail.comMamta kumari 8809773073 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) West Champaran.Ramnagar P/S phulwariya ( sthan tola) Gopalganj Manjhagadh General 

6/27/2025 21:27:57 shwetasah549@gmail.comShweta Kumari 6205172784 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Darbhanga Tardih NPS Devna Musahari Darbhanga Sadar darbhanga, Bahadurpur Block General 

6/27/2025 21:29:20 uttampandey9534@gmail.comPuja pandey 8360311598 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Madhubani Jaynagar N.P.S uchhal tol Nalanda Nagarnausa,karaiparsurai, tharthari,noorsarai,chandi General 

6/27/2025 21:38:35 beautyprabha880@gmail.comBeauty prabha 9304665781 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Bibhutipur Ps nagarbadha Samastipur Rosera General 

6/27/2025 21:50:12 priyesh7643083612@gmail.comPriyesh kumar 6209979183 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Aurangabad KUTUMBA Middle School Dewra Aurangabad Daudnagar General 

6/27/2025 21:50:34 vreeznandan844502@gmail.comVREEZ NANDAN KUMAR 7019018764 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Minapur PS NANDNA DARBAR PURBI Vaishali Rajapakar General 

6/27/2025 22:04:07 sheetalsingh56641@gmail.comKm Sheetal Singh 9598344290 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Siwan Daraunda NPS Hardiyara Siwan Bargaon General 

6/27/2025 22:42:30 shahidjawed143@gmail.comRuna Laila 8406908076 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Minapur U P M S DHARPUR ANUSUCHIT JATI Gaya Dobhi bhalsar General 

6/27/2025 23:04:09 sushilkumar75300@gmail.comSUSHIL KUMAR 9508581528 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Begusarai Mansoorchak Nps Urdu darjitol Jehanabad Ghoshi, hulasganj, kako, jehanabad, Makhdumpur General 

6/28/2025 7:04:31 basantdj444@gmail.comBasant kumar 9807873224 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur PAROO UMS FULWARIYA Rohtas Koi bhi General 

6/28/2025 7:05:06 raksharajan8@gmail.comRaksha mishra 8423098929 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Saran Amnour NPS Parmanandpur chapra dalit tola Saran Majhi revilganj jalalpur General 

6/28/2025 7:18:22 shalini1988.jmi@gmail.comShalini bharti 9065682974 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Warisnagar U M S NAGARBASTi Navin Begusarai Begusarai nagar nigam, Papraur, BihatGeneral 

6/28/2025 7:37:26 singhjayashree921@gmail.comJayshree Singh 9263876559 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Kaimur Bhabhua NPS Dubauli Kaimur Bhabhua General 

6/28/2025 7:43:13 dipakumarik9@gmail.comDipa kumari 6299656303 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Jamui Khaira Ums badildih , khaira, Jamui Banka Barahat,bounsi General 

6/28/2025 8:35:27 abhimanyusharma490@gmail.comShivangi 8210612136 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Belaganj PS BASAN bigha Kormathu gaya Gaya Gaya Nagar Nigam,CD block,ManpurGeneral 

6/28/2025 8:38:40 tdp381986@gmail.comTILAK DHARI PRASAD 7070709850 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Araria BHARGAMA P S DOMUHANGHAT NADI SE PASCHIM Bhojpur ARA : BARHARA : KOELWAR : BEHIAGENERAL 

6/28/2025 8:39:05 rkm0847224@gmail.comRaj Kumar Mahto 6203281692 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (1-5) Sitamarhi Sonbarsa Ps Vishanpur gonahi Madhubani Babubarhi General 

6/28/2025 8:45:14 arunkrsharma1111@gmail.comArun Kumar Sharma 7250924193 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Begusarai Khodawandpur UMS SAGEE HINDI Siwan Goreakothi, lakdi NABIGANJ General 

6/28/2025 9:18:36 sonambharti9573@gmail.comSonam Bharti 9798280344 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Darbhanga Bahadurpur NPS purkhopatti Muzaffarpur Mushari General 

6/28/2025 9:21:56 pintu.singh77@gmail.comNeeraj 8273169212 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Mohanpur Dhani chouk Kaimur Babua General 

6/28/2025 9:35:43 sakshi803101raj@gmail.comSakshi Raj 6201027351 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Nalanda Ben N.P.S Bulla Bigha Nalanda Giriyak General 

6/28/2025 10:14:09 sristisingh1997@gmail.comSristi Singh 9608105713 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Darbhanga Kusheshwar asthan PurviNPS Gadiya Pagridiya Saran Sonpur Block General 

6/28/2025 10:20:15 chandakumarikyp5@gmail.comChanda kumari 7250422045 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) West Champaran.Yogapatti U.H.S Mangalpur rakhai Saran Baniyapur, Bhagwanpur, mashrakGeneral 

6/28/2025 11:03:30 kumarrudra08899@gmail.comKUMAR RUDRA DEV 9304982584 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Bhojpur Bihiya N.p.s tetariya Bhojpur Ara/udwantnagar/garahaniGeneral 

6/28/2025 11:08:34 khushianandray@gmail.comKhushboo kumari 9572707530 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Tikari P.s.lakhibag Rohtas Nokha General 

6/28/2025 11:09:09 rranjanguddu@gmail.comRajeev Ranjan 7979828364 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Katihar Azamnagar Nps DHUMTOLA Katihar Katihar, barari, dandkhora,pranpur,mansahi..katihar ke aas pas kahi bhiGeneral 

6/28/2025 11:09:11 maya.sikhar@gmail.comShweta singh 6394007838 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Banke bajar M.S Bikopur Kaimur Mohaniya General 

6/28/2025 11:09:41 shyamrai306@gmail.comSHYAM KUMAR RAI 9919210137 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) West Champaran.GAUNAHA GOVT. P. S. MAHUAWA West Champaran.1. MADHUBANI 2. PIPRASI 3. BHITAHAGENERAL 

6/28/2025 11:10:04 pk7213@gmail.comPRAVEEN KUMAR 7979946995 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Bhagalpur SULTANGANJ R.P.S DIGGHI Nalanda EKANGAR SARAI , HILSA, PARWALPURGENERAL 

6/28/2025 11:10:30 dileepkryadav.3253@gmail.comDileep Kumar 8738069740 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Sarairanjan P S BELISTHAN GANGAPUR Siwan Siwan ke kisi bhi block meGeneral 

6/28/2025 11:10:33 gupta.prashant16593@gmail.comPrashant Kumar Gupta 7651931707 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Rosera UMS BHORHA Gopalganj Panchdeori General 

6/28/2025 11:11:48 kajaladiti7@gmail.comAditi Kumari 7488355062 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur PAROO P S bajitpur mu tola Gopalganj Baikunthpur General 

6/28/2025 11:12:41 priyakanchankumariyadav@gmail.comKanchan kumari 7492907973 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Kalyanpur PS TANRI birsinghpur Samastipur Ujjiyarpur General 

6/28/2025 11:12:48 manjeshkumarkumar31381@gmail.comManjesh kumar 9631941964 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Shivajinagar UMS akhatwara Vaishali Patepur General 

6/28/2025 11:12:49 rajray965@gmail.comShilpi kumari 8002223342 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Bhojpur Sandesh Ums khandol Bhojpur Udwantnagar or Near AraGeneral 

6/28/2025 11:12:51 sy142143@gmail.comSarvesh Yadav 6387685368 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Purnia Purnia east P S Israil West Champaran.Motihari General 

6/28/2025 11:13:33 prabhatkumarhjp20@gmail.comPRABHAT KUMAR 6201521110 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur SAKRA GOVERNMENT BASIC SCHOOL BARIYARPUR,SAKRAVaishali RAJAPAKAR, GORAUL,MAHUA, HAJIPUR,GENERAL 

6/28/2025 11:15:02 patna.abhimanyukumar@gmail.comAbhimanyu Kumar 9546914052 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Shekhpura Sheikhpura M.s barma Nalanda Bind, asthama, sarmera, rahuei, harnaut General 

6/28/2025 11:15:15 rakhidurgesh9@gmail.comRakhi Rani 8229094150 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Aurangabad Daudnagar M.S Neema Aurangabad Aurangabad General 

6/28/2025 11:15:27 rajeevkuamar77@gmail.comराजीव कुमार 6206228896 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Moti pur Ps kotiyan Muzaffarpur Saraiya, kurahani General 

6/28/2025 11:15:56 harilal3717@gmail.comHARILAL RAM 7488156290 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Saharsa SONBARSA NPS LAKSHMINIYA TOLA MALAUDHA Saharsa Mahishi sattarkateya nabhatta SOURBAZAR General 

6/28/2025 11:16:15 prity82947209@gmail.comPrity kumari 7079651890 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Paroo P.s chintamanpur sandaha Muzaffarpur Sahebganj General 

6/28/2025 11:16:44 sandeepkrup12@gmail.comAkriti pandey 9451083840 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Mohanpur M.s ganeshchak Kaimur Durgavati,Chand, mohania General 

6/28/2025 11:18:12 karanthakur019912@gmail.comKARAN KUMAR 7320048115 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Sahebganj PS DEOGHARA MUSHAR TOLA Muzaffarpur MUSHARI, KANTI,MARWAN, KUDHANI ,minapur,General 

6/28/2025 11:18:32 chkr1110@gmail.comShravan Kumar 8298905071 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Guraru PS DHANUBIGHA Gaya Manpur, gaya town, bodhgaya,wajirganj, khizarsarai, General 

6/28/2025 11:18:32 rjalok4@gmail.comAlok kumar 9504079803 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya CD town block gaya Middle school yamune Gaya Tekari General 

6/28/2025 11:18:50 paswandevendra359@gmail.comDevendra paswan 7667252196 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Vaishali RAGHOPUR UMS RAGHOPUR GOWARTOLI Vaishali LAL GANJ ,BHAGAWAN PUR, HAJIPURGeneral 

6/28/2025 11:19:53 arti95491@gmail.comArti kumari 8227983511 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) East Champaran Kesariya N.p.s.kadhan kurmi tola ward no -01 East ChamparanPakari dayal General 
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6/28/2025 11:20:25 govindbhagvanji0@gmail.comGovind Kumar 9504445101 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Paroo P S MAHAMADPUR PAROO Sitamarhi Parihar ya dumra General 

6/28/2025 11:20:53 ambika8077@gmail.comAmbika Jaiswal 8077942384 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Mohanpur M.S. Bardag Gaya Manpur, Fatehpur, Barachatti, ParaiyaGeneral 

6/28/2025 11:21:25 sanjeev.stm123@gmail.comSanjeev Kumar 7643890011 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Sakra Ps Raghunathpur donwan Sitamarhi Bathnaha General 

6/28/2025 11:26:00 bk068943@gmail.comKm vibha 8271253992 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Aurangabad Rafiganj UHS pakhnour Aurangabad Aurangabad General 

6/28/2025 11:27:48 rupalichandra0793@gmail.comRupali chandra 8804644023 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Sakra Ums sundarpur Muzaffarpur Musahari General 

6/28/2025 11:28:50 pankajrgp00@gmail.comPANKAJ kumar 9534715436 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (1-5) Banka SHAMBHUGANJ Ms WARSABAD Bhagalpur Bhagalpur dis-kharik naughiya  ismailpur Bhagalpur Nagar nagigamGeneral 

6/28/2025 11:30:32 poojasoni32768@gmail.comPooja kumari 8299794819 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Singhia P.S.BACCHULIA Kaimur Chand General 

6/28/2025 11:32:54 subodh.stmr@gmail.comSubodh Paswan 9852491707 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) West Champaran.Bagaha 02 P.S Jitpur 02 Sitamarhi Dumra General 

6/28/2025 11:34:17 ankibalupur@gmail.comKm Ankita 9519968402 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Madhepura Alamnagar NPS. Kawiya Bhojpur Shahpur General 

6/28/2025 11:37:08 ashwi139@gmail.comAshwini verma 6200572602 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Katra Nps pasi tola khangura Muzaffarpur Mushari,kanti, marwan, bochaha General 

6/28/2025 11:38:02 kumarsangam10063@gmail.comAbhishek Kumar 8083363121 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Mohara P.S. Gandhinagar Gaya TEKARI,WAZIRGUNG,PARAIYA,GURARU, DHOBHI, BODHGAYA,MANPUR,C.D. BLOCK, ATRI, KHIZARSARAI General 

6/28/2025 11:38:53 rajaraza275@gmail.comMd Danish Ansari 6200429390 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (1-5) Purnia Baisa P S PATUGAON PURAB TOLA Purnia Baisi General 

6/28/2025 11:42:16 achalasingh9695@gmail.comAchala Singh 9140229485 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Bhojpur Agiaon U.M.S CHIRAILI Bhojpur Ara, Udwantnagar General 

6/28/2025 11:44:46 kusumsingh411@gmail.comKusum chauhan 6388451838 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Madhepura Alamnagar STRO. M. S. BASANWARA Siwan Siwan any block General 

6/28/2025 11:46:17 nehaji71095@gmail.comNeha Kumari 9060759084 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Begusarai Bhagwanpur UMS Churamanchak Begusarai Begusarai nagar nigam,rajaura,lakhoGeneral 

6/28/2025 11:46:23 rahulshriwastav3@gmail.comRahul kumar 8507355709 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) East Champaran Chiraiya UHS PAREWA East ChamparanBankatwa/Ghorasahan General 

6/28/2025 11:48:03 jayraj25031999@gmail.comJay raj 8083644320 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Mohara Ms chandiala Gaya Manpur Bela Bodhgaya Tankuppa Khizar Sarai WazirganjGeneral 

6/28/2025 11:50:40 rajaji110782@gmail.comRaja Babu Singh 6203094965 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Darbhanga Kusheshwarasthan MS JHAJHARA Darbhanga Bahadurpur Darbhanga General 

6/28/2025 11:50:51 mrramkaransinghdki@gmail.comRAM KARAN SINGH 7970843808 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Darbhanga ALINAGAR PS CHAKKHOKHA Madhubani BABUBARHI General 

6/28/2025 11:56:27 lmpdkmkp7@gmail.comDINESH MAURYA 7379268041 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Khagaria Gogri M.S.Gauchhari par Siwan SIWAN SADAR General 

6/28/2025 12:00:47 kumarmk84094@gmail.comMithilesh nishad 8409432342 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Kaimur Nuaon BUNIYADI MS KARIRAM Kaimur Durgawati , mohania, Ramgarh,chandGeneral 

6/28/2025 12:11:18 deep.deepti8093@gmail.comDiptee Kumari 9973571486 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Banka Fullidumar PS jagatpura, itahari Banka Dhoriya, Barahat, Bounsi, Banka General 

6/28/2025 12:11:56 mahaknamdev1510@gmail.comLovely 6392311507 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Wazirganj M.S. Makhdumpur Kaimur Bhabhua General 

6/28/2025 12:46:43 priyankayadav7285@gmail.comPriyanka yadav 8874057285 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Lakhisarai Suryagarha Ps.Ramnagar ghosaith Kaimur  Bhabhua,mohania General 

6/28/2025 12:50:47 tanuzatripti@gmail.comTripti tanuza 6206112241 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Imamganj P.s chuabar Gaya Gaya nagar nigam General 

6/28/2025 12:55:03 alok1994bhu@gmail.comAlok Kumar 9369392421 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Begusarai Begusarai Sadar Prathmik Vidyalay Ramnagar Begusarai Kaimur Anyone General 

6/28/2025 12:56:06 gkak070395@gmail.comGURIYA KUMARI 7561987237 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Purnia Dhamdha M.S raj ghat grail Purnia Tikapatti General 

6/28/2025 13:01:28 sunaina84480@gmail.comSunaina 8448075101 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Patna Athmalgola Primary school kedarchak Patna Patna sadar General 

6/28/2025 13:04:41 richakumari9642@gmail.comRicha Kumari 8986388171 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Begusarai Sahebpur kamal P M shree M s Rajaura Nawada Rajauli General 

6/28/2025 13:07:44 jayprakash01993@gmail.comAnisha bharti 9473020306 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Darbhanga Alinagar UHS groul chakka Patna Punpun,masoudhi,phulwari,sampatchak General 

6/28/2025 13:09:55 vimalkumarlcc@gmail.comVIMAL 9955062931 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Darbhanga Biraul PS bharatpatti Darbhanga BAHERI General 

6/28/2025 13:16:34 njchaurasia2@gmail.comNeeraj kumar Chaurasiya 9598885673 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Banka Bounsi UMS  Babhni Bagicha Siwan कोई भी चलेगा। General 

6/28/2025 19:34:18 raoshanjahan641@gmail.comAbc [26] 980184177777 [27]ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क [28] School Teacher (1-5) [29] East Champaran Nps [30] Mehsi [31] East ChamparanMotihari  [32] General  [33]

6/28/2025 13:22:06 sh1992kant@gmail.comShashikant 7070217002 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Darbhanga Keoti N P S PACHMA Supaul Nirmali General 

6/28/2025 13:28:33 pramodmot2014@gmail.comPramod Kumar Raj 7762900781 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Sheohar Dumari katsari PS Dumari kanya East ChamparanMotihari nagarnigaam General 

6/28/2025 14:05:42 nehanawneet@gmail.comNeha kumari 7479897570 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) East Champaran Areraj east champaran U.M.S. parsa areraj Gopalganj Kuchaikote,sasamusa General 

6/28/2025 14:18:34 jyotikumari76739@gmail.comJyoti 6202296007 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Saharsa Kahara Kanya ms haripur Kaimur Any block General 

6/28/2025 14:18:43 khushbu7bk@gmail.comKhushbu kumari 8936031690 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Nawada Warisaliganj UMS Murgiyachak Nawada Nawada General 

6/28/2025 14:20:18 shashi501405@gmail.comKM SHASHIKALA 6388593582 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur PUSA MIDDLE SCHOOL GOPALPUR,PUSA Siwan MAIRWA, JIRADEI, SIWAN SADAR, EKMA, PANCHRUKHIGENERAL 

6/28/2025 14:34:21 yogitakesharwani04312@gmail.comYogita kesharwani 9569049092 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Imamganj U.H.S Banshi Gaya [34] Gaya sadar General 

6/28/2025 15:49:22 chandani9546743289@gmail.comKumari chandani 9646743289 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Kaimur Ramgarh U.m.s Uphrauli Rohtas Kochas General 

6/28/2025 15:50:28 rajakumar31058@gmail.comRaja Kumar 9672264497 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Sitamarhi Sursand P.S tirpit nagar SIMIYAHI Sitamarhi Riga General 

6/28/2025 15:56:49 sy260435@gmail.comSONI YADAV 9305990447 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Lakhisarai Lakhisarai UMS GOVINDBIGHA Buxar Buxar General 

6/28/2025 16:07:39 ay612409@gmail.comAnil Kumar Yadav 6387094598 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Vaishali Patepur GPS BAJITPUR KARTAR Kaimur Bhabhua General 

6/28/2025 16:51:23 suryabhansingh6135@gmail.comSurya bhan 9336641986 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Begusarai Garhpura Gms mortar Rohtas Shivsagar, kargahar, Nokha [35]General 

6/28/2025 17:18:11 rajendrasarkar112@gmail.comSUMAN DUTTA 8101258259 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (1-5) Bhagalpur Naugachhia Naugachhia Nagar Parishad Banka Chandan General 

6/28/2025 18:24:44 shrivastavamanjeeta@gmail.comManjeeta Shrivastava 7970384488 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) East Champaran Motihari Nps madhubani ghat ward no 15 East ChamparanMotihari , pataura General 

6/28/2025 19:22:18 mohdvajiddhp@gmail.commohd vajid 8057287167 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Begusarai mansoorchak gps abbaspur ganpataul Siwan husainganj General 

6/28/2025 20:06:19 vinayyadav9368@gmail.comKm priyanka yadav 9368887814 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Mohiuddinagar P s kanhauli Siwan Mairwa General 

6/28/2025 21:01:58 mauryaravinabxr@gmail.comRAVINA KUMARI 8083630120 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Darbhanga Keoti Ps gathuli urdu Buxar All block General 

6/28/2025 21:31:07 ajaykub2000@gmail.comAjay Kumar Bishwas 7061181726 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Kishanganj Kochadhaman UMS HARKHUGARIA KOCHADHAMAN Araria Palasi General 

6/28/2025 23:02:30 guriyakumariguriyakumari158@gmail.comGuriya kumari 9955642871 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Minapur UPG.M.S Belahi lachchi Vaishali Hajipur General 

6/29/2025 7:56:29 saury1457@gmail.comRajgir Prasad Singh 9546194637 Ǔनयͧमत ͧश¢क School Teacher (1-5) Arwal Manikpur Upgraded Middle school Chhatoi Gaya Gurua General 

6/29/2025 8:55:18 vaishnopandey067@gmail.comVaishno kumari 7645944616 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Nawada Roh U.M.S GORIHARI Nawada Nawada ,Hisua General 

6/29/2025 9:50:03 sonikumariiit678@gmail.comSoni Kumari 8102395161 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) East Champaran Areraj GMS purandpur Gaya CD Block General 

6/29/2025 12:25:38 snehakumari12811281@gmail.comSneha Kumari 7667079594 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Saraiya block P.S.Basuchak Ram Bharos Paswan Tola Patna Danapur General 

6/28/2025 11:14:46 saurabhsameer7061@gmail.comSaurabh Kumar 7061855498 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Sahebganj    PS CHAKROTITOR Muzaffarpur MUSHARI, KANTI,MARWAN, KUDHANI , SARIYA, BochahanGeneral (1-5)

6/28/2025 11:51:49 shivshankar734991@gmail.comShiv shankar kumar 6205747187 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Madhepura Shankarpur U m s artaha Darbhanga Sadar darbhanga  keoti benipur hayaghat General 1 to 5

6/27/2025 18:05:27 divakar9119@gmail.comDivakar Prajapati 8707051009 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Begusarai Birpur UMS Kanya Birpur Rohtas Sasaram General 1-5

6/28/2025 19:11:06 dasnawalkumar2@gmail.comNaval kumar das 8252991307 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Barachatti PS lat Gaya Bodhgaya General 1-5

6/27/2025 17:39:32 gudduali1996786@gmail.comAli Sher Ali 7570066712 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Begusarai Dandari GPS uttari Tetari Siwan Mairwa General All subject

6/28/2025 11:17:45 amitvishal751@gmail.comAmit vishal 6202138184 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Shekhpura Chewara MS ANDAULI Saharsa Nawada, hisua, akbarpur, warsaliganj General chewara 

6/27/2025 18:04:49 rahulraj2591995@gmail.comRahul Raj 9709975253 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Guraru M.s.kolheya Patna Masaurhi General prt

6/28/2025 13:22:31 rachnaawasthi197@gmail.comKm Rachna Awasthi 9555415578 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Kudhani P.S.chandrahatti kanya Buxar Buxar General prt 1-5

6/27/2025 17:58:56 avanishccna97@gmail.comAvanish Upadhayay 7619022894 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Banka Katoriya Ums gharchappa Gopalganj Bohre General subject 
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6/27/2025 20:03:29 singhvicky131294@gmail.comsom prakash singh 9455186810 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Vaishali RAGHOPUR Ums Rampur Shyamchand Buxar Buxer General subject 

6/28/2025 13:39:42 manvendrapratapsinghstrc@gmail.comManvendra Pratap Singh 9452049036 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (1-5) Darbhanga Bahadurpur Ms daing Buxar Any block General subject 

6/28/2025 15:53:50 ganeshpd94@gmail.comKumari chandani 8409284275 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Kaimur Ramgarh U.M.S Upharali Rohtas Kochas General subject 

6/27/2025 15:28:30 ashish.sahara18@gmail.comMONIKA BHARTI 6204017616 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Banka Chandan Hira raidih Banka Chandan ,siljori panchayatGenral

6/27/2025 17:49:03 raghuwendrakumar0@gmail.comRaghuwendra kumar 7870460511 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Purnia k.nagar P.S.thakur asthan BANIYA PATTI Rohtas nasriganj genral

6/27/2025 17:56:08 amarkr18297@gmail.comAmar kumar 7903156895 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Purnia BARHARA KOTHI M.S GAURIPUR , PARSA Purnia SRINAGAR, JALALGARH, KASBA ,BANMANKHI,GENRAL

6/27/2025 18:03:16 manish29031993@gmail.comB kumari 7070037379 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Sarairan Ps Saran Any Genral

6/27/2025 17:41:53 iamanupamkgarg@gmail.comAnupam kumar 7783822922 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Jamui Sikandra Ums khevasar Lakhisarai Lakhisarai Genral 

6/27/2025 17:46:33 nehaguptagv@gmail.comNeha Gupta 8707500698 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Aurangabad Barun MS Kadokhari Siwan Any block Genral 

6/28/2025 11:11:46 sachinkkb000@gmail.comSachin kumar 7654256457 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Imamganj M.S.Tanakwar Gaya Paraiya, guraru, cd town, bodhgaya,manpur,guruaGenral 

6/28/2025 11:16:42 himanshu27121975@gmail.comHimanshu Kumar 8540065563 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Aurangabad Obra MS Padariya Nalanda Asthawan Biharsharif Rahui Genral 

6/28/2025 12:53:53 bharatprakash63046@gmail.comPriti Prakash 6307358951 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Patna Fatuha m.s.budhdhuchak Buxar Buxar Genral 

6/27/2025 21:20:03 kanduvishal06@gmail.comVishal kumar kandu 8874268053 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Mohiuddin nagar Middle school harail Gopalganj Thawe (any block of gopalganj)Genral (1-5)

6/27/2025 17:47:27 siveshk00@gmail.comSivesh kumar kashyap 9570099091 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Tekari M S ghirsindi Rohtas Nauhatta. Rohtas tilauthu dehri sasaramGenral teacher

6/27/2025 16:16:22 rtupsc2012@gmail.comRakesh tiwari 9971505507 Ǔनयͧमत ͧश¢क School Teacher (11-12) Araria Araria Baturbari Gopalganj Kuchaikote Geography

6/27/2025 18:59:42 amarjitkumarpune@gmail.comAMARJEET KUMAR 8521732250 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Muzaffarpur Aurai Ram Jewar high school, Aurai, Muzaffarpur Muzaffarpur Marwan, Kanti, Mushahri, Kudhni, Bochcha, SariyaGeography

6/27/2025 15:16:41 j.p.sharma.50464@gmail.comJai Prakash Sharma 8340573969 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhubani Pandaul Uch Madhyamik Vidyalaya Sakri Purvi West Champaran.Bettiah, Chanpatia, Narkatiaganj,LauriyaGeography 

6/27/2025 17:45:52 abhijitkumarias@gmail.comAbhijit Kumar 8804832370 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.Mainatand +2 High school Laxmipur marjadwa West Champaran.Nautan Geography 

6/27/2025 17:52:14 arvind.pathak11287@gmail.comArvind Kumar Pathak 6206862671 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhubani PANDAUL UMS NAVHATHA Gopalganj Gopalganj Geography 

6/27/2025 18:07:47 rajusingh98019rj@gmail.comRaju Singh 9801959716 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Darbhanga KUSHESHWAR asthan west NKHS satighat hirni kusheshwar asthan Buxar Buxar Geography 

6/27/2025 18:20:04 vikasp1252@gmail.comVIKAS PANDEY 9369248410 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Darbhanga Jale  Jm high school Rohtas Rohtas / kaimur / aara / buxur GEOGRAPHY 

6/27/2025 18:36:46 sachdevpriya495@gmail.comAparna 7677513214 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Patna Paliganj High school Massurrah Patna Phulbarisarif Geography 

6/27/2025 18:56:56 vikashkumarpaswan2015@gmail.comVIKASH KUMAR PASWAN 8651106160 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gaya DUMARIYA HS MAIGRA , DUMARIYA, GAYA, BIHAR Gaya BARACHATTI, DOBHI, SHERGHATI, BODH GAYA GEOGRAPHY 

6/28/2025 22:45:26 shivpujankumarchr@gmail.comShivpujan kumar 9631400027 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Supaul Pipra Jay kumar High school Aurangabad Madanpur Geography 

6/28/2025 12:57:25 jaileshkumar1021995@gmail.comPriti prakash 6786345034 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Patna Fatuha M.s.buddhuchak Kaimur Mohania Gneral

6/27/2025 14:46:02 abhisheknirupur@gmail.comAbhishek Kumar Gupta 7785945377 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Nawada Sirdala U.M.S RAVIO Saran any Hindi

6/27/2025 15:08:12 parmanand.1231983@gmail.comPARMANAND KUMAR 9334324154 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Bhagalpur JAGDISHPUR HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SAINO Nalanda HILSA Hindi

6/27/2025 15:43:49 manjuyadav05021995@gmail.comManju yadav 9506399943 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) East Champaran Tetaria UMS kadma west Kaimur Mohania, durgawati , bhabhuaHindi

6/27/2025 15:50:27 p7705801509@gmail.comPraveen kumar 9235880223 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Aurangabad Barun Middle school dhanibar Buxar Any Hindi

6/27/2025 15:54:35 rk97669@gmail.com Neelam kumari 9161390895 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Siwan Hasanpura Gandhi smarak high school cum inter college laheji Siwan Guthani, mairwa Hindi

6/27/2025 17:06:44 saritakri02020@gmail.comSarita Kumari 7256095600 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Bhojpur Koilawar R N H S BIRAMPUR Bhojpur piro Hindi

6/27/2025 17:42:31 naiem037556@gmail.comNaiem Akaram 9554037556 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Saran Dariyapur UMS PIRARIDIH Saran Manjhi rivilgang Hindi

6/27/2025 17:46:00 kushmishrassm@gmail.comSweta kumari 9122935758 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Rohtas Sasaram Rural Umv patiya karwandiya Rohtas Sasaram nagar nigam Hindi

6/27/2025 17:44:55 jitendrathejitu@gmail.comJitendra Kumar gupta 9304903230 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Araria Narpatganj UHS MAHESHPATTI Araria Araria, forbisganj, Raniganj,jokiHindi

6/27/2025 17:48:17 ucsaroj15690@gmail.comUmesh chandra 9721184811 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Jamui Chakai UMS KATIYAMA Kaimur Everyone Hindi

6/27/2025 17:49:16 niwas446@gmail.comRAM NIWAS PRASAD 9631403872 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Kaimur Kudra UHSS DERWAN Kaimur BHABHUA HINDI

6/27/2025 17:53:46 shivprasadp994@gmail.comShiv Prasad 8840402547 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Darbhanga Baheri UHS Madhuban Siwan Rarauli Hindi

6/27/2025 17:55:10 akhilktr296@gmail.comSujeet kumar 6201005931 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Katihar Korha UHS SHISHIYA KORHA ,KATIHAR Katihar Pranpur Hindi

6/27/2025 18:03:15 panditumesh1988@gmail.comUmesh kumar pandit 9771332151 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Samastipur Pusa U MV DIGHRA Samastipur Ujiyarpur Hindi

6/27/2025 18:05:35 shyam050195@gmail.comShyamnandan kumar 8292826416 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Kishanganj Thakurganj M.S bandarjhula Gaya Chandauti Hindi

6/27/2025 18:12:44 amitabhpoonam1@gmail.comDr poonam 7903186625 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Siwan Barharia Gm high school cum inter college Barharia Jamui Chakai Hindi

6/27/2025 18:33:40 priti.kumari867@gmail.comPriti kumari 9608051820 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Vaishali Rajapakar R D A  SCHOOL DAMODARPUR Patna Fulwari , Danapur , naubatpur, patnasadar, khagola, bikram Hindi

6/27/2025 18:45:46 rmahto80@gmail.comRam Balak Mahto 9708466539 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhubani Benipatti Paltu Lorik + H/S Tisiyahi Samastipur Samastipur (Sadar) Hindi

6/27/2025 18:49:37 raksha.singh.0512@gmail.comRaksha singh 8171002548 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Banka Amarpur UMS Shobhanpur Buxar Buxar Hindi

6/27/2025 19:04:14 kumarianamika100@gmail.comKumari Anamika 9572236676 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Samastipur Bithan U. M. V. Salha Chandan Vaishali Mahua, Rajapakar, Tajpur Hindi

6/27/2025 19:28:21 premprakash9099@gmail.comPrem prakash 9682430068 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Kaimur Nuoawn Uhs akolhi Kaimur Durgawati Hindi

6/27/2025 21:51:34 bhoopendraky8@gmail.comBhoopendra kumar yadaw9415249566 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Siwan Lakarinabiganj Palatoo high school gopalpur kothi Siwan Mairwa Hindi

6/28/2025 6:47:22 sushilbhaskar1457@gmail.comSushil kumar 9065034033 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Gaya Nimchak Bathani Uchch Madhyamik Vidyalaya Bathani Gaya Paraiya Hindi

6/28/2025 7:14:34 avadheshmishra91@gmail.comAnshika Tiwari 8604732058 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Banka Katoriya U.M.S BHELWA Rohtas Any one Hindi

6/28/2025 9:22:47 sumitkumar07496@gmail.comNavin shakti kiran 9973435758 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Gaya Mohanpur U M S AMKOLA Gaya Bodhgaya me kahi bhi Hindi

6/28/2025 10:20:23 ravishankarnaw@gmail.comRavi Shankar Rahul 6299087311 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (6-8) Nawada Rajauli UMV Murhena Urdu Nawada Nawada Sadar/ Hisua NagarHindi

6/28/2025 11:12:02 bsah38265@gmail.comBharat Kumar sah 7970559798 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Kishanganj Pothia U.H.S. KALIAGANJ, POTHIA Gopalganj Baikunthpur Hindi

6/28/2025 11:15:16 mukeshkumardas02@gmail.comMukesh Kumar das 9931713661 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) East Champaran Chakia GMS BHERKHIYA Madhubani Khutauna, phulparas, LadaniaHindi

6/28/2025 11:18:39 jaimatadiarvind9@gmail.comAnila kumari 7903867771 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Vaishali Raghopur S.K.K.U.H.S Saidabad Raghopur Vaishali Vaishali Bidupur Hindi

6/28/2025 11:25:51 yadavk0130@gmail.comKamlesh kumar yadav 6392097469 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Saran Dariyapur U M V Jitwarpur Saran Revelganj,chhapra sadar Hindi

6/28/2025 11:48:20 pk11simple@gmail.comPANKAJ KUMAR 8700654169 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Araria Narpatgan UHS mirdaul Madhubani Rajnagar Hindi

6/28/2025 12:31:51 adityayadavji2388@gmail.comAWADH BIHARI 9125101888 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Kaimur CHAINPUR U.H. S. S. KHARIGAWAN Kaimur DURGAWATI,  CHAND HINDI

6/28/2025 12:32:18 mail2sujeet1995@gmail.comSujeet kumar tiwari 8709922950 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Araria Sikti U H S kachna Kaimur Durgawati Hindi

6/28/2025 12:53:39 kumaridaizy779@gmail.comDaizy kumari 6200698624 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Kaimur Adhaura S S high school Adhaura Buxar Rajpur Hindi

6/28/2025 14:02:43 avadheshmukhiya309@gmail.comAvadhesh mukhiya 7319924913 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Sitamarhi Sonbarsa UHS vishan pur aadhar Darbhanga Bahadurpur Hindi

6/28/2025 17:33:16 prasantkumar17589@gmail.comPRASHANT KUMAR 7007935007 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Madhubani RAHIKA U.M.S IJARA Bhojpur AARA HINDI

6/27/2025 15:22:03 ashokkumarsahbvm94@gmail.comASHOK KUMAR SAH 8757817343 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Muzaffarpur Motipur UMV hardi Muzaffarpur Bochahan,  katra,aurai, mushahari, kanti Hindi 

6/27/2025 15:56:53 vijaykumar8409477013@gmail.comVijay Kumar 6200781648 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Nawada Rajauli U M V Murhaina Shekhpura Ariyari Hindi 

6/27/2025 16:27:37 chandraprakashpandey15890@gmail.comChandra Prakash Pandey 8800465722 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gaya Gurua Uccha Madhyamik vidyalaya Kolauna Gurua -Gaya Kaimur Mohania Hindi 

6/27/2025 17:43:10 anshishanu188@gmail.comSita kumari 7543818664 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Khagaria Parbatta Mv siromani tola Bhagalpur Kahalgaon Hindi 
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6/27/2025 17:43:35 mk3433392@gmail.comManish Kumar 9031953870 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Bhojpur Sahar Uchch madhyamik vidyalaya Gulzarpur Bhojpur Piro Hindi 

6/27/2025 17:49:16 rajeshgzp92@gmail.comRajesh Yadav 9984267879 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Nalanda ASTHAWAN U U  M S DEHSNA ASTHAWAN Kaimur Mohaniya Hindi 

6/27/2025 17:49:41 bhanuhts20@gmail.comBhanu Pratap 9917539718 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Nawada Sirdala M.S. SANDH SIRDALA Buxar Any Block Hindi 

6/27/2025 17:54:02 sunilvermahindi@gmail.comSUNIL KUMAR VERMA 9451206586 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.NARKATIYAGAJ GOVT UHS ANJUA SUGAULI NARKATIYAGANJ WEST CHAMPARAN Buxar BUXAR HINDI 

6/27/2025 17:57:43 kk3021719@gmail.comKajal kumari 9939434288 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) West Champaran.Thakrahan  UHS Malahi tola Purnia Dhamdaha Hindi 

6/27/2025 18:05:41 ramkumaryadavteacher2016@gmail.comRam Kumar yadav 7542945947 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Bhagalpur Sabour U M V  RAJANDIPUR SABOUR Kaimur Chand,  Durgavati Hindi 

6/27/2025 18:06:24 prof.abhi0009@gmail.comAbhishek kr. Pandey 8853535163 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Rohtas Sasaram U.U.H.S RAKASIYAN MOKAR SASARAM ROHTAS Kaimur Karamnasa, durgwati, Mohania Hindi 

6/27/2025 18:16:39 savitamaurya262@gmail.comSavita Maurya 8887931148 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) East Champaran Harsiddhi Umv olaha mehta tola Buxar Dumraon Hindi 

6/27/2025 18:33:53 ak0861260@gmail.comANSHU KUMARI 9693544660 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Gaya BELAGANJ M.S.PANDA BIGHA Patna PATNA SADAR HINDI 

6/27/2025 18:36:48 aloksingh.as9771@gmail.comAlok Kumar 7488264044 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Gaya Imamganj MS PHULWARIYA Gaya Chandauti,tekari Hindi 

6/27/2025 19:00:27 jpsingh1051990@gmail.comJAY PRAKASH SINGH 9576027503 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Kishanganj Terhaghanchh Uchch madhyamik Vidyalaya Bairia Buxar कोई भी Þलॉक चलेगा। HINDI 

6/27/2025 19:01:39 aalokroy1997@gmail.comAALOK KUMAR 8789236899 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Madhubani Madhwapur High school uttra Supaul Marauna, Nirmali Hindi 

6/27/2025 19:15:48 manojagriti22101980@gmail.comJagriti Sharma 9905699704 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (11-12) Kaimur Bhabua Pandit devnath Pande uchch Vidyalay Gaya Belaganj Hindi 

6/27/2025 19:21:33 yadavpankajkmr1210@gmail.comPankaj kumar yadav 9648826194 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) East Champaran Kalyanpur UHS BANSGHAT Gopalganj Kisi bhi prakhnd me Hindi 

6/27/2025 19:54:53 dk2k92@gmail.comDevanand Kumar 8709378609 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Patna Pandarak U.M.V. Parsawan Patna Fatuha, Patna sadar, Danapur,Bihta, Phulwari sharifHindi 

6/27/2025 20:44:18 kumarimanishaji74888@gmail.comManisha Kumari 6206441803 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Muzaffarpur Aurai V P high school sarahanchiya Muzaffarpur Kanti Hindi 

6/27/2025 20:56:56 shashikalakumari91045@gmail.comShashikala kumari 8651393067 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Katihar Kadwa UHS Kasbatoli Nalanda Harnaut Hindi 

6/27/2025 21:21:56 baijantimala1@gmail.comBAIJANTI MALA 8340526963 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Samastipur Bibhutipur Raghopur Samastipur Samastipur Hindi 

6/28/2025 11:10:43 seemarai3455@gmail.comSeema Rai 6387437346 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Darbhanga Tardih UMS Bishnupur Buxar Buxar Hindi 

6/28/2025 11:16:08 ratnapriyadubey1846@gmail.comRATNAPRIYA 8709306837 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Banka Shambhuganj +2 UHS Rajghat Shmbhuganj Banka Barahat,Banka Hindi 

6/28/2025 12:47:45 mriduladubey6770@gmail.comMirdula Dubey 9006847689 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Aurangabad Rafiganj UMS BADOPUR Rohtas Karakat, Bikramganj sanjhauli,Hindi 

6/28/2025 15:43:04 ranjanpankaj620@gmail.comPankaj Kumar Verma 9334623673 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Vaishali Bidupur, Hazipur Uchh Madhyamic school Daudnagar, Vaishali Jamui Saran HINDI 

6/28/2025 22:36:00 jayrshji98@gmail.comRahul Singh Yadav 6392756267 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Nawada Roh U.M.S. KUNDA SCHOOL Buxar Buxar Hindi 

6/29/2025 8:49:32 pushpak961@gmail.comPushpak kumar 8789422552 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Katihar Dandkhora Sadananda High School Dumaria  Bhagalpur Naugachia, Gopalpur, RangraHindi 

6/27/2025 18:20:16 munna.kursakanta@gmail.comM kumar 9162368394 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Araria Raniganj Uhs dumaria balak raniganj Araria Kursakanta Hindi 9-10

6/28/2025 17:22:00 kanhaiyasingh4578@gmail.comKanhaiya Kumar Singh 7667373152 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Vaishali Mahnar Ucch madhyamik vidyalaya mahmadpur mahnar Vaishali Araria 1 Sikti 2 palasi 3 kurshakatta 4teragach 5 joki 5 forbishanganj 6 bahadurganj 7 thakurganj 8 Araria 9 dighalbankHindi 9th 10th

6/27/2025 17:44:08 kkronlineclass@gmail.comKrishna Kumar 7903338167 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.MAINATAND UMV TOLA CHAPARIYA Samastipur KHANPUR SAMASTIPUR ROSERA SHIVAJINAGARHistory

6/27/2025 18:04:07 mail2sudarshansml@gmail.comSudarshan Kumar 8298995747 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Katihar BALRAMPUR UHS JHALJHALI BHIMIYAL BALRAMPUR Katihar Kursela History

6/27/2025 18:13:34 mdmojeeburrahman5@gmail.comMD MOJEEBUR RAHMAN9006903987 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Siwan Lakri nabiganj U M V KHAWASPUR Siwan Pachrukhi, Hasanpura,DuraundhaHISTORY

6/27/2025 18:22:47 str.ajay93@gmail.comAjay kumar 8969263128 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) East Champaran Chakia Uchch madhyamik vidyalay koriya Sitamarhi Bathnaha, dumra, PariharHistory

6/27/2025 20:01:39 navinkumar896546@gmail.comNavin Prasad 8210595337 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nalanda Bihar sharif Uchh madyamik school palatpura Nalanda Rajgir silao History

6/27/2025 20:03:31 rajeshkumarp554@gmail.comRajesh kumar patel 8825360500 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Kishanganj Kishanganj U H S Daula Darbhanga Baheri, Benipur, any otherHistory

6/27/2025 20:56:04 mdali2116@gmail.comMD ALI 9097369705 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Samastipur MOHIUDDIN NAGAR UHS Tetarpur Vaishali RAJAPAKAR ,BHAGWANPUR, HAJIPURHISTORY

6/28/2025 7:11:02 sumitkr1015@gmail.comSumit kumar 7050570005 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.Ramnagar UHS SERWA Nawada Any prakhand History

6/28/2025 11:16:16 sk7654197532@gmail.comSantosh Kumar Das 7654197532 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhubani Madhwapur U.H.S,BASUKI Madhubani Ladania History

6/28/2025 11:28:40 banaitarahul@gmail.comRahul kumar 7631008847 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhubani Bisfi U U M VIDYALAYA TISI NARSAM SOUTH Madhubani jhanjharpur History

6/28/2025 11:30:31 sujitkmr351@gmail.comSUJIT KUMAR 9572895475 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.BAGAHA 1 RADHESHYAM +2 HS PARSAUNI FARM BAGAHA 1 West Champaran.BETTIAH HISTORY

6/28/2025 11:56:34 sun2kumar1985@gmail.comPremdeep kumar 9199778836 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Sitamarhi Belsand Uhs madhkaul Sitamarhi Sitamarhi sadar, bathnaha, sursand, riga, parsauni bajpatiHistory

6/28/2025 11:59:33 vk94527286@gmail.comVipin kumar 9795941155 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Saran Garkha UMV MOAZAMPUR Saran Revelganj History

6/27/2025 17:40:55 amritaguriya.1995@gmail.comAmrita kumari 7979755765 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Samastipur Kalyanpur R K D H malinagar Samastipur Bibhutipur History 

6/27/2025 17:43:56 anilkumarkind@gmail.comAnil Kumar 8102860600 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Araria Araria U.H.S.Bansbari Bhojpur Any block History 

6/27/2025 17:46:37 uttamkumarjbad80@gmail.comUttam Kumar 9608340732 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Sheohar Tariyani  U M V athkoni Jehanabad Jehanabad any History 

6/27/2025 17:54:34 kumarichanda232103@gmail.comVimal kant 7752991213 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Bhagalpur Sabour UGHS shivaydih Kaimur Chand History 

6/27/2025 18:00:35 awanish26@gmail.comAwanish kumar 8210761175 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Begusarai Matihani U.M.S, MANIAPPA Patna MOKAMA History 

6/27/2025 18:06:41 manishkushvaha1994@gmail.comManish Kumar 7667454741 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Katihar Azamnagar UHS SHITALMANI Muzaffarpur Koi bhi block History 

6/27/2025 18:22:19 ajitkumar5889@gmail.comAJIT KUMAR 9570478068 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Sitamarhi Parihar Umv naranga dakshin Katihar Falka,korha,sameli, katihar History 

6/27/2025 19:37:27 vkvinay.pandey@gmail.comBina Kumari 8709497821 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Kaimur Kudra +2hs basahi basawan Kaimur Bhabhua,  mohniya History 

6/27/2025 20:31:20 sushmitaj519@gmail.comSushmita kumari 6200149960 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Sitamarhi Belsand UMV kansar Sitamarhi Dumra History 

6/27/2025 21:05:03 shailendra201283@gmail.comShailendra Kumar 9931034330 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Samastipur Bibhutipur UMV Bibhutipur Uttar Samastipur Samastipur Nagar Nigam History 

6/27/2025 21:12:14 amsari2708@gmail.comDurgesh kumar singh 8210065475 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.Bagaha-1 Rajkiykrit H.S(+2) Jharmahui Buxar All block History 

6/27/2025 23:28:45 vivek1forever@gmail.comVivek Kumar 9467627029 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nalanda Giriyak U.H.S.  Ishua Nalanda Asthawan History 

6/28/2025 11:11:05 sumankr100294@gmail.comSuman kumar 8521194029 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Katihar Azamnagar Umv nimoul azamnagar Katihar Bhagalpur Pirpainti kahalgaon sobor History 

6/28/2025 11:19:38 ranjankumarch@gmail.comRanjan choudhary 8521957853 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) East Champaran Kotwa UMV BARHARWA KALAN WEST East ChamparanMadhuban History 

6/28/2025 11:45:34 priyankasachi12@gmail.comPriyanka rani 8709234493 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Sitamarhi Sonbarsa U.M.V.GHURGHURA HANUMANNAGAR Nalanda ISLAMPUR History 

6/28/2025 12:17:09 man66053@gmail.comMd Abdul Mannan 9931416068 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.BAGAHA UHS BORWAL Banka Dhoraiya History 

6/28/2025 13:08:52 neerajrawat1983@gmail.comNeeraj kumar rawat 7488944220 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.Mainatand ?UHS Ghorapakari Kaimur An-y block History 

6/28/2025 18:01:12 apfk105@gmail.comAkhilesh kumar 9304193150 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Muzaffarpur MINAPUR U H.S.KOILI, MINAPUR Nalanda Rajgir, Noor Sarai, silao History 

6/27/2025 15:27:28 ankajvikas@gmail.comVIKAS KUMAR CHAURASIA 97088884084 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Siwan Barharia U M V bahuara kadir Siwan Ander,jiradei,siwan,mairwa,hussainganj,darauli History (इǓतहास)

6/27/2025 18:06:12 shashiprabha2598@gmail.comShashi prabha kumari 9341657653 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gaya Tekari Jatna high school mau Patna Fulwari Sarif Home science 

6/27/2025 18:58:46 babitabharti8299@gmail.comBabita Bharti 8299258167 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhepura Muraliganj Ram sunder high school,tamoutparsa, muraliganj Siwan Siwan Home science 

6/27/2025 17:44:41 subhadrasingh1190@gmail.comSubhadra singh 9721764010 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gopalganj Baikuthpur Dighawa dubaili Gopalganj Vijaipur me Janral

6/27/2025 19:24:17 brajeshbapunagar@gmail.comBrajesh Kumar 8083253010 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Bankeybazar M.S NAUHAR Gaya Bodhgaya Jeneral 

6/28/2025 11:23:16 rajendraprasadmandal1984@gmail.comYogendra prasad mandal8809670510 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (1-5) Darbhanga ǒबरौल अĒैडीह Madhubani Phulparas, खुटौना laukahi घोघरडीहाJeneral 

6/27/2025 18:02:38 sonaliswarnim5@gmail.comSonali 9155442773 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Muzaffarpur Sahebganj R K A J HS Monain Vaishali Hajipur Lalit kala

6/27/2025 17:46:40 anshumansatyaketu@gmail.comShashthee Anshuman 8709535660 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhubani Pandaul S. N. +2 High School, Narpatinagar Madhubani Rajnagar Maithili
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6/27/2025 14:24:23 mk8292106311@gmail.comMukesh kumar 8292106311 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Nardiganj +2 G Y I School Dohra Nawada Nawada Math

6/27/2025 15:29:26 udaypratsingh@gmail.comUday Pratap Singh 9661897309 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Katihar Alzamnagar Teghra high school Katihar Pranpur Math

6/27/2025 15:32:13 sunnykumarsap97097@gmail.comSunny Kumar 8434085158 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Nawada RAJAULI Umv murhaina Nawada Nawada Math

6/27/2025 16:48:04 manjeetkanak@gmail.comManjeet kumar kanak 9142342516 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) East Champaran Motihari UHS TIKULIYA Rohtas Kochas Math

6/27/2025 16:51:22 sanishivam1819@gmail.comSURAJ KUMAR 9939008755 Ǔनयͧमत ͧश¢क School Teacher (9-10) Lakhisarai BARAHIYA High school birupur Buxar Koi sa prakhand chalega MATH

6/27/2025 17:46:44 kr.puja175@gmail.comPuja kumari 9122785739 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Rajauli UMV DHAMNI Nalanda Bihar sharif Math

6/27/2025 17:48:59 psgk0014@gmail.comPuja kumari 7011740686 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Rajauli U.m.v dhamni Shekhpura Sheikhpura Math

6/27/2025 17:50:21 rajnishsingh8092@gmail.comRajnish kumar singh 8092997989 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Vaishali Lalganj U.h.s Laxminarayan pur Patna Patna sadar patna rural sampatchak danapur punpunMath

6/27/2025 17:59:37 dikshayadav9450@gmail.comKM DIKSHA YADAV 8858597970 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Saran Parsa U. M. V. Banauta parsa saran Buxar Buxar nagar parishad ya phir pandey pattiMath

6/27/2025 18:02:00 mathsbymukesh51@gmail.comMUKESH KUMAR 8051437512 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Begusarai Garhpura Uhs korai Siwan Barhariya Math

6/27/2025 18:02:23 santosh909742@gmail.comSantosh kumar 8340187117 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Gaya Dumaria U.H.S BARAHA Gaya Khizersarai,belaganj,atri,neemchak bathani,manpur,wazirganjMath

6/27/2025 18:30:03 bpsctre2sunita@gmail.comSUNITA KUMARI 9525051472 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Purnia Barhara kothi +2 shankar high school aurahi Gaya Bodh gaya subdivision Math

6/27/2025 20:03:03 dhananjay1234nnnn@gmail.comDhananjay kumar 7004845582 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Bhojpur Piro Uchcha madhyamik vidyalaya sukhrauli piro Bhojpur Udwant nagar,koelwar,barahara,gadhaniMath

6/27/2025 20:08:55 vkv6299@gmail.comVIKAS KUMAR VERMA8083083303 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Kaimur CHAINPUR UHSS MERH Kaimur MOHANIA MATH

6/27/2025 20:17:57 lovelyjaiswal987@gmail.comLovely Kumari 9113154285 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Bhagalpur Sanhoulla Rashtriya high school sanokharhat Bhagalpur Jagdishpur Math

6/28/2025 8:37:55 preetiprakash.30july1996@gmail.comPreeti Prakash 7903950977 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Araria Raniganj U H S madhulata Arwal Any Math

6/28/2025 15:40:27 iampratibha94@gmail.comPratibha kumari 9454197334 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Katihar Kadwa Umv Taiyabpur Kaimur Bhabua Math

6/28/2025 15:45:21 anirudh15792@gmail.comAnirudh kumar 9199365697 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) East Champaran Kotwa UMV Barharwa kalan west Nalanda Biharsharif Math

6/29/2025 13:05:19 bhaveshkumarsingh94@gmail.comBhavesh kumar 8708714954 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Buxar Nawanagar Umv belaon Rohtas Kochas Math

6/27/2025 17:57:33 saxenajyoti644@gmail.comJyoti kumar saxena 8709865817 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Kaimur Chainpur Kharigawa Kaimur Mohaniya Math 

6/28/2025 11:12:59 no866544@gmail.comMukesh Kumar 9608770633 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Vaishali JANDAHA. Uhs dih buchauli Patna Naubatpur/Punpun/masaurhi Math 

6/28/2025 11:37:11 rupeshkrravi@gmail.comRupesh Kumar Ravi 9430993180 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Purnia Srinagar Govt Senior Secondary High School Srinagar Purnea Katihar Barari Math 

6/28/2025 16:42:30 vivekkumarverma628@gmail.comVivek kumar verma 8540911215 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Katihar Kadwa UUMV BHONAGAR Patna Punpun Math 

6/28/2025 13:19:41 vandanarani995@gmail.comVandana Rani 8178103487 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Samastipur Hasanpur U.M.S Akonma Samastipur Samastipur nagar nigam, Sarai ranjan Math -Science

6/27/2025 17:54:40 gkumar0092@gmail.comGovind kumar 7546836035 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Muzaffarpur Sahebganj UPG. M. S Rajepur Saharsa Kahra, simribakhtiyarpur, sourbazar, mahisiMath & science

6/27/2025 18:02:25 xpshivamkumar@gmail.comShivam Kumar 9570330371 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Saran Garkha MS School Munger Haveli Kharagpur, Tarapur,Asarganj,Bariarpur,Sangrampur,Tetia BambarMath & Science

6/28/2025 14:30:43 shrutisharma17911@gmail.comSHRUTI KUMARI 7061871788 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Muzaffarpur Gayghat U.H.S MAHESHWARA Nalanda BIHAR SHARIF Math & Science

6/27/2025 14:46:25 vinitanwdapocox6@gmail.comVINITA KUMARI 8789338680 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Nawada PAKRIWARAN U.M.S. TANPURA Jamui SIKANDRA Math & science 

6/28/2025 11:21:27 kk4492380@gmail.comKamleshwar kumar 8709781376 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Sitamarhi Parihar MS BARA DAKSHIN Patna Maner Math & science 

6/28/2025 13:22:52 shivam2337raj@gmail.comShivam Raj 7004160409 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Sitamarhi Janakpur Road (pupri)M.S.jalalpur Baingari Jehanabad Jehanabad sadar Math $science

6/27/2025 20:21:41 swetasinha14199@gmail.comSWETA SINHA 9576864416 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) East Champaran Tetaria UMS Lahladpur Patna Parsa, kurthoul or nearby patnaMath and science

6/28/2025 11:27:26 mamt091@gmail.comMamta kumari 6201815090 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Banka Bounsi U m s Kushiyari Banka Chandan Math and science

6/29/2025 13:08:31 kunaladitya142@gmail.comKunal Aditya 9771648406 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Sitamarhi Bathnaha Middle School Narha Rohtas Bathnaha Math and Science

6/27/2025 15:48:36 kumarionam271@gmail.comONAM KUMARI 7004661663 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Gaya TIKARI UT.M.S RUPASPUR Gaya Dobhi, barachatti, Math and science 

6/27/2025 16:07:02 deepakkumarkishanpur1212@gmail.comDeepak Kumar 8651745190 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) East Champaran MEHSI UMS DHARGAWAN Lakhisarai Lakhisarai Math and science 

6/27/2025 17:45:26 girishyadav511@gmail.comGirish Kumar 9415566508 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Jamui Barhat K.u.m.s.  numar Kaimur Mohania Math and science 

6/27/2025 17:47:04 10guddukumar10@gmail.comGUDDU KUMAR 9905643451 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Kishanganj Thakurganj Ums gwalgachh Vaishali Lalganj, hajipur, bhagwanpur,raghopur,rajapakar,biddupur etcMath and science 

6/27/2025 18:32:05 kinshukumar2512@gmail.comKinshu kumar 7282906822 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Gaya Dobhi M.s karmouni Gaya Atri Math and science 

6/28/2025 10:54:45 sudhirkumar2602@gmail.comSUDHIR KUMAR 8825136438 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Muzaffarpur Kanti Ums BAKATPUR kanti Gaya Bodhgaya Math and science 

6/28/2025 11:12:21 santoshkumarsingh28023@gmail.comSantosh kumar singh 7903574665 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Rohtas करगहर M S Aruhi Buxar Dumraon Math and science 

6/28/2025 11:59:51 vikashseth007@gmail.comVikash seth 9305762945 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Begusarai BAKHRI UMS BAHUARA Kaimur Mohania/Bhabhua/Durgawati/KudraMath and science 

6/28/2025 12:06:18 ghznfr.hussain@gmail.comGhaznafar hussain 8472883153 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Araria Araria MS PERWAKHURI Purnia Kasba,jalalgarh Math and science 

6/27/2025 15:28:29 rahulrajputnwd@gmail.comRahul Kumar 6203675142 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Rohtas Dinara MS Basdihan Rohtas Sasaram, Bikramganj, Dehri, Akodhigola Math science

6/27/2025 18:22:44 rajranjan12369@gmail.comRanjan 7876925867 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Muzaffarpur Kurhani Ms fakuli Sitamarhi Choraut ,pupri ,sursand  ,bajpaati ,dumra  sitamarhi Or Madhubani district me MadhwapurMath science

6/27/2025 21:58:45 w2792844rohithlf@gmail.comKhushbu Kumari 6205443239 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Purnia Jalalgarh MS ahil gaon Gaya Nauranga Math science

6/27/2025 17:43:47 riyasharma45051@gmail.comKm Riya Vishwakarma 9580589253 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Sitamarhi Bajpati M.s. mahuain got West Champaran.Madhubani Math science 

6/27/2025 17:44:53 rajnishsinghshamho@gmail.comRajnish Kumar 6203154296 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Jamui Sikandra Ums jagdishpur Begusarai Shamho akha kutha ,MatihaniMath science 

6/27/2025 17:47:51 pratibhapal451@gmail.comPratibha pal 7233980581 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Siwan Siswan Ums Siswa khurd Gopalganj Vijaipur, panchdeori, kateyaMath science 

6/27/2025 17:48:22 chandrapriya870@gmail.comPriya chandra 7488605299 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Aurangabad Rafiganj Upgraded high school badopur rafiganj Gaya Chandauti Math science 

6/27/2025 17:49:28 pk7641876@gmail.comPoonam Singh 9798662667 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Kishanganj Pothia Ums Navnadi Buxar Buxar Math science 

6/27/2025 17:52:08 man.manishasingh@gmail.comManisha Singh 7398679163 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Sitamarhi Parihar Ms sahjauli Siwan Mairwa Math science 

6/27/2025 17:54:27 jk0079442@gmail.comJitendra Kumar Singh 7633015166 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Rohtas Chenari shivsagar M s ubhawan Rohtas Dinara Math science 

6/27/2025 18:02:28 shahprity5985@gmail.comPRITY KUMARI 9065573523 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Katihar BALRAMPUR M S FATEHPUR Jehanabad Kako MATH Science 

6/28/2025 12:09:40 pallavigupta2023@gmail.comPallavi Gupta 8969834999 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Muzaffarpur Minapur U.h.s Rampur Ratan Patna Patna sadar Math science 

6/27/2025 15:21:48 nazarah713343@gmail.comRaghib Hussain 9832669343 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) East Champaran SUGAULI U M S LAXMIPUR Gaya Nauranga Math-science 

6/28/2025 11:12:12 sanoj08a@gmail.comSanoj Kumar 8002630339 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Munger Tarapur Middle School Tarapur 2 Munger Begusarai Nawkothi, Begusarai sadar, Gaurpura,Bakhri Math-Science 

6/27/2025 15:09:24 kumarashutosh588@gmail.comAshutosh Kumar 9507388533 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) East Champaran Tetariya UMS TAJPUR SARAIYA Bhojpur Garahni/ jagdishpur /ara/ charpokhariMath/ science 

6/27/2025 17:52:37 sahendrarajani@gmail.comSahendra singh 8862819127 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Sitamarhi Parihar M. S vishnupur dakshin Rohtas Bikramganj Math&science 

6/27/2025 19:16:55 priyamuket@gmail.comPriya kumari 6392951188 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Rohtas Dawath M.s.parmdih Buxar Chausa Math&science 

6/27/2025 15:08:41 abhaykumar962@gmail.comANURADHA KUMARI 9430652749 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Nawada ROH Project high school chandan Banka Chandan MATHEMATICS

6/28/2025 15:08:21 md.tabrez20@gmail.comMd Tabrez 9852768791 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Madhepura [36] Murliganj UCCHA MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY RAMPUR Gaya [37] FATEHPUR Mathematics

6/28/2025 11:14:22 akanksheekumari01744@gmail.comAkankshee kumari 9123257116 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Siwan Duraundha U.h.s pakwaliya Gaya Gaya district k koi v prakhand ho ,sherghati,gaya town,Gurua,tekari,bodhgayaMathematics

6/27/2025 18:47:59 bipendrakumar.608@gmail.comBIPENDRA KUMAR 7870101280 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) East Champaran Kesariya UHS RAMPUR KHAJURIA Samastipur Pusa/Samastipur/Tajpur/Kalyanpur/Morba/Ujiyarpur Mathematics

6/28/2025 11:14:26 swatikumari391@gmail.comSwati 9508162197 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Vaishali Raghopur U H S Paharpur Vaishali Hajipur Mathematics

6/28/2025 12:17:15 mail2rumikumari@gmail.comRUMI KUMARI 9162280431 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Siwan GUTHANI U.H.S SONAHULA Patna PATNA SADAR MATHEMATICS
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6/28/2025 21:56:17 raushanraj977.rr@gmail.comRAUSHAN KUMAR 9852101684 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Supaul CHHATAPUR U.H.S RAJESHWARI Patna Patna sadar urban MATHEMATICS

6/27/2025 15:31:33 akash609902@gmail.comBECHAN KUMAR 9304840410 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Sitamarhi PARIHAR UHS BAYA Sitamarhi DUMRA, RUNNISAIDPUR MATHEMATICS 

6/27/2025 15:39:31 nileshkr1101@gmail.comNilesh Kumar 8102077434 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Muzaffarpur Saraiya U.H.S Marwapakar saraiya Muzaffarpur Purnia Purnea East , Rupauli Mathematics 

6/27/2025 15:43:35 jyoti.nwd00@gmail.comJYOTI KUMARI 6205608850 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Nawada WARISALIGANJ UHS DOSUT Nawada ROH MATHEMATICS 

6/27/2025 18:33:23 kramit5485@gmail.comAmit Kumar 9097642171 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Patna Bihta Rajkiyakrit Vishwakarma High school Simri Bihta Patna Bhojpur 1 piro 2 Tarari 3 Ara sadar 4 charpokhri 5 garhaniMathematics 

6/27/2025 17:44:03 anjayk474@gmail.comANJAY kumar 9534850559 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Patna Dhanarua High school Bans Bigha dhanarua Patna Sampatchak ,patna sadar , phulwari Mathematics 

6/27/2025 17:47:29 manjukumari2801@gmail.comMANJU KUMARI 9572307735 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Patna FATUHA Utkramit uccha madhyamik vidyalaya Dhiver fatuhaPatna PATNA SADAR MATHEMATICS 

6/27/2025 17:49:25 rksagar852177@gmail.comRAJLU KUMAR 8521775776 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Katihar बरारȣ Gurunanak girls high school gurubazar barari katiharNawada Gobindur MATHEMATICS 

6/27/2025 18:02:34 jyoti.buchi745@gmail.comJyoti Kumari 7857802598 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.Nautan उÍच माÚयͧमक ͪवɮयालय जगदȣशपुर nautan West Champaran.Thakrahan ya bhithahan Mathematics 

6/27/2025 18:35:48 subodhkumar18061999@gmail.comSubodh Kumar 7903475875 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Muzaffarpur Minapur UHS PAIGAMBARPUR Samastipur Other Mathematics 

6/27/2025 18:43:51 pramodbxr1989@gmail.comPramod Kumar Singh 6206726863 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhepura Alamnagar TANUKLAL YADAV NAV UTKRAMIT SCHOOL KAPSIYABuxar Rajpur Mathematics 

6/27/2025 19:55:51 kum.nira@gmail.comNiranjan Kumar 9798888089 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Begusarai Teghra U.m.v.pakthaul Patna Patna sadar, phulwari,punpun , masaorhi,mokama,badh,Athmalgola,fathuaMathematics 

6/27/2025 21:48:21 skchy9875@gmail.comSonu Kumar 8210296052 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Samastipur Bibhutipur U.U.M.S.Basauna bhuswari Samastipur Dalsingsarai Mathematics 

6/27/2025 23:31:53 arvindkumar995552@gmail.comArvind Kumar parit 9955528053 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Siwan [38] Maharajganj Practical high school Sikatiya Siwan Lakdi nabiganj Mathematics 

6/27/2025 23:33:16 blessednisha03@gmail.comNisha 9113167819 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Katihar Barari UHS Gidarmari Bhojpur NA Mathematics 

6/28/2025 6:26:02 bkk071082@gmail.comBirendar kumar 86510888831 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.Bhitaha Govt. U H S khairwa Gopalganj Baikuntpur Mathematics 

6/28/2025 7:44:50 santoshmathscoaching@gmail.comSANTOSH KUMAR 9955760297 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (9-10) Sitamarhi RIGA BALBHADRA HIGH SCHOOL,BABHANGAMA Sitamarhi BAIRGANIA MATHEMATICS 

6/28/2025 10:03:33 ran98.singh@gmail.comRanjeet Kumar 7808001080 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gaya Imamganj U.M.H Banshi Jehanabad Jehanabad, Kako, Makhdumpur, and RatniMathematics 

6/28/2025 11:09:59 rashrocks200@gmail.comRashmi Singh 9074594437 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Rohtas Sasaram U.H.S Bhainsahi sasaram Rohtas Bikramganj Mathematics 

6/28/2025 11:10:37 mukundnarayanjha5@gmail.comMUKUND NARAYAN JHA6203350366 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Lakhisarai Halsi +2 high school pratappur (Halsi) Madhubani Babubarhi Mathematics 

6/28/2025 11:20:18 ajayk57@gmail.comAJAY KUMAR 8825298997 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Gaya SHERGHATI UHS MOHANPUR Gaya CHANDAUTI,GAYASADAR, MANPUR MATHEMATICS 

6/28/2025 15:36:50 nippu.ajnish09@gmail.comAJNISH KUMAR 8294193677 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Gopalganj vijaipur (uttar pradesh border)U. H. S. BELWA Banjaria Gaya any block Mathematics 

6/27/2025 17:42:28 km.rit12@gmail.comKrishan Mohan 9122411437 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Nawada Hisua UMS Sonsa Bhojpur All Mathematics & Science 

6/27/2025 15:23:53 sauravbarnwal910@gmail.comSaurav Kumar 8102448951 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Patna Paliganj M S ANKURI PALIGANJ Patna Patna sadar, Fulwari,khagaul,danapur,maner ,naubatpur,bikramMathematics and science 

6/27/2025 17:50:51 deeparathore17.09@gmail.comDeepa Rathore 8126485719 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Katihar Katihar UMS SIRNIA Buxar Buxar, Chausa, Mathematics and science 

6/27/2025 17:58:18 vishnupriya291094@gmail.comVishnu Priya Singh 9369469721 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Aurangabad Daudnagar Middle School Nonar Kaimur Durgawati Mathematics and science 

6/28/2025 13:48:51 786anwarsiddique@gmail.comAnwar Siddique 7860871947 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Sheohar DUMRI KATSARI Ms Manpur Buxar Chausa Mathematics and science 

6/27/2025 18:32:08 rahishkr0703@gmail.comRahish Kumar 6200574500 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Muzaffarpur Kurhani U.m.v. Ratnauli Nalanda Ekangar sarai , islampur, parbalpur, hilsa,Maths

6/27/2025 18:45:42 sbgdchoudhary@gmail.comDharmendra kr Choudhary7277447251 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Purnia Rupauli P p h s bhowa deorhi nathpur Katihar Katihar, manihari , mansahi, amdabadMaths

6/27/2025 18:47:17 yashmaking7@gmail.comYASHWANT KUMAR 9525037174 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Vaishali PATEPUR U H S BAKADH Vaishali CHEHRA KALAN, GORAUL,MAHUA MATHS

6/27/2025 19:45:50 kumargulshan312@gmail.comGulshan kumar 7672904672 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Samastipur warisnagar Sd project girls school gohi warisnagar Samastipur Rosera maths

6/27/2025 20:19:30 monikaprasad51@gmail.comMonika 8809032425 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Kishanganj Kochadhaman U M V BHAGAL Bhojpur Piro Maths

6/27/2025 21:52:51 ramji.kab@gmail.comRam Kumar 9155339265 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) East Champaran Kesariya UHS Tajpur Patkhauliya Patna Any block Maths

6/28/2025 10:42:41 sauravraj21192@gmail.comSaurav Raj 9155113212 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Gaya Imamganj U. H. S Banshi Gaya GAYA C.D BLOCK, MANPUR, BODHGAYAMaths

6/27/2025 16:42:31 ambuj.azad@gmail.comAmbuj Kumar 9504819798 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Araria Raniganj U H S mohani Nalanda Koi bhi nalanda jila ka block Maths 

6/27/2025 17:47:15 srawankumar.556sk@gmail.comSrawan Kumar 9304398624 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Darbhanga Sadar Darbhanga +2 Project Girls High School Dularpur Darbhanga Keoti, Bahadurpur Maths 

6/27/2025 17:48:46 binodguptajee1989@gmail.comBinod Prasad Gupta 9905685017 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Muzaffarpur Aurai UHS Amnaur Rohtas Dehri,Rohtas Maths 

6/28/2025 10:38:09 abhishek.mishra889@gmail.comAbhishek Mishra 7654801905 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gaya [39] Chandauti Block ( C.D. Block)UTKRAMIT HIGH SCHOOL AURWAN NAGAR PRAKHAND GAYA Patna Patna Sadar, Phulwari Sarif, Danapur Maths 

6/28/2025 6:33:05 alliswellamitp26@gmail.comAmit Kumar 8340412459 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Munger Kharagpur Uhs pokhariya haveli kharagpur Munger Dharhara Maths 

6/28/2025 11:08:05 vk28nand@gmail.comVivek kumar 7004192801 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) West Champaran.Bagaha 1 H.s bhairoganj West Champaran.Majhauliya ,बेǓतया Maths 

6/28/2025 11:13:48 k.santosh120@gmail.comSantosh Kumar 9835319317 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Rohtas Dinara Baldeo High school Dinara Rohtas Sasaram, shivsagar, chenari Maths 

6/28/2025 11:26:13 isan15497@gmail.comKRISHNNANDAN PASWAN 8789997105 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Sitamarhi BELSAND UMV LOHASI Sitamarhi Pupri Maths 

6/28/2025 11:12:49 mdparwezalam9117@gmail.comMd Parwez Alam 9117556619 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Rohtas Shivsagar UMS Majhui Shivsagar rohtas Rohtas Akorhi gola, Nasriganj,Dehri,Rajpur Maths - Science 

6/28/2025 9:10:27 yadavneha8986@gmail.comNeha 9219354554 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Muzaffarpur Mushari MS Prahladpur Saran Chhapra Sadar Maths & Science

6/28/2025 6:46:09 upendrakumar818106@gmail.comUpendra Kumar 7870818106 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Sitamarhi Parihar MS Ekdandi Urdu Parihar Sitamarhi 1.Belsand. 2.Parsauni. 3.SaidpurMaths & science 

6/28/2025 11:10:18 shivprakash8538@gmail.comSHIV PRAKASH KUMAR8538932744 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Sitamarhi Nanpur M.S. NANPUR SOUTH Patna Fatuah Maths and Science

6/27/2025 17:43:11 richakumari2619@gmail.comRicha Kumari 8340661856 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Bhagalpur Goradih M s Mohanpur Bhagalpur Kahalgaon Maths and science 

6/27/2025 17:46:23 shailendramce@gmail.comShailendra kumar 9354421613 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Shekhpura Ghatkusumbha M.S.Gagaur Shekhpura Ariyari Maths and science 

6/27/2025 17:47:46 shubhamroy257@gmail.comShubham Dhawal 7004778244 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Jamui Sikandra Ums tuladih Saran Marhaura Maths and science 

6/27/2025 18:34:46 lalkumar870615@gmail.comLALCHANDRA CHOUDHARY 7764040743 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Aurangabad Goh Middle school bela warish Aurangabad Deo Maths and science 

6/27/2025 22:09:26 priyankashukla110@gmail.comͪĤयंका शुÈला 9336297628 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Sitamarhi Dumra M. S. Rikhauli Siwan Siwan sadar, panchrukhi Maths and science 

6/28/2025 11:16:54 kumarishobha9059@gmail.comShobha Kumari 9430534414 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Madhepura Gawalpara U m s DEFRA balak Nalanda Islampur Maths and science 

6/28/2025 11:17:52 kpriyanjna@gmail.comPRIYANJNA KUMARI 9546123228 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) West Champaran.Madhubani UMS Mushahari West Champaran.Bettiah chanptiya bariya majhauliya yogaptti majhauliya Maths and science 

6/28/2025 11:18:02 fatimabhu2016@gmail.comNoor fatima 7905464420 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Araria Jokihat Ums isarwa Jehanabad Any Maths and science 

6/28/2025 11:45:29 ranjanapv03@gmail.comRanjana Prakash Verma 9718902543 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Gaya Belaganj Adarsh Middle School Belaganj, Belaganj (Bela Main Market)Gaya Gaya C.D block , Nagar Nigam, BodhgayaMaths and Science 

6/28/2025 13:01:52 navin.kumar462@gmail.comNavin Kumar 9582726162 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Muzaffarpur Aurai UPG MS BANWASPUR Madhubani Khutauna Maths and science 

6/28/2025 14:23:16 komalc135@gmail.comKomal choudhary 7632832468 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Nawada Nardiganj M.s Pandapa Nardiganj Nalanda Bihar Sarif Maths and science 

6/27/2025 17:01:08 vksaurabh943@gmail.comV K SAURABH 9931827250 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Gaya Dumaria M S Baraha Gaya Gaya Town, Paraiya, Manpur, Bodhgaya, Belaganj, Guraru, KonchMaths Science 

6/27/2025 17:14:56 anandskmr98@gmail.comAnand Kumar 9661886524 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) East Champaran Turkauliya UMS SORAHI Gaya Any Block Maths science 

6/27/2025 17:41:14 pk4614255@gmail.comPappu kumar 8434779376 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Saharsa Mahishi MS Ghonghepur Saharsa Sourbazar kahara patarghat satarkatiya Maths science 

6/27/2025 17:59:14 awadheshkumarchoudhary003@gmail.comAwadhesh Kumar Choudhary 7870653531 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Sitamarhi Bairgania M S Madhuchapra Darbhanga Jale Maths science 

6/27/2025 18:15:49 vyomeshvipul03@gmail.comVyomesh vipul 9304689758 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Katihar Katihar Ams kheria Katihar Katihar nagar nigam,daheria,dalan east,sirnia east, sirnia west, bhawara [40]Maths science 

6/27/2025 18:31:17 rkrakeshkumar247@gmail.comRAKESH KUMAR 9534096277 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Sitamarhi Pupri M s bajitpur Patna Bikram Maths science 

6/28/2025 7:57:09 divya6389gupta@gmail.comDivya Gupta 6307102641 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) East Champaranघोड़ासहन UMS JHARAUKHAR Buxar Buxar Maths science 

6/28/2025 12:29:10 shuklakusum95@gmail.comAditya Mishra 6392875175 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Muzaffarpur Marwan block UPG MS Chainpur Mahamadpur Khaje Marwan Mujjaffarpur Gaya Pariya,Guraru,Tekari,Bodhgaya,Gaya Town,Dobhi, fatehpurpurMaths Science 
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6/29/2025 12:01:54 pujaktiwary420@gmail.comPuja Tiwari 7061500776 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Aurangabad Madanpur MS KEWLA Aurangabad Aurangabad,  kutumba, deo Maths Science 

6/29/2025 3:46:35 alpanakumari8715@gmail.comALPANA KUMARI 7209772243 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Jehanabad HULASGANJ U.M.S SISARA Gaya BELAGANJ Maths/science 

6/27/2025 15:23:06 sanjeetamrita1092@gmail.comSanjeet kumar 9862248335 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Rajauli UMV Murhaina Nawada Nadawa Sadar Music

6/27/2025 17:19:32 sweetsneha18th@gmail.comSneha kumari 8709595252 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Katihar Azamnagar UHS Rrihana Azamnagar katihar Katihar Katihar nagar nigam Music

6/28/2025 10:49:00 rohit2211.rp@gmail.comRohit Pal 9205290688 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Katihar Katihar UUMV Daheriya Patna Patna urban or near by Music

6/28/2025 11:11:22 ramkr754936@gmail.comRAM KUMAR MAHTO 7549366797 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Banka Katoria NUHS CHHATAKURUM Supaul Supaul Music

6/28/2025 12:04:39 sangeetshastrakendra226@gmail.comyogesh jangid 7821881776 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Nawada kadirganj Inter school aanti kadirganj Patna Patna / danapur Music

6/28/2025 13:07:40 pbsamarkesari@gmail.comAmar nath gupta 7870000233 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Kishanganj Thakurganj UHS JANGLABHITHA Siwan Siwan Sadar Music

6/27/2025 15:13:10 dwivedidharm2008@gmail.comDharmendra Dwivedi 7651911971 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.Narkatiyaganj UHS Bhediharwa Kaimur Mohaniya Music 

6/27/2025 18:00:11 akanujrkumar@gmail.comAnuj Kumar 8541895055 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Kaimur Bhagwanpur UHS Ramgarh,Bhagwanpur West Champaran.Bettiah Music 

6/27/2025 18:06:09 lalbabuprabhakar97@gmail.comLalbabu Kumar 8987206588 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Gaya Wajirganj Kisan High school Madardih Aurangabad Daudnagar (Nagar Parishad)& Gaya Town, Tekari (Nagar Parishad), KonchMusic 

6/27/2025 19:27:11 mithunkumarmm01@gmail.comMithun kumar 9709471331 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.Bhitaha High school ajay nagar rerha Saharsa Sonbarsa Music 

6/28/2025 11:52:09 manishkrnelson@gmail.comManish Kumar 9142456289 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Purnia DHAMDAHA UHS MAHENDRA NAGAR DIYARA ,DHAMDAHA ( PURNIYA)Shekhpura Sheikhpura Music 

6/28/2025 7:52:14 satwansingh848@gmail.comNamrata 9454200902 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) East Champaran Paharpur Government High school noniya block paharpur Kaimur Mohania Music 

6/28/2025 9:00:30 parveenanand9534@gmail.comPraveen Anand 8789390009 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Nalanda Bind U.H.S  LODIPUR Saharsa Gen Music 

6/28/2025 11:14:13 sameer.nandan.guitar@gmail.comSunil Kumar 9199090262 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.Ramanagar U.M.S.Mathia Samastipur Samastipur, warisnagarMusic 

6/28/2025 11:23:51 mantoshbabua123@gmail.comMantosh Kumar 9716925566 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Nalanda Rahui +2 H.S School Sonsa Rahui Samastipur Samastipur, Rosera, Hasanpur MUSIC 

6/27/2025 17:03:51 praveendubey5@gmail.comPraveen chandra dubey9696123377 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Patna Naubatpur Utkramit ucch madhyamik vidyalaya ahuara naubatpur patnaSiwan Siwan sadar ya as pas Music tre 2 11-12

6/28/2025 14:13:01 ksima4342@gmail.comSima kumari 8210400659 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Munger Haweli kharagpur P.S Mohanpur Mushhari Kaimur Kudra No subject (1-5)

6/27/2025 17:45:09 akjhasupaul@gmail.comAshok kumar jha 8409323266 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Aurangabad Obra Obra Darbhanga Darbhanga Philosophy (दश[नशाèğ)

6/27/2025 15:16:16 manishkumarsuman8@gmail.comManish kumar 9709589876 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhubani Harlakhi Din dayal high school umgaon Darbhanga Baheri,benipur,biraul,hayaghat,Darbhanga sadarphyiscs

6/27/2025 17:50:11 vdubey940@gmail.comVISHAL DUBEY 8544374717 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Kaimur ADHAURA S S HIGH SCHOOL ADHAURA Buxar BUXAR PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

6/28/2025 12:01:16 killerravi524@gmail.comRavi Kumar 9304653334 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Vaishali Hajipur High school senduari Patna Patna Sadar Physical education 

6/27/2025 15:08:55 surajthakur919@gmail.comSuraj kumar  thakur 9122990476 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Bhojpur Agiaon +2 High School, Baghi Gaya Gaya town cd block Physics

6/27/2025 15:31:43 aashishp024@gmail.comAASHISH PRAKASH 9162679091 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Jehanabad MAKHDUMPUR U.H.S.S. TILKAI Gaya GAYA CD TOWN, BODHGAYA, MANPURPHYSICS

6/27/2025 17:44:10 faizul.haque005@gmail.comFAIJUL HAQUE 9852994400 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Sitamarhi NANPUR U.M.V.MOHNI Rohtas DEHRI PHYSICS

6/27/2025 17:46:19 vivek150294@gmail.comVivek Kumar 8540871189 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Samastipur Patori U M V Shiura Samastipur Rosera, Hasanpur, Bibhutipur, Samastipur Nagar nigam, Mahe Singhia, Physics

6/27/2025 17:59:53 juli13.rani@gmail.comJuli Rani 9997941246 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Muzaffarpur Sahebganj U.H.S. Ahiyapur Muzaffarpur Mushahari Physics

6/27/2025 18:09:09 ranjitfria@gmail.comKumari khushboo 9457240089 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.Lauriya UHS GONAULI (LAURIYA) West Champaran.BANUCHAPAR (BETTIAH) PHYSICS

6/27/2025 20:11:16 vinay20071996@gmail.comVinay Kumar 9311810630 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Kaimur Kudra Upgraded higher secondary school Derwan Kaimur Bhabhua, mohania Physics

6/27/2025 21:29:25 mdgrazazul@gmail.comAZAZUL HAQUE 7305176062 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Rohtas Dehri on Sone UMV SHIVPUR DEHRI ROHTAS Rohtas SASARAM, PATNA SADAR, Phulwari Sharif, DANAPURPHYSICS

6/28/2025 11:14:50 ranjeet4me@gmail.comRanjeet kumar 9430252830 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Samastipur Warisnagar U M V Rohua west Patna Patna sadar, sampatchak, danapur, fatua, phulwarisharif, punpunPhysics

6/27/2025 17:48:32 avinashsingh57@gmail.comAvinash Kumar 9898591038 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhubani Babubarhi Gyanchand Shreechand +2 HS Tirhuta Madhubani Rajnagar,Rahika,Pandaul,Jhanjharpur,Lakhnaur,Khajauli Physics 

6/27/2025 17:49:51 abhishekkumardss3636@gmail.comAbhishek Kumar 9113363617 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhubani Madhwapur UHS BASUKI Samastipur Dalsinghsarai Physics 

6/27/2025 17:50:49 mdahrar01@gmail.comMD AHRAR ALI 6207583635 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Darbhanga KALUAHI UTKRAMIT UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA, LOHA Darbhanga Darbhanga Urban,Hanuman Nagar, Bahadurpur,Hayaghat, Darbhanga SadarPhysics 

6/27/2025 18:05:59 hari.ara12@gmail.comHari Kumar 9430446843 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Bhojpur Jagdishpur +2 High School Ayer Bhojpur Ara sadar Physics 

6/27/2025 19:08:36 rk9061229@gmail.comRakesh Kumar 8051183488 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Pakribarawan U.U. M.V. Anjunar Nawada Nawada, Hisua, Narhat, NardiganjPhysics 

6/27/2025 20:44:53 vijaykumar.bitm@gmail.comVijay Kumar 8294758986 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Muzaffarpur Motipur UMV Kamalpur Bithraul Muzaffarpur Mushari Physics 

6/27/2025 21:01:24 lecturerofphysics1992@gmail.comDhiraj Kumar Singh 7903340915 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Siwan Daraunda UMV PANDEYPUR SIWAN Siwan Siwan Physics 

6/27/2025 22:08:40 bishnukantyadav2@gmail.comBishnu Kant Yadav 6200214038 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhubani Babubarhi +2 High school murhaddi.  Babubarhi Madhubani Jaynagar Physics 

6/27/2025 18:10:02 praphoolchandkumar15@gmail.comPRAPHOOL CHAND KUMAR9199228171 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Bhojpur AGIAON SONA BHUPATI KUNWAR +2 H/S bargaon Bhojpur JAGDISHPUR AND BIHIYAPolitical science

6/28/2025 17:03:02 gupdeshdesh@gmail.comUpdesh dixit 9621487108 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gopalganj Baikunthpaur Ums chihutaha Gopalganj Gopalgan sadar Political science

6/27/2025 14:32:23 prasadnwd21@gmail.comRavishanker Prasad 9430069007 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Sirdala UUMV Rupay Nawada Warisliganj, Nawada, Kashichak, Roh, Kashichak Political science 

6/27/2025 15:53:10 rubykumaribanaul1996@gmail.comRuby Kumari 9905222018 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Sitamarhi Bokhara Uhs banaul Sitamarhi Dumra Political science 

6/27/2025 17:47:27 durganandkamait5@gmail.comDURGANAND KAMAIT 8084467511 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Araria Araria UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA BASANTPUR Supaul PRATAPGANJ, RAGHOPUR, CHHATAPUR Political Science 

6/27/2025 17:47:57 ismasoomnaaz@gmail.comNazneen siddiqui 7979957021 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Araria Sikti UHS Barmasia Bhojpur Ara Political science 

6/27/2025 18:01:29 redismysignal@gmail.comKunal TIVARI 9451217434 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Siwan Siswan UHS BAGHAUNA Gopalganj Bhore,vijaipur,katya,hathuaPolitical science 

6/27/2025 18:06:42 saddamhussain15353@gmail.comSaddam hussain 8292475353 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gopalganj Phulwariya Uchcha madhyamik vidyalaya majirwankala Gopalganj Baikunthpur Political science 

6/27/2025 18:18:13 shekharbabla@gmail.comShekhar Kumar 9504593030 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Samastipur Pusa UMV BISHANPUR BATHUA Katihar Katihar Political science 

6/27/2025 18:36:39 omprakashk1996@gmail.comOm Prakash 9650550148 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Muzaffarpur Minapur UHS Kodaria Saran Ekma Political Science 

6/27/2025 18:38:43 yadavsima304@gmail.comSeema yadav 9931726455 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.Piprasi block Uhs parsauni Rohtas Sasaram Political science 

6/28/2025 11:10:21 70pallavi61@gmail.comPallavi bhardwaj 7061634469 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.Gaunaha Uhs Dhamaura East ChamparanMotihari Political science 

6/28/2025 11:25:28 rimakumarikwr001@gmail.comMANOJ KUMAR 9262718260 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.रामनगर UMV MATHIYA Rohtas Any Block except Nauhatta POLITICAL SCIENCE 

6/28/2025 12:03:05 skp15101994@gmail.comSumit Kumar 7071051466 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.Narkatiyaganj Government uhs somgarh Buxar [41] Buxar [42] Political science 

6/28/2025 12:01:29 priyankasingh12586@gmail.comPriyanka Singh 9140936374 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhepura Madhepura UHSS Balam Gadhiya Kaimur Durgawati ,Mohaniya ,chandPolitical science 

6/28/2025 12:29:57 renubnr1987@gmail.comRenu Kumari 7091217967 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Muzaffarpur Katra U H S Shivdaspur Vaishali Bhagwanpur, Goraul, HajipurPolitical science 

6/29/2025 8:55:21 shambhulalrajak2512@gmail.comNEELAM KUMARI 8539978030 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) East Champaran Madhuban Uchch madhyamik vidyalaya dulma Arwal Arwal Political science 

6/27/2025 21:19:05 pathakmahima2021@gmail.comMahima pathak 9369063072 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Vaishali raghopur GPS JAHANGIR PUR KANYA Vaishali bhagwanpur or goraul primary 1-5

6/27/2025 17:51:51 vks253@gmail.comShilpi Kumari 8800375339 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Saharsa Mshishi NPS Hulasdieh Gopalganj Panchdeori,Hathua, thakraha(West Champaran)PRT 

6/27/2025 18:01:28 ck97040@gmail.comChandan kumar singh 8789676836 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Katihar Mansahi +2 H.S Fulhara gorgama,mansahi Saran Ekma,manjhi ,chapra sadar,rivilganjPsychology

6/28/2025 10:11:51 amitagrawal95049@gmail.comGitanjali kumari 9631844597 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gaya Imamganj U.H.S Banshi Gaya Boghgaya, manpur,gaya nagar prakhand,nagarPsychology

6/27/2025 15:22:53 kkhushboo9285@gmail.comKumari Khushboo 8709413346 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhubani Madhepur U.U.M.V Navada Patna Patna Sadar, Phulwari, Psychology 

6/27/2025 18:06:19 dasravindra81@gmail.comRavindra Das 9473005090 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Sitamarhi Runnisaidpur UMV Kharka Sitamarhi Pupri, Nanpur,Bajpatti Psychology 

6/28/2025 12:06:24 rajnish8757561326@gmail.comRajnish Kumar 6201000255 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Vaishali Patedhi belsar U.H.S.S MISHARAULIYA AFJALPUR Vaishali Mahua, chehrakalan, patepur, jandaha Psychology 

6/28/2025 13:48:18 ishitailly@gmail.comISHITA 9308347008 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Hisua UHMV,pachara,hisua Nalanda Bihar sharif, Noorsarai, PSYCHOLOGY 
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6/29/2025 8:15:22 ramekbalyadav1995@gmail.comRAM EKBAL YADAV 9801824831 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhepura PURAINI U.U.M.S. CHATANMA Darbhanga BIRAUL PSYCHOLOGY 

6/27/2025 17:49:41 singhsawan11023@gmail.comSAWAN KUMAR 9899495078 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Madhubani BASOPATTI U.M.S. SIMRADHI Begusarai BIRPUR, BEGUSARAI, BHAGWANPUR,MATIHANI, S.S.T

6/28/2025 11:57:22 vimalchaudhary1998@gmail.comVimlendu chaudhary 8795777129 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Begusarai MANSOORCHAK Nps gospur uttari Buxar Koi bhi Samanya

6/28/2025 12:10:29 choubeyamit02@gmail.comAmit kumar choubey 8409623617 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Banka Fullidumar M s rajwara Banka Barahat banka Samanya

6/27/2025 15:12:37 thakur.amit.devendra@gmail.comAMIT KUMAR 9113734405 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Madhepura SHANKARPUR MIDDLE SCHOOL MADHAILI BAZAR Madhubani MADHEPUR, LAKHNAUR, JHANJHARPUR, PHULPARAS, GHOGHARDIHA, BABUBARHI (Any Block In Madhubani))SANSKRIT

6/27/2025 15:28:26 dkc221104@gmail.comDEEPAK KUMAR CHAUBEY9919198481 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Madhepura Madhepura U.M.S.SAKARPURA Kaimur Any one Sanskrit

6/27/2025 17:48:41 satyagovindmani123@gmail.comAtal mani tripathi 7015967758 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Saharsa Sattar katayia Uchch madhymik vidyalay bishanpur Siwan Xyz Sanskrit

6/27/2025 17:48:45 vpandey6694@gmail.comVikas Kumar Pandey 8949978178 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Saran Ekma UMS Baal Gopalganj Kuchaikote Uchakagaon ThaweSanskrit

6/27/2025 20:27:13 rakeshchaudharysynd@gmail.comPUTOOL RANI 8171511181 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Vaishali SAHDEI UHS MURAUWATPUR Vaishali HAJIPUR Sanskrit

6/28/2025 18:30:00 ranvirpal58@gmail.comRanvir kumar pal 8839214703 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) West Champaran.Ramnagar Ums diuliya babhani      narkatiyaganj se 10km.   Ramnagar se10kmBegusarai Matihani Sanskrit

6/27/2025 14:44:54 by151295@gmail.comBrijesh Kumar 9506013588 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Jamui Jhajha Uchch madhyamik vidyalay dhamna Buxar Chausa nagar panchayat Sanskrit 

6/27/2025 15:25:29 pshobhit252@gmail.comShobhit pandey 8127410951 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Jamui Khaira Ums dharampur Rohtas Rohtash kaimur Buxar Sanskrit 

6/27/2025 16:28:53 ramashray9709@gmail.comRamashray 9709722003 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhubani Harlakhi UMS Rampur Madhubani Madhepur , Jhanjharpur,Lakhnaur,GhonghdihaihaSanskrit 

6/27/2025 17:03:04 upma208@gmail.comUPMA GUPTA 8877527088 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) East Champaran Areraj UHS  +2 Govindganj Nawada. Areraj. East ChamparanPatahi Sanskrit 

6/27/2025 21:24:13 gitanjalisudarshan917@gmail.comGitanjali kumari 7654288020 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Vaishali Mahnar Mahindwara high school Vaishali Jandaha Sanskrit 

6/27/2025 18:07:07 ravikeshrdp@gmail.comRavi kesh pandey 7652050244 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Madhepura Singheshwar UHSS PATORI Siwan Singheshwar Sanskrit 

6/27/2025 18:18:14 shivaniyadavsy11@gmail.comShivani yadav 9450912930 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Vaishali Jandaha UMS Mahishasur Aurangabad Nabinagar Sanskrit 

6/27/2025 18:31:29 kumarsaurabh1177@gmail.comSAURABH shandilya 9472262198 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Patna Bihta High school lai Buxar Buxar Sanskrit 

6/27/2025 18:40:07 tejashy35@gmail.comManju yadav 8922810210 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Sheohar Tariyani Ums vishwambharpur Buxar Buxar Sanskrit 

6/27/2025 20:30:51 sudhirbhargav88@gmail.comSudhir bhargav 9294820821 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Jamui Khaira Ums badahi Rohtas Sasaram Sanskrit 

6/27/2025 21:46:14 skt25215@gmail.comALAKA KUMARI 9135492675 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) East Champaran RAXAUL उÍच माÚयͧमक ͪवɮयालय ͧससवा बालक East Champaranरामगढवा SANSKRIT 

6/27/2025 22:40:44 a8292181656@gmail.comAjay Kumar 8292181656 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gaya Guraru Utkramit High school Barorah Jehanabad Makhdumpur Sanskrit 

6/28/2025 7:01:23 dhramraj8294947287@gmail.comDharmendra Roy 8294947287 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Vaishali Raghopur UHS Birpur Raghopur Samastipur Mohanpur Sanskrit 

6/28/2025 10:05:00 amitkymsp@gmail.comKm roli yadav 9450552026 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Kaimur Chainpur Sanskrit madhy vidyalay Chainpur Kaimur Bhabhua Sanskrit 

6/28/2025 11:07:14 nikesh.thakur1989@gmail.comNIKESH KUMAR THAKUR 9534148597 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Katihar KURSELA UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY UTTARI MURADPUR Katihar KATIHAR SANSKRIT 

6/28/2025 11:37:49 murari1995mnp@gmail.comMurari Lal Sharma 9675057536 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Darbhanga Alinagar M s tumaul Buxar Chausa Sanskrit 

6/28/2025 11:43:30 uabhi87@gmail.comAbhinav upadhyay 8299487447 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gaya Tikari Sahdev H.S kamalpur Kaimur Mohaniya Sanskrit 

6/28/2025 12:02:28 mauryamanoj431@gmail.comManoj kumar maurya 8808865354 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gaya DUMARIYA Uchch madhyamik vidyalaya nandai Kaimur Durgawati Sanskrit 

6/29/2025 10:49:52 laxmiyadav64895@gmail.comLaxmi yadav 6394983888 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Muzaffarpur Aurai Ums bedaul school Buxar Any block Sanskrit 

6/27/2025 17:53:09 shabnamsharmadew3@gmail.comShabnam Sharma 7903851530 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Muzaffarpur Saraiya UMS Basantpur Patti Kanya Patna Sampatchak Sci and Math

6/27/2025 15:28:00 paks121@gmail.comSimple kumari 9718204557 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Patna Dhanarua Patna Ucha madhyamil vidyalay Dewan Dhanarua block PatnaPatna Patna nagar nigam, Danapur nagar parishadScience

6/27/2025 20:55:45 r9955600500@gmail.comRajeev kumar 9955600500 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Sitamarhi Dumra Uhs maniyari dumra sitamarhi Darbhanga Keoti/singhwara/darbhanga sadarScience

6/28/2025 1:57:44 ashokkrhzb9905@gmail.comKumari Rekha 8235569235 [43]ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Saran Manjhi M.D.High School  [44] Saran Sadar Chhapra Science

6/27/2025 15:30:05 manishkumarlohar3@gmail.comSweta Kumari 9939995215 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Begusarai Barauni UMS Pipra Devas Barauni Gaya Bodhgaya Science 

6/27/2025 15:33:35 umesh1234gopta@gmail.comUmesh Gupta 9935285840 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Siwan बड़हǐरया UHS हͬथगाई Gopalganj पंचदेवरȣ सासामुसा Ǔतनफेͫडया Science 

6/27/2025 15:41:22 akashish221@gmail.comAshish Kumar 8709522139 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Saharsa Patarghat High school dhabouli Saharsa Kahra sattarkatiya saurbazarScience 

6/28/2025 13:01:04 mohankumarsharma0123@gmail.comMohan Kumar sharma 9110938492 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) West Champaran.Lauriya UHS daniyal parasauni Shekhpura Barbigha Science 

6/27/2025 17:47:32 mayarashid325@gmail.comNusrat Nahid 8252397316 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Jehanabad Ratni faridpur U.H.S uchita Jehanabad Jehanabad Science 

6/27/2025 17:49:41 kumaramit35853@gmail.comAmit Kumar 8787034233 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Muzaffarpur Minapur R.K.S.D.Highschool (+2) Tengrari Buxar Buxer Science 

6/27/2025 17:53:46 poojakumariparidah@gmail.comPooja Kumari 9199858446 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Madhubani Ghoghardiha Uhs keotna ghoghardiha madhubani Samastipur Hasanpur Science 

6/27/2025 17:53:50 samshad12mth@gmail.comSamshad Alam 8651535629 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) East Champaran Paharpur block UMV BISHNUPUR MATIARWA INARWABHAR East ChamparanGhorasahan Dhaka chiraiya Bankatwa Science 

6/27/2025 18:07:17 anshurajesh940@gmail.comAnshu Rajesh 7782822147 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Muzaffarpur Motipur UHS Jagannathpur Muzaffarpur Mushahri Science 

6/27/2025 18:08:34 kumaramrendra078@gmail.comAMRENDRA KUMAR 8083666929 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Jamui SONO UNCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDAYALAYA CHARKA PATTHAR Rohtas KARAGHAR SCIENCE 

6/28/2025 11:11:40 mdsameer123137@gmail.comMd Sameer 7979935288 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Madhepura Puraini Sri Basudev+2 High school Nayatola Bhojpur [45] Agiaon  [46] Science 

6/27/2025 18:21:36 kaushikinihu3001@gmail.comKaushiki 7654684413 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Katihar Sameli UHS malaharia Muzaffarpur Mushari ,kudhani ,sakra Science 

6/27/2025 18:26:56 sukrityyadav@gmail.comSUKRITY YADAV 8789666128 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Patna GHOSWARI HIGH SCHOOL SAMEYAGARH PATNA Patna KHAGAUL, DANAPUR SCIENCE 

6/27/2025 22:17:28 kavitakumari3194@gmail.comKavita kumari 7545068084 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) East Champaran Turkaulia UHS laxmipur Kalwari tola Turkaulia Begusarai Barauni Science 

6/27/2025 19:30:07 anandmohansinha0@gmail.comANAND MOHAN SINHA 7992319316 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Shekhpura GHATKUSUMBHA U.H.S.,GAGAUR Nalanda BIHAR SHARIF & RAHUISCIENCE 

6/27/2025 21:02:28 rajnikantsingh86877@gmail.comRAJNI KANT SINGH 9534438011 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Siwan Raghunathpur U H S KARSAR Siwan SIWAN SADAR,NAUTAN, ZIRADEYI Science 

6/28/2025 9:11:52 prabhatkr19955@gmail.comPRABHAT Kumar 9304717300 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Sheohar PURNAHIYA UMV BAKHAR CHANDIHA Madhubani RAJNAGAR Science 

6/28/2025 11:15:34 saketsharmababhana@gmail.comSaket sharma 7004253206 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Gaya KHIZERSARAI U.H.S SARAIYA Jehanabad JEHANABAD Science 

6/28/2025 11:45:22 rk088751@gmail.comRAJESH KUMAR 9931215335 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (9-10) Lakhisarai Halsi +2 High school Pratappur (Halsi) Nawada Akbarpur Science 

6/28/2025 11:48:12 chandanthakur365@gmail.comChandan Kumar Thakur 7999644019 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Katihar Katihar UHS Daheriya katihar Aurangabad Madanpur Science 

6/28/2025 11:51:07 bablikimari87@gmail.comSnigdha Kumari 9508295576 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (9-10) Bhojpur Koilwar Uchcha madhyamik vidyalaya Gidha Aurangabad Kutumba Science 

6/28/2025 11:53:54 afzalhussainktr00@gmail.comAfzal Hussain 8252110974 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Katihar Kadwa UHS CHOWKI Katihar Barari Science 

6/28/2025 12:47:57 satyendrakr0786@gmail.comSatyendra Kumar 9162219319 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Nawada Rajauli U.M.V.MURHAINA Nawada Kawakol,roh Science 

6/28/2025 13:19:06 kumarisupriya11111996@gmail.comSupriya Kumari 8252668856 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Nalanda Hilsa Uccha madmik vidlaya yogipur hilsa Nalanda Bihar sharif Science 

6/27/2025 18:51:55 navnitkumarraj123@gmail.comNAVNIT KUMAR 9089902733 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Sitamarhi Bairgania MS PACHTAKI RAM, BAIRGANIA,SITAMARHI Nalanda Chandi Science and math 

6/27/2025 15:53:24 kumarchunchun10.9@gmail.comSANTOSH KUMAR 9162370586 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (6-8) Nawada KAWAKOL RBS BARAUN BAJITPUR Nawada NAWADA, PAKRIBARAWAN, WARSALIGANJ Science and mathematics 

6/27/2025 17:38:25 nisha9431rediff@gmail.comNisha Bharti 8864063389 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Muzaffarpur Mushari M.s narauli Patna Phulwari shariff, patna sadar [47]Science math

6/28/2025 11:29:23 shahin954237900@gmail.comMD Sahil [48] 9534237800 [49]ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क [50] School Teacher (6-8) [51] Vaishali [52] Jandha  [53] UMS viatnadipur [54] Khagaria Khagaria Socail science  [55]

6/27/2025 15:38:22 7250052875.rk@gmail.comRajesh kumar 8579941893 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) East Champaran Chiraiya UHS DHARHARWA East ChamparanChiraiya(bara jairam ,Madhubani ,Mirpur ,Gahai Panchayat)SOCIAL SCIENCE

6/27/2025 17:48:36 shamstabraiz12018@gmail.comShams Tabraiz 9934684001 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (9-10) Araria Palasi Purnanand High school Sohandar Hat Purnia Purnia East Social science

6/27/2025 17:49:56 diljmp@gmail.comNitesh Gunjan 9110167952 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Munger Jamalpur Uhs agrahan ,Haweli kharagpur Munger Jamalpur Social science

6/27/2025 17:53:27 md91rj@gmail.comMd Rajibullah 7061364816 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Munger Haveli kharagpur M.S Mangania Supaul All block in district (Raghopur,sraigarh bhaptiyahi,basantpur triveniganz ,pipra,chhatapur)Social science
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6/28/2025 11:53:56 thakur.sudhanshupal09@gmail.comSudhanshu Pal 7376677101 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Purnia Dhamdaha Adarsh Middle School Bishnupur Buxar Dumraon Social Science

6/28/2025 16:54:54 mdshabbir9211@gmail.comShabbir 8800830256 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Bhojpur Garhani UMS aslan Bahadurpur Madhubani Kaluahi, Rahika, madhubani Nagar Nigam, basopatti,benipatti, jainagar Social science

6/28/2025 22:29:25 thakurvivekpratapsingh@gmail.comVivek singh 9696612111 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Madhepura Murliganj UKMS KHUSHROOPATTI Buxar Buxer Social science

6/27/2025 14:15:41 amarjeetkumar67208@gmail.comAmarjeet Kumar 9931218308 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Nawada Rajauli U M V Murhaina Gaya Barachatti Social Science 

6/27/2025 14:31:32 ranjitkumargyisdohra@gmail.comRanjit Kumar 7979707925 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (9-10) Nawada Nardiganj G Y INTER SCHOOL DOHRA Patna Pandarak or Barh Social science 

6/27/2025 14:39:40 rakeshkumar9709450590@gmail.comRAKESH KUMAR 8340359925 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Nawada Sirdala Utkarmit uchch madhyamik vidyalya, rupay Nalanda Rahui ,Asthwana,Bihari sharifSocial science 

6/27/2025 15:05:17 ramashishkumarnarhat@gmail.comGautam Kumar 9931435002 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Nawada Kashichak .pakariwarawan  warisaliganj Umv birnawan Nawada Narhat hisua Nardiganj Meskaur akbarpur Social science 

6/27/2025 15:07:15 chandnibhu@gmail.comChanda Devi 9076736390 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Kaimur Bhagwanpur U.M.S JAITPUR KHURD Kaimur Chand Social science 

6/27/2025 15:08:16 rahulviratsingh72@gmail.comRahul Kumar Singh 9334972199 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Bhojpur Jagdishpur U.m.v uttarwari jangal Mahal,dulaur Bhojpur Ara Social science 

6/27/2025 15:30:37 sanjaykumaryadav6579@gmail.comSanjay Kumar Yadav 9931425679 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Gopalganj Barauli UMS MOHAMMADPUR NILAMI Gopalganj Gopalganj Social science 

6/27/2025 15:37:50 skbhandary4luv@gmail.comSujeet Kumar bhandary 8935813728 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Madhubani Rajnagar Ums koilakh kanya Madhubani Andhrathadhi Social science 

6/27/2025 16:02:11 mr.amitkishor426@gmail.comAMIT KISHOR 7903473351 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Muzaffarpur Saraiya UHS MARWAPAKAR Bhojpur Ara Social science 

6/27/2025 16:35:08 nausadhussain77@gmail.comNAUSHAD HUSSAIN 7004564507 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (9-10) Siwan SIWAN SADAR ARYA KANYA HIGH SCHOOL SIWAN Patna PATNA URBAN SOCIAL SCIENCE 

6/27/2025 16:39:15 kgmohit1@gmail.comKUMAR GAURAV 8002405500 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (6-8) Madhubani LAKHNAUR (JHANJHARPUR)Middle School Nirmala Nalanda Any SOCIAL SCIENCE 

6/27/2025 17:10:36 deepikatejas12@gmail.comDeepika Rani 9934385142 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Sitamarhi Pupri Ms Pokharbhira Jehanabad Makhdumpur Social science 

6/27/2025 17:41:59 priyarajputtet@gmail.comKm Priya Rajput 7755810558 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) West Champaran.Bhitaha Senior secondary High school Ajay Nagar Reraha BhitahaWest Champaran.Bettiah Social science 

6/27/2025 17:42:10 dk9570601476@gmail.comDevashish Kumar 9570601476 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (9-10) Katihar Falka UHS Rajdhani Madhepura Madhepura Singheshwar Ghailarh Ghamariya Gwalpara Social science 

6/27/2025 17:43:21 ramjiyadav25081997@gmail.comRamji Yadav 9918267152 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Bhagalpur NATHNAGAR UMS FATEHPUR NATHNAGAR BHAGALPUR Buxar Buxar Social science 

6/27/2025 17:43:41 abu091195@gmail.comMd Abu bakar 9331349363 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Nawada Meskaur UMS BISIYAIT Darbhanga Baheri, Darbhanga, hayaghat, Biraul, shivajinagar, Singhiya,bahadurpurSOCIAL SCIENCE 

6/27/2025 17:46:15 anjali.nov95@gmail.comAnjali Kumari 8825157825 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Banka Amarpur UMS Laxmipur Bhagalpur Sanhoula Social science 

6/27/2025 17:47:05 chandanccsir76@gmail.comChandan kumar thakur 8434399241 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Sitamarhi Belsand M.s makhnaha Sitamarhi Bajpatti dumra Social science 

6/27/2025 17:48:59 shwetanke570@gmail.comShweta kumari 8969909825 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (6-8) West Champaran.Mainatand P. M. Sri +2 high school laxmipur marjadwa West Champaran.Bettiah Social science 

6/27/2025 17:52:20 yadavreena1725@gmail.comReena Yadav 8601235223 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Kaimur Nuaon U M S chaubeypur Siwan Mairwa, Guthani Social science 

6/27/2025 17:53:37 nv34820@gmail.comRinki Kumari 8271320175 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Nawada Sirdala Ums lohgaraw Nawada Warisliganj Social science 

6/27/2025 17:54:54 bpscpatna746@gmail.comSADRE ALAM 9241404331 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Madhubani PANDAUL U.M.S HARIPUR Sitamarhi SONBARSA Social science 

6/27/2025 17:55:00 sunildarha@gmail.comMunni kumari 7991147622 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Jamui Chakai S k high school Chakai Jamui Jamui, Barhat, khaira, GidhaurSocial science 

6/27/2025 17:58:21 deepaksundarpatti@gmail.comDeepak kumar jha 7903973787 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Vaishali Bidupur GSMS chandpura East ChamparanPakari dayal Social science 

6/27/2025 19:16:12 vikashc400@gmail.comVIKASH CHOUDHARY 9006632010 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Darbhanga Kusheshwar Asthan westUHS PAKAHI JHAJHARA Arwal Kurtha SOCIAL SCIENCE 

6/27/2025 19:47:20 zeeshanfiza011@gmail.comMd Zeeshan Islahi 9934419123 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Araria Palasi +2 UHS MALDWAR PALASI Araria Araria Social Science 

6/27/2025 19:58:39 mdmahboobalam527@gmail.comSheereen Najam 9534039898 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Supaul Kishanpur UHS Fulwaria Patna Patna sadar, Fulwarishareef, Danapur, Naubatpur, Social science 

6/27/2025 22:24:45 alok.ak1595@gmail.comAlok kumar 9931997099 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Saran Marhowrah Dr.Rambihari singh +2 H/S Bishnupura Gaura saranGaya Any block [56] Social science 

6/27/2025 20:42:23 santoshraj7867@gmail.comSantosh Raj 9716962124 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Madhubani Lakhnaur Jorla Nalanda Any block Social science 

6/27/2025 21:06:20 ak66698@gmail.comRam Babu Gupta 7979742569 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Samastipur Shivajinagar UMV RAJAUR RAMBHADRAPUR Samastipur Dalsinghsarai, Vidyapatinagar Social science  [57]

6/27/2025 21:27:05 alok29manisha@gmail.comAlok kumar 7654340840 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Samastipur Shivajinagar Kariyan Samastipur Sarairanjan,dalsinghsari, vidyapati Social science 

6/27/2025 22:16:13 sanjanaraj1990r@gmail.comKUMARI SANJANA RAJ9661873358 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) West Champaran.Mainatand UHS ghorpkri Hindi Jamui Jamui Social science 

6/28/2025 5:18:47 nusratfatma124@gmail.comNusrat Fatma 9113110953 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Saran Baniyapur block Uchh madhyamik vidyalaya Jehanabad Kako Social science 

6/28/2025 6:14:26 nibhalovely7@gmail.comNibha kumari 9934930188 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) East Champaran Kotwa Ums Sagar churaman West Champaran.Bettiah , NARKATIYAGANJ,Gaunaha,,Chanpatiya,Nautan,sathi Shikarpur Social science 

6/28/2025 6:47:41 namunahembrom1997@gmail.comNamuna Hembrom 8051642046 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Darbhanga Bahadurpur UHS PIRRI URDU Katihar Katihar district Social science 

6/28/2025 9:04:54 krajit1273@gmail.comAjit Kumar 9631459103 Ǔनयͧमत ͧश¢क School Teacher (6-8) Munger Sugaraha M.S.Abhaypur Munger Munger /Patna [58] Social science 

6/28/2025 8:50:02 parmanandsinghupa@gmail.comगुंजन कुमारȣ 8777716378 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Kaimur नुवाव पुरानीकोट Kaimur भभुआ Social science 

6/28/2025 8:59:52 neerajkr2341@gmail.comNeeraj kumar Yadav 8676991970 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Madhubani Benipatti Buniyadi vidyalaya laddugama Madhubani Rajnagar Rahika Babubarhi jaynagar jhanjgarpur khautauna Social science 

6/28/2025 11:13:32 mdaghaz0786@gmail.comMD Aghaz 7277111063 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Purnia DAGARUA MS Korhaili Araria Araria and Raniganj Social science 

6/28/2025 11:14:04 subodhkumar465465@gmail.comSUBODH KUMAR 9934989782 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Muzaffarpur MINAPUR M.S  RAGHAI Muzaffarpur PAROO Social science 

6/28/2025 11:17:31 p.k.ravi25@gmail.comPawan Kumar 8002521432 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (9-10) Begusarai Teghra Rampur Chilhai Begusarai Barauni Social science 

6/28/2025 11:18:24 malativerma137@gmail.comMalti Kumari 7972317090 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Nawada Sirdala hemja bharat Hemja bharat Gaya Gaya cd block, nagar nigam gaya, manpur bodhgaya Social science 

6/28/2025 11:24:10 dwarikapd1978@gmail.comDWARIKA PRASAD 9835261137 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Purnia Baisi U. M. V. CHOPRA Katihar Katihar Social science 

6/28/2025 11:37:56 rajkumararyan12597@gmail.comRaj Kumar 8582055259 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) East Champaran Chiraiya GMS SEMRA East ChamparanHARSIDHI, TURKAULIYASocial science 

6/28/2025 11:43:10 shyamsundarmishra2018@gmail.comShyam Sundar Mishra 9793394851 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Saran Sonpur UMV Sabalpur madhyawarti sonpur saran Buxar Buxar nagar parisad Social Science 

6/28/2025 12:00:03 saritasunil0@gmail.comSarita Kumari 8009921942 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Vaishali Patepur UMS Mandaidih Patna Patna nagar nigam, phulwari, danapur,fatuha,samatchmak and nearSocial science 

6/28/2025 12:22:55 kumarrajeevranjankumar193@gmail.comRajeev Ranjan Kumar 8797358373 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Kaimur Ramgarh UHS Narhan Ramgarh Kaimur Jehanabad Jehanabad Social science 

6/28/2025 13:16:22 kumarm96700@gmail.comMANOJ KUMAR RAI 9771747525 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Muzaffarpur MUSHAHARI UMS PUNAS CHATURI Saran LAHLADPUR ,EKMA ,BANIYAPUR ( Agree To Any block)Social science 

6/28/2025 13:17:06 swastik2319@gmail.comSweta kumari 9507192024 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Saran Madhura UMS narharpur Patna Sonepur Social science 

6/28/2025 13:47:20 anteshkumar930@gmail.comSeema Singh 7979073800 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Samastipur Bithan Uchha Madhymik School Salaha Chandan Samastipur Dalsinghsarai Social science 

6/28/2025 17:45:21 amardeepkumar0133@gmail.comAMARDEEP KUMAR 9534209798 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Samastipur MORWA U.U.M.S. RAGHUNATHPUR Samastipur  BIBHUTIPUR, Dalsinghsaray SOCIAL SCIENCE 

6/28/2025 20:32:02 amarnathkumar803101@gmail.comAmar nath kumar 7903201862 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Nalanda BIHAR SHARIF,ASTHWAN, M.s Rukhai Nalanda BIHAR SHARIF Social Science 

6/28/2025 7:01:29 srahulkumar221@gmail.comRAHUL KUMAR SHARMA 8709438307 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Samastipur Rosera U U M S KALWARA ROSERA Samastipur Samastipur, WARISNAGAR, KHANPUR, Tajpur Social science (sst)

6/27/2025 18:30:22 nikitagupta02001@gmail.comKM NIKITA GUPTA 8858585968 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Purnia DHAMDAHA UPGRADED M S DAMAILI Buxar AHIROULI SOCIAL STUDIES 

6/27/2025 14:20:40 lucykumari5960@gmail.comLucy 8409996088 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Nawada Uumv jhunathi Nalanda Biharsharif asthawan Sociology 

6/27/2025 15:08:47 kanandkr86@gmail.comAnand Kumar 9771200300 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Patna Dulhin Bazar U M Vidyalaya Soniyama Patna Patna Sadar Urban Sociology 

6/27/2025 15:12:56 manjeetkumar6342.mk@gmail.comManjeet kumar 9110195364 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Kishanganj Kochadhaman UMS Sundarbari Patna Sampatchak , Fatuha, Phulwarisharif Sociology 

6/27/2025 15:31:59 dineshpaswan91920@gmail.comDinesh Paswan 9939257194 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Pakaribarawan Inter school pakaribarawan,Nawada Nawada Nawada sadar,Nagar panchayat Rajauli,Nagar panchayat HisuaSociology 

6/27/2025 15:40:24 nishanty2015@gmail.comNishant Yadav 9455566002 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Banka Chandan Nav Utkramit Ucch Madhyamik vidyalay Bank Chandan Aurangabad Koi bhi prakhand Sociology 

6/27/2025 17:48:09 gunja1ly4u@gmail.comGunja kumari 6207594764 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Muzaffarpur Sakra U.H.S simri Muzaffarpur Kanti Sociology 

6/28/2025 22:01:59 nidhiavani1991@gmail.comNidhi kumari. 9341628482 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gaya Aamus U.h.s Rampur Gaya Chanduti ,cherki. guruaa.gaya c.d block [59]Sociology 

6/27/2025 18:08:01 indiananamikakumari@gmail.comANAMIKA KUMARI 7033067662 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Katihar Katihar U. U. M. V. DALAN PURAB, KATIHAR Patna Patna Sociology 
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6/27/2025 18:17:05 zeeshekhar@gmail.comNeha Kumari Sinha 8541935058 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Darbhanga Sadar rural +2 Uhs loam hindi Patna Nagar nigam Sociology 

6/28/2025 10:37:38 gdeepak377@gmail.comDeepak Kumar 9097768607 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Rajauli U H S,BARATAND SAVIA Nawada Hisua, Narhat, Nardiganj, Meskaur,Nawada, Wazirganj,Sociology 

6/28/2025 11:23:56 marutprakash.001@gmail.comMarut prakash malviya 7739767269 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Muzaffarpur Kurhani Uchh madhyamik Vidyalay Jehanabad Jehanabad sadar Sociology 

6/28/2025 19:39:19 rakesh8ame@gmail.comRakesh Ranjan 8539992512 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Begusarai Teghra S.P.N.S HIGH SCHOOL, BARO Begusarai Matihani, Begusarai Sociology 

6/27/2025 15:13:43 parwezalik786@gmail.comParwez ali 9102938665 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Banka Bounsi Ums bhalubadar Banka Chandan Sst

6/27/2025 16:57:14 s.rekha0085@gmail.comRekha Kumari 8579851752 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Madhepura Ghailadh M.S. Bhatrandha Bhojpur Shahpur Sst

6/27/2025 17:45:41 firdaustabassum26@gmail.comTabassum Firdaus 9307740537 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Sitamarhi Parihar M. S. Malhatol Kaimur Durgavati Sst

6/27/2025 17:50:44 rajusingh151997@gmail.comRaju kumar singh 9006728343 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Nawada Roh U m s kataiya suir Madhubani Babubarhi Sst

6/27/2025 18:32:25 kajalmishra754@gmail.comKajal kumari 7544960799 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Muzaffarpur Katra M.s baraitha Muzaffarpur Mushari , marwan , kanti,sakraSst

6/27/2025 20:17:40 pintukumara745@gmail.comPintu kumar 8298128232 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Vaishali Lalganj Uma shyampur pakri Khagaria Beldaur Sst

6/28/2025 6:30:55 vandanamahi111@gmail.comVandana kumari 7043299900 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Gaya Atri M.s Teusi Gaya Gurua Sst

6/28/2025 6:42:46 kumarmanoj020284@gmail.comManoj kumar 8709840414 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Saran Ekma Upgradad higher secondary school betwaniyaDarbhanga Any block Sst

6/28/2025 7:34:28 renuyadav7823@gmail.comShraddha yadav 6392687776 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Supaul Pratapganj Urdu middle school surjapur Saran Chapra block or any SST

6/28/2025 11:11:23 amritrajsingh.15@gmail.comAmrit Kumar 7903007469 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Sitamarhi Pupri Umv bhitha dharampur Muzaffarpur Mushahri Sst

6/28/2025 15:56:51 vikashkumarwrs19@gmail.comVikash kumar 9507714346 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Nawada Rajauli UMV Rajauli east(Nabadih) [60] Nawada Warisaliganj  [61] SST

6/27/2025 17:54:04 anjeshsmart@gmail.comANJESH KUMAR 8340549250 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Vaishali Garoul Gms fatahpur, (mahua se 8 km) Begusarai Khodawandpur, chhaurahi ,rosera,SST 

6/28/2025 17:12:32 manojprasad126@gmail.comManoj Prasad 8709574738 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (6-8) Patna Bikram Govt basic School Shivgarh Bikram Patna Gaya Gaya sadar Bodh Gaya belaganj vagirganj tankuppaSST 

6/28/2025 11:08:58 nareshkrg102@gmail.comNaresh Kumar Ganesh 7292914492 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Kishanganj Thakurganj Nps salguri,Near Powalkhali Kishanganj Dighalbank, BahadurganjTransfer 

6/27/2025 15:21:32 mdaamirh468@gmail.comMd Aamir Hussain 7903124691 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Gaya Chandi U.H.S Narsanda Gaya Any block in Gaya Urdu

6/27/2025 15:22:42 ziaahmadkhanalig786@gmail.comZiyaullah 8923015076 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) East Champaran Bankatwa UHS pipra Kaimur Durgawati Urdu

6/27/2025 15:53:49 sharfarajalam162@gmail.comSharfaraj alam 7070635701 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) West Champaran.Gaunaha Ps mahua bhusha West Champaran.Majhauliya Urdu

6/27/2025 16:16:05 mojahidmisbahi92@gmail.comMd Mojahedul Islam 9709420478 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Rajauli Uchch Madhyamik Vidyalay murhaina Sitamarhi Pupri Urdu

6/27/2025 17:36:10 firdoskazmi1@gmail.comSofiya Naaz 9123427231 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Jamui Aliganj N.P.S. Parsama Mak Kishanganj Kochadhaman, Kishanganj & Bahadurganj Urdu

6/27/2025 17:45:30 rashidulhasan728@gmail.comMd Rashidul Hasan 8073271262 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Siwan Bhagwanpur hat Ums bansohi Patna Patna sadar Urdu

6/27/2025 17:46:32 abdulmoquim40@gmail.comAbdul Moquim 7275463465 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Samastipur Khanpur R H S BHORE SHAHPUR Katihar KORHA Urdu

6/27/2025 17:47:49 rahmanimasood83@gmail.comMd MASWOOD ALAM 6205174524 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gaya Guraru +2 Samta High School Krantinagar Guraru Banka Dhoraiya Urdu

6/27/2025 17:49:23 arhanarhan7144@gmail.comMd Saddam Husain 8709151420 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Buxar Dumraon UHS KARUAJ Kaimur Bhabua Urdu

6/27/2025 17:56:35 mdperwaiz2018@gmail.comMD PERWAIZ ALAM 6200916744 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Patna DHANARUA UMS, SIRIYA Aurangabad RAFIGANJ,BARUN,OBRA,MADANPUR ETC.URDU

6/27/2025 17:57:23 rashidanwar995@gmail.comRASHID ANWAR 9470213252 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gaya BELAGANJ Rameshwar Prasad high school belaganj gaya (10350300109)Aurangabad Haspura URDU

6/27/2025 17:57:50 nargisparveenyashfa@gmail.comNargis parveen 7439881235 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Patna Mokama U.M.S chhatarpura,mokama Patna Phulwari sharif,patna sadarUrdu

6/27/2025 18:02:16 mozaffar4alam@gmail.comARFA NAZMEEN 9631005814 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Patna PALIGANJ U M S  BAHADURPUR Patna Phulwarisharif /Danapur/naubatpur/Patna sadar/sampatchakURDU

6/27/2025 18:10:13 shahbazalam9801@gmail.comMd shahbaz alam 9801529855 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Shekhpura Barbigha Ps maktab MILKICHAK Bhagalpur Sanhoula Urdu

6/27/2025 18:13:19 mdsamar832@gmail.comMd Golam Sarwer 9102472737 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Sitamarhi Runnisaidpur P.S Korlahiya kanya Katihar Azamnagar Urdu

6/27/2025 18:30:01 iqubal.lkh43@gmail.comSajid iqubal 9113729799 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (1-5) Lakhisarai Lakhisarai sadar P. S goriya toli garhi bishanpur Patna Phulwari shariff patna Urdu

6/27/2025 18:31:53 mdsalehquamer01414@gmail.comMD SALEH QUAMER 6200850060 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Banka BOUNSI UMS GOLHATTI Banka DHORAIYA URDU

6/27/2025 19:14:59 ialam5954@gmail.comIrshad 9470023500 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Nawada Narhat UMS BANIYA BIGHA Nawada Nawada Urdu

6/27/2025 20:01:07 nemattarique993@gmail.comNemat Tarique 8292996576 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Nalanda Rahui, Biharsharif P.S.Nezambigha bishunpur Rahui Nalanda Gaya Gaya Nagar nigam ,chandauti block Urdu

6/27/2025 20:54:47 ahmadnaqui45@gmail.comNAQUI AHMAD 7717777401 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (1-5) Lakhisarai PIPARIYA M.S mohanpur Purnia PURNIA EAST URDU

6/27/2025 21:13:36 aftabitpark.100688@gmail.comRAUSHAN ARA 8538981733 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Siwan HASANPURA P MAKTAB LAHEJI Siwan Siwan Sadar URDU

6/28/2025 10:57:56 aslamazad656@gmail.comBIBI SHABANA KHATUN9097908794 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) West Champaran.Majhauliya UMS Nanosati, Ramnagar Bankat Araria Jokihat URDU

6/28/2025 11:16:38 imranyazdani1377@gmail.comImran Alam Yazdani 9572684076 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Begusarai Matihani UHS Godargama Kishanganj Kochadhaman kishanganj bahadurganj pothia thakurganj AmorUrdu

6/28/2025 11:28:56 firdoushyasmin74@gmail.comFirdoush yasmin 8936081998 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Bhojpur Agiaon Urdu M.s nonaur Bhojpur Ara ward no 1 Urdu

6/28/2025 21:38:53 monabbar98@gmail.comMD MONABBAR ALAM7549922732 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur BIBHUTIPUR UMS NAVTOLA DADHIYA Begusarai BACHHWARA URDU

6/28/2025 11:33:34 mdimam995520@gmail.comRUNAK 7209242026 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Katihar BALRAMPUR Telta Aurangabad DAUDNAGAR URDU

6/28/2025 12:15:59 mdrajamd023@gmail.comNazia perween 7488486253 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Madhepura Bihariganj Pranwati Anirudh high school gmail Patna Fatuha URDU

6/28/2025 12:16:09 mdgulamahmadraza78611@gmail.comMd Ghulam Ahmad Reza 6207616828 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Munger H.Kharagpur M.S.Govadda Banka Amarpur, Banka,Fullidumar,Shambhuganj,Barahat,Rajoun,Urdu

6/28/2025 12:35:40 mdkhalil.br@gmail.comMD KHALIL AHMAD 7461959470 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) East Champaran CHAKIA UMS BAISHAHA Banka DHORAIYA URDU

6/28/2025 12:43:35 luckymohammaddilkashhayat@gmail.comPerwaze hayat 6205029728 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Katihar Barsoi UMS Damdoliya bajitpur Purnia Baisa Rauta Amaur Baisi kochadhaman kishanganj JokiUrdu

6/28/2025 12:51:58 sarfraz1995alam@gmail.comMd Sarfraz Alam 8757994836 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Tajpur PS URDU MOHAMMADI CHAK HP BAGHOUNI Kishanganj Bahadurganj, Kishanganj, Thakurganj,kochadhaman, in me se kisi me bhiUrdu

6/28/2025 14:10:00 mdmurtuza1987ktr@gmail.comMd Murtuza 8340429300 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada Warisaliganj Sri Bapu High School Kochgaon Katihar Katihar Urdu

6/28/2025 17:19:34 reshmiparwiniiid93@gmail.comReshmi perween 9304711465 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Kishanganj Pothia ums kachcha khua post gorukhalUms kachcha khua Kishanganj Bahadurganj ya dighalbainkUrdu

6/28/2025 17:25:03 asifnadvi1@gmail.comMd Aasif Alam 8757370016 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Purnia Baisi P S GHATPANI SADRA BAISI Purnia Kasba Jalalgarh Amour Dagarwa Urdu

6/27/2025 15:31:34 alammdimteyaz758@gmail.comMohammad Imteyaz Alam 9608243845 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Nalanda Chandi M.s badarwali Gaya Nimchak bathani Urdu 

6/27/2025 15:41:21 shafianwar2003@gmail.comShafi 8252701046 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Supaul Any PS Yasin Ansari tola chhitahi Purnia Saraigadh Urdu 

6/27/2025 17:02:55 armangani26@gmail.comNAZIA HAIDER 9570878362 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Nawada PAKRIBARAWAN SARDAR PATEL+2 INTER SCHOOL KONANDPUR Nalanda BIHAR SHARIF NAGAR NIGAM URDU 

6/27/2025 17:47:08 sarfaraz.7504@gmail.comMD SARFARAZ ALAM 9135167504 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Samastipur Kalyanpur राजकȧयकृत कृçण देव+2 èकूल मालȣनगर Purnia Baisi, Dagarua, Amour, Baisa (पूरे िजला मɅ कहȣ भी)Urdu 

6/27/2025 17:51:20 saimapraveen8474@gmail.comFazlul Bari 7294145340 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Sitamarhi Bajpatti MS Baburban Madhubani Khutauna/ phulparas Urdu 

6/27/2025 17:53:56 mdnasimakhtarbgp786@gmail.comMD NASEEM 9546766720 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Katihar BARSOI UMS KALIYANAGAR Bhagalpur Nathnagar, Jagdishpur, Goradih, Sanholla,Sabour,Nagarnigam bhagalpur URDU 

6/27/2025 18:06:09 mh6284646@gmail.comMD Saddam Hussain 8319962424 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) East Champaran Banjariya ums semarahiya Banka Dhoraiya Urdu 

6/27/2025 18:06:16 mmarghoob40@gmail.comMd Margoob 8092431760 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Bhojpur Sahar Girls Urdu UMS khaira Araria Raniganj. / Araria Urdu 

6/27/2025 18:07:47 shaguftasaifnoori@gmail.comShagufta saif noori 7857838762 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya GURARU P.S. ALIGANJ Katihar AZAMNAGAR URDU 

6/27/2025 18:08:35 ahmadsayeed637@gmail.comSayeed Ahmad 7631091263 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Saran Amnour UMV Amnour Harnarayan Darbhanga Keoti Urdu 

6/27/2025 18:43:23 sabisayasmin7@gmail.comSabisa Yasmin 9155950748 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Rohtas Nauhatta block New ps tilathiya Rohtas Dinara block & Bikramganj block Urdu 

6/27/2025 18:58:41 naghmaasif786@gmail.comNaghma perween 7372048230 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Dumariya K.P.S Maigra Gaya Nagar nigam gaya Urdu 

6/27/2025 19:09:46 ffahima194@gmail.comFahima Fatma 9508322399 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Nalanda Karaiparsurai Primary school Bahodi Bigha diri per Karaiparsurai Patna Barh Urdu 
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6/27/2025 20:01:04 mas898633@gmail.comMd Alauddin 8986336239 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Kishanganj DIGHALBANK High school Tulsia Kishanganj Pothia, Kishanganj, Thakurganj Urdu 

6/28/2025 6:40:08 nursabakhan161@gmail.comNoorsaba khatoon 7079878986 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) East Champaran Sangram pur Ums dariya pur urdu 2 East ChamparanMotihari+turkauliya+banjariya+sugauli Urdu 

6/28/2025 11:08:36 mdfaizalami708@gmail.comMD FAIZ ALAM 6203248678 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Jamui CHAKAI UMS NONIYATARI Jamui JHAJHA/GIDHAUR URDU 

6/28/2025 11:08:38 khushijahanktr1@gmail.comKhushi jahan 6205762068 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Katihar Amdabad New primary school jhuthikamat Katihar Mansahi block Urdu 

6/28/2025 11:13:11 sweetis473@gmail.comSweeti 8651348749 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Bhojpur Sahar U M V KOLODIHARI Bhojpur Bihiya Urdu 

6/28/2025 11:13:19 inamulhaquetaimi@gmail.comMD INAMUL HAQUE 8294777942 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Kishanganj BAHADURGANJ UMV CHIKABARI BAHADURGANJ Katihar Mansahi Urdu 

6/28/2025 11:26:23 rizwanahmad7250071@gmail.comMD Rizwan Ahmad 7991185146 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) West Champaran.Narkatiaganj Umv bhabhata Bhagalpur All block Urdu 

6/28/2025 11:26:14 entekhab3@gmail.comNahida Parween 9771290675 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Katihar Hasanganj Nps Hathiya Diyara Katihar Hasanganj Urdu 

6/28/2025 11:32:09 arif76886@gmail.comMD ARIF HUSSAIN 7543051361 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Katihar Azamnagar Primary school Babhangaon Purnia Dagarua, kasba, purnea purb,  Jalalgardh ,Baisi URDU 

6/28/2025 11:41:47 juhirangrez@gmail.comJuhi perween 7673079157 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Araria Jokihat Ps Tar tola prasadpur dumariya East ChamparanMotihari Urdu 

6/28/2025 12:48:44 quamartauheed007@gmail.comMd Quamar Tauheed 8329097437 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) West Champaran.Mainatand U.H.S. GHORPAKARI Banka ANY BLOCK URDU 

6/28/2025 12:51:35 mdimam1908@gmail.comMD IMAMUDDIN 6200514936 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Sitamarhi Runnisaidpur Primary school Pundehi Tola Baghari Sitamarhi Dumra or Bairgania Urdu 

6/28/2025 13:39:14 fatimanoor4897@gmail.comZeenat Fatima 7209325731 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Gaya Mohanpur KPS Musarshabda Gaya Gaya town block Urdu 

6/28/2025 14:30:23 rezaahmad.90.joki@gmail.comReza Ahmad 8809573777 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Katihar Barari NPS GUNJRA SHARMA TOLI Araria Jokihat Urdu 

6/28/2025 17:32:07 wahidaliskn786@gmail.comWAHID ALI 7905777205 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Katihar Azamnagar PS Tajkhand Siwan Siwan sader / mairwa/ husainganj/ guthni Urdu 

6/27/2025 17:49:05 manishdev393@gmail.comManish Kumar 7488291384 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Begusarai Chhaurahi Hs+2 Aijni Begusarai Birpur Zoology

6/27/2025 20:01:16 gk032536@gmail.comGaurav Kumar 6201735391 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Araria Araria Uchh Madhyamik Vidyalaya Hayatpur Araria Aurangabad Goh Zoology

6/28/2025 12:37:51 kripalujimaharaj22@gmail.comRajeev Ranjan Mishra 8002860884 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Bhagalpur Kharik (NumadalNvgachiya)Inter school kharik Bhagalpur Bhagalpur Anumandal me kahin viZoology

6/27/2025 17:41:14 tubanaaz278@gmail.comTuba Naaz 8271613433 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Madhubani Lakhnaur Dharawati high school Darbhanga Darbhanga urban Zoology 

6/28/2025 9:11:12 rahul.kumar934@gmail.comNeetu kumari 9386109885 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.Narketiya ganj U.M. V. BINWALIYA Patna Any place patna Zoology 

6/27/2025 21:21:26 abhayonenarayan@gmail.comअभय नारायण 6299002546 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Gaya कɉच U. H. S गरारȣ Gaya Fatehpur  wajirganj, manpur, tankuppaइǓतहास 

6/28/2025 11:59:09 shailesh.rana198360@gmail.comShaolesh kumar Singh 9852127631 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Kaimur चेनारȣ UHMS+2 नरैना Kaimur [62] रामगढ़, कुदरा, रामपुर भभुआ दगुा[वती,मोहǓनया [63]इǓतहास 

6/28/2025 11:11:46 mrs895979@gmail.comMd Shahnawaz Alam 6299223563 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Araria Forbesganj Ms kirkichia Bhagalpur Sanhoula ,jagdispur उदू[

6/28/2025 11:17:52 jafry222@gmail.comMD ZAFAR JAMAL 8083526484 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Saran दǐरयापुर उÍच माÚयͧमक ͪवɮयालय अकबरपुर मानपुर दǐरयापुर सारण Saran लहलादपुर, बǓनयापुर उदू[ 

6/27/2025 18:09:38 shashikantgospur@gmail.comSHASHIKANT KUMAR 7254959927 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Gopalganj बैकंुठपुर U M S मंगलपुर Samastipur दलͧसहं सराय गͨणत और ͪव£ान 

6/27/2025 18:30:03 saritagupta8234@gmail.comSarita Gupta 9670902060 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) West Champaran.Ramnagar Ps pakadi (hindi) Gopalganj Panchdevari , katya,hathuaजनरल

6/27/2025 18:16:13 saddamhussain03427@gmail.comआͧलशा 9153274044 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) West Champaran.चनपǑटया उ×Đͧमत माÚय ͪवɮयालय डुमरा West Champaran.बेǓतया जेनरल 

6/27/2025 20:33:16 salok5128@gmail.comआलोक ͧसहं 7352000940 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Rohtas ͪवĐमगंज ͪवĐमगंज Buxar डुमरांव, बÈसर, ͧसमरȣ, चौगाɃ,केसठराजनीǓत ͪव£ान 

6/27/2025 17:49:37 bherulalnagar2851821@gmail.comMAHESH NAGAR 7023754842 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Araria जोकȧहाट UHS Bhansia Kaimur मोहǓनया संगीत 

6/27/2025 18:09:00 kumarmukeshdharmpur@gmail.comमुकेश कुमार 9507643114 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Saharsa सलखुआ उ×Đͧमत उÍच माÚयͧमक ͪवɮयालय कोपǐरया Nalanda हरनौत समाजशाèğ

6/28/2025 11:18:54 rijwanmd210@gmail.comMd Rijwan 8935815880 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Aurangabad नबीनगर M.S MANOHARI Buxar Semri chaugain brahapur dumraonसमाÛय 

6/28/2025 11:44:32 rajeevranjan201290@gmail.comRANJEET KUMAR KARN 8210101423 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (1-5) Darbhanga Kusheswar sthan east NPS SAMAURA Madhubani BASOPATTI समाÛय 

6/27/2025 17:45:16 deepakkr200699@gmail.comDEEPAK KUMAR 9576591109 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Saran MASRAKH U.M.V ARNA Vaishali Patepur संèकृत 

6/28/2025 11:38:30 ps9004689@gmail.comĤदȣप ͧसहं 8400113152 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Jamui खैरा UMS joga JHINGOI Gopalganj Any where संèकृत 

6/27/2025 17:49:15 tripathimithileshmani@gmail.comͧमͬथलेश मͨण  ǒğपाठȤ 7753894033 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Katihar समेलȣ नवाबगंज    समेलȣ    कुसȶला  Siwan ͪवजयीपुर संèकृत   

6/28/2025 11:17:08 tarunkr3476@gmail.comतǽण कुमार 7909031433 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Sitamarhi रȣगा M.S.A.R+2 H/S रेवासी Gaya बेलागंज सामािजक ͪव£ान 

6/27/2025 17:33:47 rp273413@gmail.comRahul prajapati 8174858935 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Aurangabad बाǽण राजकȧय मÚय ͪवɮयालय धनीबार बाǽण Siwan कोई भी सामाÛय

6/27/2025 17:52:53 ansarisalamuddin350@gmail.comAnsari salamuddin 9135375923 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Darbhanga हायाघाट लहेǐरयासराय से 6 km NPS GACHHI Bhojpur bhojpur buxar rohtas सामाÛय

6/27/2025 20:54:14 suneelramkarn9@gmail.comPushpa yadav 9598728176 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur साहेबगंज Ums Jagdishpur near river Siwan ͧसवान सदर /15km रɅज मɅ सामाÛय

6/28/2025 7:30:11 kumarsanjay446688@gmail.comSanjay Kumar 7979059931 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (1-5) Purnia Rapauli P S Dhangar Toli Teldiha ǽपौलȣ पूͨण[या Saharsa कहरा सोनबरसा सौरबाजार सामाÛय

6/27/2025 15:22:12 tunakumar3713@gmail.comटूना कुमार साह 7254936033 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (1-5) West Champaran.मझौͧलया UMS भरवाͧलया करमवा West Champaran.Þलॉक बेǓतया से 8 km पूरब पिæचम ऊपर दͯ¢ण सामाÛय 

6/27/2025 17:40:41 pkum541@gmail.comPRASHANT KUMAR 9835338827 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Begusarai बेगूसराय NPS CHANDPURA WARD 11 Bhojpur Any block सामाÛय 

6/28/2025 11:12:51 mithunbaruari@gmail.comMithun kumar gupta 9631414038 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Katihar Korha Ums khudna Saharsa Kahra सामाÛय 

6/28/2025 11:13:22 yadavg91707442@gmail.comAnita Yadav 7307027548 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) West Champaran.बगहा,_1 M.S. Manjhariya Bagaha-01 w. Champaran Buxar चौसा सामाÛय 

6/28/2025 11:18:18 akumar150288@gmail.comAbhishek kumar 9431403323 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur कãयाणपुर P. S. Garha Vaishali Mahua, Hajipur or Lalganj सामाÛय 

6/28/2025 11:20:47 gvdkumar07@gmail.comGovind Kumar 9135884315 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (1-5) Purnia Ǿपौलȣ Ĥाथͧमक ͪवɮयालय रंगराबासा Muzaffarpur Any सामाÛय 

6/28/2025 19:44:41 dhaneshpandit1988@gmail.comधनेæवर पंͫडत 7739929737 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) West Champaran.Manatand UHS ghorpakari hindi Madhubani All blok Ǒहदंȣ 

6/27/2025 14:14:16 ashoke744@gmail.comAshoke krantti 9470255684 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Patna फतुहा उ×Đͧमत उÍच माÚयͧमक ͪवɮयालय बुɮधुचक Patna सदर (अब[न) ǑहÛदȣ 

6/27/2025 18:53:05 madhumita.thakur1@gmail.comMadhumita Thakur 9657061578 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Sitamarhi Pupri M.S. Parsauni Tola Sitamarhi Parihar ǑहÛदȣ 

6/29/2025 12:39:58 shubham122548@gmail.comSHUBHAM MISHRA 8957666495 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Siwan BHAGWANPUR HATT UMS SONBARSHA Gopalganj VIJAIPUR/ BHORE/ KATEYA ǑहÛदȣ 

6/29/2025 12:45:58 shubham122448@gmail.comSHUBHAM MISHRA 9305461713 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (6-8) Madhepura मुरलȣगंज M.S. PARMANANDPUR Gopalganj VIJAIPUR/ BHOREY/ KATEYAǑहÛदȣ 

6/27/2025 16:22:56 bijendrakumarbk97@gmail.comRITU KUMARI 7903888437 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Jamui Sono block NPS DUBAIDIH Nawada Meskaur 

6/27/2025 18:56:09 keshavchy1510@gmail.comAJNABEE MAUSAM 7061885976 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur BIBHUTIPUR N.P.S CHANDAN TOL, KARRAKH Darbhanga DARBHANGA-RURAL, BAHADURPUR, DARBHANGA-URBAN

6/27/2025 19:47:25 r7861811@gmail.comREHAN ANSARI 7355604654 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur Katra UMS RAMKHANGURA GIRL Buxar Chausa

6/27/2025 19:49:03 rehankhangzp7861811@gmail.comREHAN ANSARI 7355604654 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Muzaffarpur KATRA UMS RAMKHANGURA GIRL Kaimur Nuaon

6/27/2025 20:52:54 varshajimmy715@gmail.comAnmol 9578985114 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Shivajinagar P.s tilahi Patna Barh

6/27/2025 22:11:52 puneetsingh28897@gmail.comSarika singh 9027133095 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (11-12) Samastipur Sarairanjan Ps barbatta paswan tol Kaimur Duragwati

6/28/2025 11:20:23 ay493306@gmail.comAmit kumar yadav 9170213061 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (1-5) Darbhanga हनुमानगर Umv ǽपौलȣ Siwan ,,गुठनी

6/28/2025 14:50:16 kksingh8274@gmail.comकमलेश कुमार ͧसहं 9990803667 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (9-10) Patna मसौढ़ȣ जगमोहन उÍचतर माÚयͧमक ͪवɮयालय Ǔतनेरȣ मसौढȣ पटना Kaimur चैनपुर 

6/28/2025 15:45:42 km23270@gmail.comManoj kumar 9631666479 ͪवͧशçट ͧश¢क School Teacher (1-5) Samastipur Bithan Khota tilakpur Begusarai Baliya

6/29/2025 13:35:29 007mkmukesh@gmail.commukesh kumar 7277210712 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Nawada pakribrawan mahant ganesh datt puri inter school Nawada hisuaa, rajouli, NAWADA ,akbarpur , warsaligansst

6/29/2025 13:36:31 kajuy1652@gmail.comDewahuti Kumari 979829130 ͪवɮयालय अÚयापक (BPSC Teacher)School Teacher (9-10) Nawada Rajauli U M V Muraihna Munger Sadar Munger English 
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